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11009-24030215 2024 VEENA KUMARI 13-07-2006 AMAR NATH VISHWAKRMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
11009-24030502 2024 DEV KUMAR HEMBRAM 28-11-2007 AJAY KUMAR HEMBRAM Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
11010-24030054 2024 BABITA KUMARI 05-03-2006 BAHADUR SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
11010-24030318 2024 PAWAN KUMAR 08-11-2006 GOPI KAZI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
11015-24030064 2024 LALI KUMARI 03-09-2005 DILIP KUMAR GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
11015-24030377 2024 CHANDAN KUMAR GOND 01-01-1998 SHARDANAND SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
11015-24030390 2024 GANESH KUMAR 06-05-2004 CHANDAN PRAKASH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
11087-24030071 2024 VIKASH KUMAR GOND 25-03-2005 BABAN PRASAD GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
12006-24030054 2024 ARTI KUMARI 01-01-2005 MUKESH VISHVKRAMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
12017-24030117 2024 RIPRIP CHAKMA 26-01-2006 DILIP KUMAR CHAKMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
12089-24030021 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 10-10-2006 RAJKUMAR VISWAKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
12126-24030090 2024 DHIRAJ KUMAR 15-12-2006 SATYENDRA KUMAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
13001-24030155 2024 KHUSHI KUMARI 18-02-2006 RAJ KISHOR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
13001-24030173 2024 SHREYA KUMARI 25-01-2007 SAROJ SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
13001-24030368 2024 KARTIK SHARMA 27-09-2006 JYOTI PRAKASH SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
13001-24030421 2024 RITIK KUMAR SHARMA 02-02-2008 RAJU SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
13001-24030473 2024 CHOTU KUMAR 17-02-2006 BABAN PRASAD GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
13002-24030150 2024 KHUSHI KUMARI 16-12-2006 JAY PRAKASH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
13002-24030321 2024 AKASH KUMAR 05-05-2005 DURGA PRASAD GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
13003-24030326 2024 PRAKASH RANJAN 20-02-2006 ASHOK KUMAR RAUT Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
13003-24030337 2024 RILESH KUMAR SHARMA 29-08-2005 JITENDRA SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
13003-24030347 2024 ROUSHAN KUMAR 03-04-2006 ARVIND SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
13004-24030361 2024 CHHOTU KUMAR SAH 02-02-2006 SHRIRAM KANU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
13004-24030415 2024 SURYA KUMAR GOND 15-03-2005 SURENDRA GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
13004-24030438 2024 KRISHNA SHARMA 02-07-2007 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
13005-24030037 2024 NISHA KUMARI 30-03-2004 SRI KRISHNA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
13005-24030426 2024 PUSHPA KUMARI 16-02-2006 RAJESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
13009-24030050 2024 GUDIYA KUMARI 07-08-2006 PINTU KUMAR GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
13023-24030020 2024 ANISH KUMAR SHARMA 15-03-2005 MOHAN SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
13023-24030140 2024 RAHUL KUMAR 05-09-2007 RAMESH SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
13028-24030008 2024 JIYA KUMARI 25-06-2006 DILIP PRASAD GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
13028-24030054 2024 SOURBH SHARMA 16-12-2005 SAPAN KUMAR SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
13028-24030067 2024 GOBINDA GOND 11-06-2004 BHIKHARI GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
13031-24030042 2024 PRITI KUMARI 02-06-2007 KRISHN BHUSHAN SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
13035-24030053 2024 AMRITA KUMARI 20-02-2007 JITENDRA GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
13035-24030078 2024 NEHA KUMARI 01-01-2006 DINANATH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
13036-24030054 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 02-01-2006 AJAY GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
13047-24030085 2024 PREM SHANKAR 16-09-2007 SANJAY KUMAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
13049-24030195 2024 RAHUL KUMAR 02-03-2006 VINOD GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
13053-24030147 2024 SAPNA KUMARI 12-03-2005 NANDKISHOR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
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13057-24030068 2024 PRITI KUMARI 03-02-2005 AJAY GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
13059-24030022 2024 KHUSHI KUMARI 04-02-2007 MANOJ GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
13062-24030005 2024 RISHU KUMARI 26-09-2007 DEEPAK KUMAR GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
13062-24030024 2024 KHUSHBU KUMARI 01-01-2007 SHANKAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
13064-24030018 2024 RITA KUMARI 18-01-2007 KRIPA SHANKAR GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
13070-24030158 2024 RAVI KUMAR 12-04-2007 SURESH KUMAR SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
13076-24030042 2024 SHIVANI KUMARI 15-04-2006 MUNNI SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
13079-24030164 2024 MUSKAN KUMARI 06-07-2007 JAY RAM PRASAD Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
13083-24030037 2024 SUSMITA KUMARI 04-08-2007 SATYENDRA GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
13083-24030042 2024 PRITI KUMARI 04-10-2005 LALBABU GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
13087-24030043 2024 SONALI SHARMA 01-11-2004 RAJBALAM SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
13087-24030152 2024 LAXMI KUMRI 11-05-2004 MANOJ SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
13091-24030041 2024 TANU KUMARI 17-06-2006 SHYAM BABU SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
13091-24030195 2024 SAPNA KUMARI 10-04-2005 MANTU SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
13091-24030237 2024 ABHISHEK GOND 20-01-2007 SANTOSH GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
13093-24030055 2024 RIYA KUMARI 07-05-2006 SHIVJI GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
13096-24030039 2024 SANGITA KUMARI 21-08-2006 LALBABU GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
13097-24030086 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 08-02-2006 ANANT GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
13097-24030174 2024 RAKESH GOND 12-07-2005 TRIBHUJ GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
13097-24030220 2024 PAWAN KUMAR 02-04-2006 HIRALAL GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
13099-24030041 2024 GAYATRI KUMARI 09-01-2006 DWARIKA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
13107-24030099 2024 ANSHU SHARMA 12-03-2006 ANIL SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
13118-24030011 2024 TANU KUMARI 20-01-2006 NANDJI KUMAR GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
13118-24030068 2024 KIRAN KUMARI 01-02-2007 RAJESH PRASAD GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
13119-24030076 2024 SHRUTI KUMARI 02-03-2005 VISHWAMITRA GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
13120-24030132 2024 VIVEK KUMAR 26-01-2006 UMESH SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
13133-24030108 2024 KHUSHI KUMARI 13-04-2006 BIJENDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
13136-24030043 2024 SUBI KUMARI 10-03-2007 HEMAN SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
13137-24030176 2024 LAVKUSH KUMAR 25-12-2007 TUNTUN PASWAN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
13139-24030026 2024 TULASI KUMARI 19-07-2007 OM PRAKASH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
13144-24030068 2024 REKHA KUMARI 05-08-2005 SHIV PRASAD CHAUDHARI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
13146-24030079 2024 ARJUN KUMAR SHARMA 15-05-2006 SRIRAM SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
13146-24030087 2024 VIVEK KUMAR 20-05-2005 KAMLESH PRASAD Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
13148-24030098 2024 MANOJ KUMAR 07-01-2008 ABHAY KUMAR GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
14001-24030182 2024 NEELAM KUMARI 18-09-2005 VINOD GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
14002-24030328 2024 VIR BAHADUR KUMAR 22-02-2004 LALBABU PRASAD GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
14002-24030341 2024 PRAMOD KUMAR GOND 10-02-2006 SHIVLOCHAN GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
14005-24030225 2024 SANJEET KUMAR GOND 08-06-2006 SHIVJI GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
14009-24030166 2024 KHUSHI KUMARI 01-01-2005 DHAN JEE GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
14009-24030245 2024 RISHU KUMAR GOND 16-09-2006 RAMESH GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
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14011-24030143 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 17-07-2006 KANHAIYA PRASAD THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
14012-24030116 2024 SIKHA KUMARI 13-12-2005 JAYSHANKAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
14012-24030516 2024 AMIT KUMAR GOND 15-08-2006 BHARAT GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
14012-24030557 2024 RAJKUMAR SHARMA 12-04-2006 BIRENDRA SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
14012-24030579 2024 NIRAJ KUMAR 20-06-2007 MOTI LAL GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
14013-24030030 2024 JULI KUMARI 08-08-2006 RAJENDRA KHARWAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
14013-24030062 2024 GITA KUMARI 12-02-2006 LALAN GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
14017-24030028 2024 NITU KUMARI 17-09-2006 CHHATHU SHRMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
14017-24030172 2024 SHIWANI KUMARI 12-07-2007 ASHOK KUMAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
14017-24030368 2024 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 12-03-2007 AKHILESH KUMAR SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
14017-24030369 2024 SHRAVAN KUMAR 13-03-2006 SURESH PRASAD GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
14017-24030387 2024 SUNDRAM KUYMAR SHARMA 18-01-2007 JAGLAL SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
14017-24030479 2024 AJIT KUMAR GOND 23-02-2007 SUKHARI PRASAD GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
14018-24030144 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 02-04-2007 HAREKRISHANA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
14022-24030003 2024 MUNI KUMARI 08-05-2001 VIJAYSHANKAR GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
14022-24030028 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 08-09-2006 JAWAHIR GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
14022-24030051 2024 USHA KUMARI 01-01-2006 DEVNATH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
14023-24030034 2024 SALONI KUMARI 05-03-2005 BASHISHATH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
14023-24030066 2024 DHARMRAJ GOND 01-01-2006 SURESH GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
14025-24030032 2024 KHUSHBU KUMARI 09-01-2005 SANJAY GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
14026-24030041 2024 NIDHI KUMARI 24-07-2006 CHHOTAK GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
14026-24030060 2024 PRITI KUMARI GOND 30-11-2006 KAMAL PRASAD Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
14028-24030036 2024 SANGITA KUMARI 16-05-2006 SANTOSH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
14029-24030025 2024 DIPA KUMARI 26-09-2005 ANIL KUMAR GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
14029-24030036 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 07-04-2006 SANTOSH SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
14035-24030040 2024 PRIYANKA KUMARI 14-06-2006 VIJAY GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
14036-24030061 2024 PINTU KUMAR GOND 22-03-2006 DHARMENDRA GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
14038-24030046 2024 GUDIYA KUMARI 06-05-2006 VIJAY PRASAD Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
14043-24030052 2024 ANITA KUMARI 05-09-2006 RAJESH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
14044-24030072 2024 ARTI KUMARI 03-02-2005 AJAY GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
14048-24030071 2024 SANGEETA KUMARI 14-07-2006 PRAMOD SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
14049-24030030 2024 ARATI KUMARI 01-01-2006 KAMALESH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
14049-24030095 2024 PARWATI KUMARI 14-01-2007 GORAKHNATH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
14049-24030137 2024 JAYPRAKASH KUMAR 15-05-2006 RAMCHANDRA GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
14051-24030093 2024 SNEHA KUMARI 17-02-2006 BIHARI GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
14051-24030096 2024 NEHA KUMARI 03-05-2006 DINESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
14051-24030160 2024 SURAJ KUMAR GOND 02-04-2006 SONU GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
14051-24030203 2024 SHASHIKANT SHARMA 23-04-2004 JAGNARAYAN SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
14059-24030032 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 12-03-2006 SHIVJI SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
14061-24030012 2024 AARTI KUMARI 02-07-2006 GAUTAM SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
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14061-24030022 2024 CHANCHAL KUMARI 23-02-2006 CHHATHU GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
14061-24030096 2024 MUKESH GOND 06-07-2005 BIRENDRA GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
14062-24030091 2024 ASHISH GOND 03-06-2004 BINOD GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
14065-24030076 2024 CHANDAN KUMAR 01-10-2007 SHIVJI GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
14066-24030151 2024 MAHESH KUMAR SHARMA 13-04-2006 SHIV JEE SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
14067-24030065 2024 AMAR KUMAR 14-05-2006 MOHAN GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
14067-24030083 2024 NIRAJ KUMAR 30-11-2006 RAMASHISH GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
14067-24030120 2024 PREM PRAKASH GOND 18-06-2007 PUNU GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
14068-24030014 2024 ANSHU KUMARI 20-07-2005 SATYANARAYAN GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
14072-24030043 2024 SHARWAN GOND 11-12-2005 LALALAN GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
14072-24030079 2024 GOLU KUMAR 15-04-2006 JEETU GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
14072-24030108 2024 MANISH KUMAR 12-06-2006 FULESHWAR GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
14074-24030058 2024 RENU KUMARI 25-10-2006 OMPRAKASH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
14077-24030056 2024 KHUSHI KUMARI 03-09-2006 SURENDRA GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
15001-24030177 2024 LAKSHMINA KUMARI 08-04-2004 ASHOK PRASAD GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
15003-24030015 2024 KARISHMA KUMARI 12-08-2007 KANHAIYA PRASAD GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
15003-24030098 2024 SAPNA KUMARI 01-06-2006 MARKANDEY RAM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
15003-24030116 2024 ANITA KUMARI 14-06-2006 DHIRENDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
15003-24030351 2024 AMAEJEET VISHAWAKARMA 12-01-2006 ANIL VISHAWAKARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
15005-24030013 2024 RADHA KUMARI 13-10-2006 SAROJ KUMAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
15005-24030134 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 06-03-2006 RAMLAL SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
15005-24030296 2024 NEHA KUMARI 19-08-2007 RABINDRA VISHWAKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
15005-24030330 2024 SURBHI KUMARI 15-05-2006 BIRENDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
15005-24030490 2024 RANI KUMARI 20-04-2007 VIJAY KUMAR GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
15006-24030160 2024 RITU KUMARI 10-05-2006 MANOJ SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
15006-24030489 2024 SHUBHAM KUMAR 26-02-2006 DHARMENDRA SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
15008-24030245 2024 MINTU KUMAR 01-01-2007 VIJAY SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
15040-24030011 2024 RINKU KUMAR 01-01-2006 HRIDYANAND SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
15044-24030064 2024 HEM PUSHPA KUMARI 04-05-2007 MUNDRIKA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
15044-24030148 2024 PRIYANSHU KUMARI 05-08-2005 VINOD GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
15044-24030188 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 02-02-2007 BANARSI PRASAD Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
15046-24030075 2024 SUNIL KUMAR 10-03-2006 DWARIKA KOL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
15048-24030021 2024 KIRAN KUMARI 08-03-2006 KAMESHWAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
15048-24030030 2024 KARISHMA KUMARI 20-04-2006 PAPPU SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
15049-24030108 2024 SANDHYA KUMARI 20-12-2006 SATNARAYAN VISHKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
15050-24030094 2024 REEMA KUMARI 26-05-2006 SHANKAR VISHWAKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
15050-24030229 2024 KUSHAGRA KUMAR 01-01-2006 SHIVMURAT SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
15058-24030014 2024 PRITI KUMARI 16-04-2006 OM PRAKASH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
15058-24030058 2024 NISHA KUMARI 18-01-2007 RAM ASHISH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
15066-24030006 2024 SONALI KUMARI 09-08-2005 HARE RAM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
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15071-24030141 2024 DEEPAK KUMAR 26-10-2005 KEDAR SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
15073-24030042 2024 CHANDANI KUMARI 26-03-2006 RAJESH CHERO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
15073-24030172 2024 ABHISHEK KUMAR 21-04-2006 RAMCHANDRA SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
15073-24030233 2024 TEJNARAYN KUMAR 13-01-2002 MOSAFIR CHERO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
15076-24030010 2024 PRATIBHA KUMARI 16-04-2007 MUNNA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
15093-24030076 2024 RAJNANDANI KUMARI 25-05-2006 RAJU SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
15097-24030096 2024 GAURAV KUMAR 21-09-2005 DEVANAND SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
15100-24030072 2024 MOHIT KUMAR 01-05-2007 PINTU SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
15104-24030076 2024 ARUN KUMAR 01-01-2007 SANTOSH SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
15105-24030068 2024 RINA KUMARI 06-06-2006 ANIL SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
15106-24030077 2024 HARIOM KUMAR 18-06-2005 MUNNA KHARWAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
15111-24030103 2024 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI 12-07-2007 RAMPRAVESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
15111-24030203 2024 AMRITA KUMARI 01-03-2007 BINDHYACHAL KHARWAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
15127-24030008 2024 SADHNA KUMARI 03-03-2006 VINOD SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
15137-24030087 2024 JAYPRAKASH KUMAR 08-05-2006 RAMNATH SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
15138-24030067 2024 SUJATA KUMARI 01-01-2006 DHARMENDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
15148-24030052 2024 SUSHMA KUMARI 07-04-2006 SANJAY SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
15156-24030071 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 01-01-2007 BINOD KUMAR GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
15165-24030075 2024 PINTU SHARMA 17-02-2006 SURESH SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
15222-24030044 2024 ANAND KUMAR CHERO 20-06-2005 LALMOHAR CHERO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
15265-24030012 2024 RANI KUMARI 22-03-2006 KAMTA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
15286-24030003 2024 BABULAL URAON 06-02-2006 BANSHROPAN URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
16001-24030014 2024 ARCHANA KUMARI 01-04-2006 AKSHAYBAR NATH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
16001-24030121 2024 PUJA KUMARI GOND 08-05-2006 SHAMBHU GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
16001-24030273 2024 SUNNY KUMAR GOND 01-01-2007 SHASHIKANT GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
16001-24030411 2024 DHANJEET VISHWAKARAMA 16-03-2005 RAJESHWAR SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
16001-24030475 2024 SATYAM SHARMA 10-04-2006 YOGENDRA SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
16002-24030119 2024 SUMAN KUMARI 15-03-2007 BHARAT SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
16002-24030377 2024 RAJGIRI KUMAR 01-01-2005 MUNNA GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
16005-24030063 2024 ANSHU KUMARI 21-04-2005 AJIT SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
16005-24030068 2024 RINTA KUMARI 06-02-2004 RAMASHANKAR SINGH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
16005-24030113 2024 GULJARIYA KUMARI 01-01-2006 RAM LAL URAWAN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
16005-24030344 2024 SIMPI KUMARI 25-07-2006 TRIVENI PRASAD Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
16005-24030377 2024 REENA KUMARI 05-06-2007 SATYENDRA GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
16007-24030359 2024 ARUN SINGH 01-01-2005 SANJAY SINGH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
16007-24030394 2024 SHUBHAM KUMAR 01-07-2004 SANTOSH KUMAR GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
16010-24030294 2024 sandhya kumari 22-07-2007 vimal pasi Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
16014-24030046 2024 RUKMINA KUMARI 03-05-2004 CHANDRA MOHAN SINGH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
16014-24030128 2024 KANTI KUMARI 25-02-2005 SHIVSHANKAR SINGH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
16015-24030082 2024 CHANDAN KUMAR 20-04-2006 RAJESH KUMAR GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
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16019-24030077 2024 RANI KUMARI 03-02-2006 SHIVPATI GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
16020-24030020 2024 KARINA KUMARI 05-09-2006 RAM CHELA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
16020-24030165 2024 ANSH KUMAR 01-01-2007 MITHLESH VISHWKARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
16020-24030199 2024 CHHATHU KUMAR GOND 11-05-2007 LAL BAHADUR GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
16021-24030029 2024 PRITI KUMARI 10-08-2005 UDAYI SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
16022-24030024 2024 RAJANI KUMARI 20-03-2006 JITENDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
16025-24030045 2024 TINKI KUMARI 05-08-2006 SHRINIWAS GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
16029-24030100 2024 KHUSHBU KUMARI 08-01-2007 VINOD SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
16030-24030006 2024 NIDHI KUMARI 13-05-2006 SHRIKANT SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
16030-24030095 2024 RAHUL GOND 05-01-2005 JOKHU GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
16031-24030072 2024 LAXMINA KUMARI 15-03-2005 DINESH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
16032-24030056 2024 PUNAM KUMARI 12-10-2006 MAHENDRA KUMAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
16034-24030096 2024 SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA 15-04-2006 SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
16035-24030027 2024 SAVITA KUMARI 01-01-2006 CHHOTELAL SINGH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
16035-24030040 2024 SHILA KUMARI 30-04-2004 JOKHU GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
16035-24030155 2024 RANI KUMARI 01-01-2006 ASHOK KUMAR GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
16035-24030492 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 06-06-2006 DINESH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
16035-24030582 2024 MOHIT KUMAR 02-01-2008 MADAN GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
16037-24030155 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 12-04-2006 SUDRASHAN GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
16037-24030175 2024 RANJANI KUMARI 14-06-2007 JAGADISH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
16037-24030214 2024 ROHIT KUMAR 17-02-2004 SANJAY GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
16037-24030215 2024 NEERAJ KUMAR 20-06-2006 SANJAY GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
16038-24030101 2024 NITESH KUMAR 25-04-2006 TUNNA VISHWAKARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
16039-24030253 2024 AJAY PRAKASH 20-09-2007 SHIWPUJAN GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
16039-24030273 2024 RANDHIR 01-01-2006 JAYRAM SINGH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
16039-24030388 2024 RAHUL KUMAR 03-02-2006 DILIP KUMAR GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
16039-24030417 2024 CHINTU KUMAR 10-03-2006 RAMESH KHARWAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
16040-24030017 2024 CHANDANI KUMARI 18-08-2006 PARMA SINGH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
16040-24030155 2024 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA 01-01-2007 OM PRAKASH SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
16040-24030251 2024 ABHISHEK KUMAR 07-04-2006 MUNNI GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
16041-24030027 2024 SUMAN KUMARI 05-03-2004 RAJENDRA SINGH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
16041-24030030 2024 VIDHANTI KUMARI 02-01-2007 SANJAY URAWAN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
16041-24030041 2024 GALORI KUMARI 13-12-2004 KAILASH URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
16041-24030042 2024 REKHA KUMARI 02-03-2006 RAMKEVAL URAWAN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
16041-24030050 2024 DURGA KUMARI 01-01-2000 RAMNIYADI SINGH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
16041-24030055 2024 KIRAN KUMARI 01-01-2005 BHANDAWAL SINGH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
16041-24030062 2024 RITA KUMARI 03-02-1999 SANJAY URAWAN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
16054-24030111 2024 NIDHI KUMARI 15-08-2006 PREM SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
16057-24030028 2024 RINKI KUMARI 01-01-2006 SUKHU GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
16058-24030121 2024 AKSHAY KUMAR 15-01-2004 DEVPUJAN SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2



Roll_No

Year_of_P
assing_YY
YY Student_s_Name

Date_of_Birth_
of_Student_dd
MMyyyy Father_s_Name Gender

Categ
ory

Disabili
ty Stream

Full
Mark
s

TotalMark
s

Percentage_
Grade

16059-24030114 2024 RAHUL KUMAR 10-02-2006 BALI RAM KHARWAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
16061-24030026 2024 AKRITI KUMARI 05-04-2006 GULAB PRASAD GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
16062-24030040 2024 KHUSHI KUMARI 10-11-2006 ANIL SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
16062-24030113 2024 SHRAVAN KUMAR 10-03-2003 PRASHURAM SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
16064-24030004 2024 GUDIYA KUMARI 18-05-2006 JAGAT GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
16071-24030001 2024 DIPSHIKHA KUMARI 06-07-2007 RAKESH KUMAR GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
16076-24030021 2024 SAPNA KUMARI 04-02-2006 LALMUNI SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
16079-24030012 2024 KIRAN KUMARI 12-09-2007 BALISTER SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
16189-24030082 2024 RANJU KUMARI 01-01-2006 NAVRANG CHERO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
16189-24030099 2024 NEHA KUMARI 10-03-2006 CHANDESHWAR GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
16189-24030235 2024 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA 29-05-2007 SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
16189-24030307 2024 SAROJ KUMAR 12-08-2006 BALKESHVAR SINGH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
16189-24030332 2024 RAHUL KUMAR 31-12-2007 RAJESH KUMAR KHARWAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
17002-24030376 2024 AMIT KUMAR 09-11-2007 PAPPU VISHWAKARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
17002-24030444 2024 MOHIT SAGAR 05-10-2005 GANGA SAGAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
17003-24030093 2024 SHOBHA KUMARI 17-12-2006 LALDEO THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
17013-24030031 2024 REETA HEMBROM 18-05-2004 PHUDAN HEMBROM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
17038-24030014 2024 PRAGYA KUMARI 07-12-2007 RAKESH UROAN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
17039-24030037 2024 TANNU KUMARI 01-01-2007 PAPPU MISTRI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
17039-24030050 2024 NISHU KUMARI 15-01-2007 PINTU MISTRI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
17041-24030549 2024 GAURAV KUMAR 06-04-2003 ARBIND RAJAK Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
17043-24030042 2024 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 04-06-2006 RANJEET VISHWAKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
17056-24030149 2024 SAURABH KUMAR 06-08-2006 NAKUL KUMAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
17065-24030441 2024 MITHUN KUMAR 12-07-2005 BAIJNATH MISTRI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
17083-24030011 2024 SANDHYA MINJ 11-01-2004 BONIFAS MINJ Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
17087-24030043 2024 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 07-05-2006 SANOJ MOCHI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
17087-24030061 2024 SUBI KUMARI 12-09-2006 JITENDRA VISHWAKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
17094-24030021 2024 PUSHA KUMARI 01-05-2003 NIRANJAN DAS Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
17111-24030040 2024 SALOMEE KACHHAP 10-01-2006 MANUWEL KACHHAP Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
17120-24030085 2024 MANISH KUMAR 20-09-2007 VIJAY PASWAN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
17129-24030084 2024 MUSKAN KUMARI 01-08-2007 SANJAY MISTRI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
17180-24030010 2024 NITU SHARMA 01-01-2002 JITENDER SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
21003-24030377 2024 HARSH KUMAR 24-09-2006 OM PRAKASH VISHWAKARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
21004-24030156 2024 PRIYANSHU KUMARI 01-01-2008 UPENDRA DAS Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
21004-24030414 2024 PRAVIN KUMAR 11-04-2007 ARBIND VISHWKARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
21006-24030010 2024 CHANDANI KUMARI 20-08-2007 MANOJ VISHWAKRMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
21006-24030167 2024 BABLI KUMARI 15-08-2006 UMESH VISHWAKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
21006-24030708 2024 SURAJ KUMAR 14-11-2007 LATE UPENDRA MANJHI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
21014-24030350 2024 KHELAVAN KUMAR 01-01-2004 SHANKAR SINGH KHARVAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
21022-24030054 2024 SWEETI KUMARI 15-06-2006 VIJAY VISHWAKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
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21026-24030381 2024 PRAVIN KUMAR 20-04-2006 RAMREKHA MISTRI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
21034-24030162 2024 SURAJ KUMAR 23-02-2006 SATISH YADAV Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
21055-24030261 2024 RANI KUMARI 10-04-2001 RAMTUSH RAVIDAS Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
21059-24030145 2024 RUPA KUMARI 01-01-2004 SHIVNATH WISHWAKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
21070-24030360 2024 RAUNAK KUMAR 26-02-2005 SATYENDRA VISHWAKRMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
21090-24030064 2024 MUKESH KUMAR 02-04-2005 NARESH VISHWAKARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
21093-24030136 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 12-12-2005 SHIVSHANKAR VISHWKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
21093-24030154 2024 MEGHA KUMARI 20-04-2007 ANIL VISHWAKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
21100-24030032 2024 NANDANI KUMARI 09-04-2006 RAJA MISTRI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
21104-24030101 2024 TWINKLE SHARMA 23-10-2005 VINAY SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
21111-24030123 2024 CHHOTU KUMAR 04-05-2006 KULDEEP VISHWAKARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
21118-24030127 2024 ANJANI KUMARI 01-01-2006 DHARMDEV MISTRI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
21118-24030128 2024 SONAM KUMARI 06-02-2006 BALBIR VISHVKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
21120-24030097 2024 ROHIT KUMAR 09-02-2005 VIJAY VISHWAKARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
21130-24030062 2024 PUJA KUMARI 10-02-2006 AJAY MISTRI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
21130-24030151 2024 REKESH KUMAR 02-06-2007 SUDESHWAR VISHWAKARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
22001-24030031 2024 ARCHANA KUMARI 10-04-2006 PANNU VISHWKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
22001-24030283 2024 AMAN KUMAR 01-11-1998 BADHAN MISTRI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
23001-24030250 2024 ROCKEY KUMAR 05-08-2005 SURESH CHOUDHARY Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
23037-24030001 2024 PUNAM KUMARI 01-01-2007 SHANKAR VISHWKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
23051-24030151 2024 KUNDAN KUMAR 09-03-2005 PARDEEP VISHWAKARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
23053-24030057 2024 MINI KUMARI 04-05-2006 RAVINDER VISHWAKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
23087-24030019 2024 KANCHAN KUMARI 12-03-2002 SITARAM VISHWAKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
23096-24030085 2024 ISHA KUMARI 12-04-2007 MANILAL VISHWAKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
23159-24030001 2024 CHHOTI KUMARI 25-07-2006 SURENDRA VISHWKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
24001-24030351 2024 LAKSHMI KUMARI 17-07-2006 MOHAN VISHWAKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
24001-24030367 2024 AMRITA KUMARI 12-01-2008 AJAY VISHWAKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
24001-24030759 2024 ANAND VISHWAKARMA 19-03-2007 RAMKRIPAL VISHWAKARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
24003-24030648 2024 PUJA KUMARI 15-02-2007 RAJESH VISHWAKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
24004-24030209 2024 PRIYANKA KUMARI 04-05-2006 RAM CHANDRA MISTRI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
24004-24030483 2024 PRASHANT VISHWAKARMA 30-05-2007 SUDAMA VISHWAKARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
24007-24030057 2024 SANIYA KUMARI 03-02-2007 SANJAY SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
24009-24030093 2024 MADHU KUMARI 08-04-2006 RAMRAJ VISHWAKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
24017-24030044 2024 GUDIYA KUMARI 17-09-2006 CHARKHU MISTR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
24017-24030347 2024 NAMNARAYAN KUMAR 25-07-2005 LALAN MISTRI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
24025-24030101 2024 SARSWATI KUMARI 01-01-2007 RANJEET VISHWAKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
24029-24030276 2024 SONU KUMAR 02-03-2007 BASANT MISTRI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
24036-24030411 2024 SARITA KUMARI 21-05-2007 MAHENDRA VISHWAKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
24044-24030045 2024 RIYA KUMARI 02-02-2007 LALMOHAN KUMAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
24044-24030159 2024 KUNDAN KUMAR 09-05-2007 GIRJA MISTRY Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
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24052-24030113 2024 GURUDEV KUMAR 16-03-2005 RAMAKANT MISTRI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
24053-24030198 2024 SACHIN KUMAR VISHAVKARMA 18-08-2002 SHAYAM NARAYAN MISTRI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
24054-24030016 2024 PALWEE KUMARI 27-03-2007 GOVIND VISHWAKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
24054-24030052 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 10-07-2006 RAMADAR MISTRI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
24063-24030098 2024 ABHISHEK KUMAR 01-01-2006 BINAY VISHWKARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
24078-24030082 2024 ANKITA KUMARI 25-11-2004 RAMNATH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
31001-24030216 2024 VIVEK KUMAR 29-08-2005 DHARMENDRA SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
31003-24030509 2024 NITIN KUMAR 25-01-2006 MANOJ SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
31005-24030353 2024 PRINCE KUMAR 25-06-2007 ASHOK SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
31005-24030386 2024 RANJEET KUMAR URAON 09-04-2005 VIJAY URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
31006-24030246 2024 PRAVIN URAON 01-04-2005 MUNNA URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
31006-24030253 2024 AJAY URAON 01-01-2006 SURYASINGH URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
31010-24030399 2024 NANDANI KUMARI 21-02-2006 UMESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
31011-24030029 2024 MUSKAN KUMARI 27-06-2007 VINAY KUMAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
31011-24030305 2024 ABDHESH KUMAR 01-01-2005 RAM AYODHYA THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
31011-24030313 2024 ABHISHEK KUMAR 21-02-2006 RAJESH KUMAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
31012-24030448 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 24-05-2006 NAND KISHOR THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
31013-24030084 2024 RUPA KUMARI 18-03-2006 NAVAL THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
31013-24030302 2024 RAJA KUMAR 07-04-2006 DHARMENDRA THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
31014-24030063 2024 ANITA KUMARI 18-04-2005 KISHUN THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
31014-24030091 2024 ASMITA KUMARI 20-08-2006 SANTOSH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
31014-24030182 2024 CHANDANI KUMARI 03-11-2005 BHIKHARI THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
31014-24030235 2024 SHEKHAR KUMAR SHANU 03-05-2006 DINESH THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
31016-24030006 2024 UJJWAL KUMARI 04-01-2005 SHUBHANKAR THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
31019-24030152 2024 CHHOTI KUMARI 30-04-2004 BABUL MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
31019-24030343 2024 AMRESH KUMAR 10-02-2006 SANJAY SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
31020-24030069 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 30-12-2006 VIJAY THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
31022-24030462 2024 MUNNA KUMAR 14-04-2005 SITARAM THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
31028-24030148 2024 SANJANA KUMARI 14-06-2006 RAMSWARUP SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
31028-24030284 2024 ROHIT KUMAR 16-04-2006 ASHOK SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
31028-24030436 2024 NILESH KUMAR 16-08-2006 RAJU SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
31029-24030177 2024 KIRAN KUMARI 08-02-2006 RAM EKBAL THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
31030-24030045 2024 PRITI KUMARI 05-04-2004 UMESH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
31031-24030339 2024 NIRAJ KUMAR 17-07-2006 DINESH THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
31031-24030477 2024 PANKAJ KUMAR 01-01-2006 NATHUNI DAS Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
31036-24030274 2024 DHIRAJ KUMAR 03-05-2005 MUKESH MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
31037-24030005 2024 LAKSHMI KUMARI 01-03-2005 PRAMOD SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
31038-24030383 2024 SONU KUMAR SHARMA 01-03-2006 SANJAY SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
31039-24030167 2024 KHUSHI KUMARI 16-06-2006 SURENDRA THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
31039-24030252 2024 MUSKAN KUMARI 15-06-2005 MANOHAR MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
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31039-24030281 2024 ARTI KUMARI 01-01-2006 BADRI THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
31040-24030396 2024 GAUTAM KUMAR 24-01-2005 SHAMBHU SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
31041-24030162 2024 NANDANI KUMARI 30-04-2006 RAMBABU SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
31042-24030036 2024 SANGITA KUMARI 06-05-2004 RAMESH SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
31042-24030059 2024 PRATIMA KUMARI 15-07-2006 RAMNARAYAN THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
31042-24030173 2024 DITTI KUMARI 08-04-2005 BIHARI SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
31042-24030204 2024 RANJU KUMARI 20-09-2005 RAMCHANDRA THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
31042-24030276 2024 AJIT KUMAR 07-09-2006 VASUDEV PASWAN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
31043-24030228 2024 NILU KUMARI 29-08-2006 KAMLESH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
31043-24030352 2024 RAJAN KUMAR 02-05-2006 RAMVINAY SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
31045-24030378 2024 RAVI KISHAN 18-07-2006 MANOJ SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
31046-24030083 2024 PRIYANKA KUMARI 05-03-2006 KAMLESH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
31047-24030072 2024 POOJA KUMARI 02-04-2007 VINDESHWAR THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
31047-24030095 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 07-04-2006 DINESH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
31047-24030136 2024 SIMRAN KUMARI 12-04-2006 SHANKAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
31047-24030171 2024 BHAWANA KUMARI 20-08-2006 PAPPU SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
31047-24030331 2024 MONU KUMAR 12-10-2005 RAJESH SINGH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
31048-24030023 2024 MUSKAN BHARTI 05-07-2006 LALAN SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
31048-24030116 2024 SONI KUMARI 16-03-2005 ARVIND SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
31050-24030052 2024 MUSKAN KUMARI 08-07-2004 AJAY THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
31050-24030457 2024 BITTU KUMAR 11-03-2006 RAMBABU THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
31050-24030535 2024 ANUP URAON 01-01-2006 CHANRDEV URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
31051-24030107 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 19-03-2006 UPENDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
31051-24030166 2024 RAHUL KUMAR 03-09-2007 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
31051-24030175 2024 RITIK KUMAR 08-08-2006 RANJEET SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
31054-24030021 2024 ASMITA KUMARI 09-03-2006 RANJIT THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
31061-24030128 2024 SAPNA KUMARI 05-07-2006 RAMANAND SINGH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
31061-24030147 2024 BEAUTI KUMARI 04-03-2007 SHANKAR THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
31061-24030240 2024 SANJAY KUMAR 17-12-2004 SHATRUDHNA THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
31065-24030060 2024 SHRUTI KUMARI 25-07-2006 SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
31066-24030170 2024 RAJAN KUMAR 01-05-2005 RANDHIR THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
31069-24030044 2024 NISHA KUMARI 10-08-2006 RAMPARWESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
31071-24030050 2024 URMILA KUARI 01-01-2004 UDAY SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
31074-24030054 2024 PRIYANSHU KUMARI 01-01-2008 ANIL SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
31074-24030161 2024 ABHISHEK KUMAR 16-07-2006 TUNTUN SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
31078-24030007 2024 NISHU KUMARI 15-04-2005 DINBANDHU SINGH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
31086-24030179 2024 ALKA KUMARI 01-01-2004 NIRANJAN THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
31089-24030078 2024 ANKITA KUMARI 01-01-2003 RAVINDRA THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
31093-24030009 2024 CHULBUL KUMARI 06-10-2006 LALAN SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
31095-24030033 2024 ANCHALA KUMARI 01-11-2004 PUNINDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 299 59.8
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31096-24030051 2024 PHOOL KUMARI 20-09-2005 MILAN THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
31096-24030105 2024 RANJAN KUMAR 17-01-2006 MUKESH THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
31098-24030027 2024 SANGITA KUMARI 01-01-2004 LAXMAN MALLIK Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
31098-24030190 2024 NIBHA KUMARI 07-05-2006 UMESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
31098-24030296 2024 GUNJA KUMARI 01-01-2006 GAYA THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
31101-24030028 2024 NISHA KUMARI 15-06-2006 RAJVEER THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
31101-24030080 2024 ADITYA SHARMA 15-08-2006 KAMLESH SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
31103-24030037 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 03-02-2005 RAJESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
31103-24030154 2024 AVISHEK KUMAR 04-01-2006 NAGA THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
31114-24030090 2024 ABHISHEK KUMAR 27-04-2006 LAKSHMAN SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 297 59.4
31125-24030198 2024 VIVEK KUMAR 01-01-2005 DHARMENDRA THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
31130-24030096 2024 SONU KUMAR 18-07-2004 HARIKISHOR SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
31135-24030027 2024 SANJU KUMARI 12-03-2006 HARENDRA MANJHI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
31136-24030058 2024 ANUPA KUMARI 18-05-2006 RAMBABU THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
31136-24030065 2024 POONAM KUMARI 16-07-2003 RAMBABU THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
31145-24030014 2024 NISHA KUMARI 14-08-2005 VRIJ KISHOR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
31153-24030006 2024 SNEHA KUMARI 05-04-2005 RANJEET MISTRI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
31154-24030032 2024 RANJAN KUMAR 01-01-2006 SOHAN THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
31164-24030057 2024 PRITI KUMARI 14-03-2003 BABLU THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
31166-24030113 2024 KHUSHBU KUMARI 01-01-2007 MAHESH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
31176-24030014 2024 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 12-12-2004 DHARMDEO MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
31177-24030016 2024 MUSKAN KUMARI 11-12-2004 ARUN SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
31193-24030017 2024 RUPAM KUMARI 30-07-2006 SANJAY THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
31197-24030021 2024 SONI KUMARI 01-01-2006 JAYMOD SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
31229-24030020 2024 RESHAM KUMARI 21-08-2006 MUKESH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 298 59.6
31243-24030033 2024 DIVYANSHI KUMARI 12-07-2006 RAJKISHOR THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
31243-24030056 2024 SANNI KUMAR 17-09-2006 RAMAVMI SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
31274-24030002 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 20-11-2006 SURESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
31324-24030001 2024 RUPA KUMARI 13-04-2003 SHIVNATH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
31324-24030003 2024 SHALU KUMARI 20-03-2006 ARUN SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
31339-24030017 2024 SARASWATI KUMARI 05-04-2005 RAM NATH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
31360-24030004 2024 RAUSHANI KUMARI 11-03-2006 ARUN THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
31477-24030348 2024 KISHAN KUMAR 01-01-2006 RAMBABU THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
32001-24030051 2024 KANCHAN KUMARI 06-05-2006 RAMPRIT THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
32001-24030095 2024 SAPNA KUMARI 31-03-2006 CHHOTE PASWAN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
32001-24030168 2024 ANISHA KUMARI 08-02-2006 YOGENDRA THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
32001-24030287 2024 ADITY THAKUR 14-01-2006 SURENDRA THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
32001-24030334 2024 SHIVAM KUMAR 12-11-2005 RAM DINESH THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
32001-24030386 2024 ROHIT KUMAR 10-01-2005 SUNIL THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
32002-24030293 2024 GOPAL KUMAR 12-01-2006 DINESH THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
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32002-24030413 2024 SUDHIR KUMAR 08-05-2005 VINOD SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
32003-24030029 2024 CHAHAT KUMARI 07-03-2006 SURENDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
32009-24030099 2024 BITTU KUMAR 10-09-2006 SHIVCHANDRA THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
32009-24030130 2024 KUNDAN KUMAR 04-06-2006 SASHI KUMAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
32009-24030225 2024 SAJAN KUMAR 10-12-2006 RAMAYODHYA SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
32009-24030231 2024 LALAN KUMAR 11-02-2005 NAVAL KISHOR SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
32009-24030288 2024 AMARNATH KUMAR 18-02-2007 RAM ISHWAR THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
32015-24030395 2024 SURAJ KUMAR 14-02-2006 SATYANARAYAN THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
32017-24030164 2024 YASHODA KUMARI 01-01-2006 BAIJU THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
32017-24030191 2024 KHUSHI KUMARI 05-06-2004 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
32019-24030096 2024 BYUTI KUMARI 01-01-2007 DHANAI THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
32019-24030168 2024 SONI KUMARI 12-07-2007 MANOJ SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
32022-24030016 2024 MAUSAM KUMARI 01-01-2006 RAGUNATH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
32023-24030090 2024 KHUSHBU KUMARI 10-03-2006 JAGDISH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
32033-24030166 2024 CHANDNI KUMARI 06-06-2005 AVDHESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
32041-24030075 2024 RAUSHANI KHATOON 25-07-2005 MD MUNNA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
32042-24030111 2024 PREM KUMAR 11-03-2006 BHUNTUN SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
32043-24030017 2024 QUPI KUMARI 02-01-2006 RANJIT SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
32044-24030053 2024 PRIYA KUMARI 05-07-2006 BILTU THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
32045-24030107 2024 NAGINA KUMARI 01-01-2006 VIDHAPATI THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
32046-24030011 2024 GURIYA KUAMRI 08-02-2005 SURESH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
32051-24030199 2024 MANISH KUMAR 05-02-2006 SHYAM THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
32051-24030200 2024 ADITYA KUMAR 07-02-2008 AVDHESH SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
32052-24030312 2024 NITU KUMARI 06-02-2006 VIJAY SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
32052-24030370 2024 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI 11-03-2005 RANDHIR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
32053-24030001 2024 SUDHA KUMARI 12-04-2007 JAYRAM PASWAN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
32055-24030025 2024 SALINI KUMARI 24-12-2007 RAMESH KUMAR THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
32055-24030333 2024 ANAMIKA KUMARI 08-11-2006 SHYAM KISHOR THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
32057-24030091 2024 RAUNIT KUMAR 14-01-2006 SUJEET KUMAR SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
32057-24030125 2024 RAJU KUMAR 18-04-2005 SURENDRA BAITHA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
32058-24030015 2024 RAGINI KUMARI 18-07-2006 MUNGALAL THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
32060-24030044 2024 RINKI KUMARI 15-12-2006 GANESH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
32060-24030123 2024 GURIYA KUMARI 30-01-2006 SURESH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
32060-24030213 2024 MUNNA KUMAR 10-03-2004 SHIVLAL THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
32060-24030242 2024 ROHIT KUMAR 25-03-2006 DEVENDRA THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
32061-24030010 2024 SUSHAMA KUMARI 25-04-2006 SIKANDAR THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
32061-24030024 2024 RUPA KUMARI 15-08-2005 DEVNARAYAN THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
32061-24030034 2024 POOJA KUMARI 17-04-2006 RAM THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
32061-24030058 2024 KANCHAN KUMARI 03-07-2007 RAMPRAVESH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
32062-24030103 2024 RAVI SHANKAR THAKUR 01-01-2005 MAHENDAR THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
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32064-24030028 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 05-05-2006 SHIVSHANKAR THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
32064-24030120 2024 BIKAU KUMAR 21-02-2007 SUNIL THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
32065-24030029 2024 PINKI KUMARI 09-03-2003 DHARMENDRA KUMAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
32067-24030012 2024 CHHOTI KUMARI 12-06-2006 BHARAT SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
32069-24030254 2024 DEEPAK KUMAR 12-09-2005 LAL BIHARI DAS Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
32073-24030051 2024 REETA KUMARI 01-01-2005 HARI THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 295 59
32074-24030007 2024 NISHA KUMARI 07-05-2006 SUBODH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
32076-24030031 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 18-07-2005 VIKASH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
32080-24030073 2024 SONI KUMARI 06-04-2006 KISHORI THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
32081-24030066 2024 RANI KUMARI 12-07-2006 JAYMANGAL THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
32082-24030060 2024 RIBHA KUMARI 03-02-2006 RAM SIHASAN THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
32083-24030088 2024 SUSHIL KUMAR 28-04-2007 BECHAN THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
32084-24030011 2024 SINDHU KUMARI 28-11-2003 RAM PRAVESH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
32085-24030012 2024 BHAVANI KUMARI 01-01-2006 RAMPRAVESH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
32116-24030019 2024 SUJEET KUMAR 10-04-2005 VINOD DAS Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
32139-24030005 2024 ARATI KUMARI 12-02-2006 GOPAL THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
32235-24030005 2024 PUSPANJLI KUMARI 02-01-2006 UPENDRA THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
32289-24030013 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 19-11-2007 SHIVJI THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
32312-24030001 2024 SUSMITA KUMARI 05-07-2006 HIMALAYA THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
33013-24030278 2024 KHUSHI KUMARI 20-07-2006 RADHE SHYAM SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
33022-24030020 2024 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 18-06-2005 SURESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
33024-24030051 2024 NANDANI KUMARI 05-11-2005 CHANDAN SINGH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
33025-24030098 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 10-04-2006 MAHESH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
33025-24030241 2024 NEHA KUMARI 08-04-2005 ASHOK SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
33035-24030060 2024 GAYATRI KUMARI 17-03-2005 PACHU SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
33036-24030532 2024 AKASH KUMAR 20-05-2004 DEV SHANKAR THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
33050-24030030 2024 RINKI KUMARI 01-10-2006 AJAY SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
33050-24030147 2024 ANAMIKA SHARMA 07-12-2005 JITENDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
33068-24030082 2024 RITU KUMARI 02-05-2006 SUDHIR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
33077-24030130 2024 SUJIT KUMAR 30-03-2006 SUNIL SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
33077-24030149 2024 RAUSHAN KUMAR 09-07-2005 SUNIL SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
33078-24030026 2024 SANGAM KUMARI 01-01-2007 RAMESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
33078-24030039 2024 SONI KUMARI 16-02-2005 BHARAT THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
33083-24030042 2024 RANJEET KUMAR 22-02-2004 RAMSOHAG SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
33106-24030011 2024 PRITI KUMARI 11-04-2006 DINESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
33106-24030036 2024 AAKANKSHA KUMARI 04-01-2006 NUNU SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
33110-24030021 2024 ARTI KUMARI 20-06-2006 DILIP SAH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
33117-24030166 2024 BABLI KUMARI 12-03-2005 RAMPRAVESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
33134-24030124 2024 ARTI KUMARI 10-11-2005 SURENDRA THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
33134-24030161 2024 GAUTAM KUMAR 06-06-2006 ASHOK KUMAR THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
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33135-24030104 2024 KAVITA KUMARI 14-06-2004 MITHLESH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
33138-24030077 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 23-02-2005 SHAMBHU SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
33139-24030099 2024 REKHA KUMARI 14-03-2005 RANJEET THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
33142-24030002 2024 NEHA KUMARI 13-06-2006 RAM PRAVESH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
33142-24030003 2024 SONI KUMARI 24-08-2006 RAM PRAVESH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
33146-24030027 2024 SAROJ KUMARI 01-01-2005 MANOJ SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
33154-24030002 2024 BEAUTI KUMARI 31-03-2006 KRISHNADEV SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
33160-24030026 2024 RIMJHIM KUMARI 05-05-2005 DINESH SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
34001-24030068 2024 SAROJ KUMARI 03-02-2005 PARMESHWAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
34001-24030230 2024 LAKSHAMI KUMARI 01-01-2007 MUNNA THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
34002-24030208 2024 MUKESH KUMAR SAH 01-01-2004 EKBALI SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
34002-24030230 2024 PURUSHOTAM KUMAR 10-04-2005 BINDU SHARAN SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
34002-24030298 2024 SURAJ KUMAR 01-01-2006 RAVI MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
34002-24030383 2024 RANJIT KUMAR 15-04-2004 RAMESHWAR CHAUTARIYA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
34003-24030189 2024 MUSAKAN KUMARI 01-01-2006 LAHWAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
34003-24030219 2024 KRITI KUMARI 02-03-2005 DAYANAND PRASAD SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
34003-24030356 2024 SANDIP KUMAR 11-05-2004 DHARMENDRA SHA RMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
34003-24030375 2024 INDRADEV KUMAR 24-07-2005 BHIM BALI MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
34003-24030419 2024 BHOLA KUMAR 21-03-2006 NATHUNI MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
34003-24030658 2024 LADU GOD 10-07-2006 RAMAYAN SAH GOD Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
34004-24030220 2024 KAUSHAL KUMAR 26-07-2005 PANNALAL THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
34004-24030311 2024 MITHLESH KUMAR 20-04-2005 RUKUM KAZI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
34006-24030019 2024 PUJA KUMARI 01-01-2006 PRABHU THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
34006-24030302 2024 AJAY KUMAR 01-01-2006 PRABHUVAN MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
34007-24030280 2024 KAVITA KUMARI 12-05-2006 RAJ KISHOR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
34011-24030064 2024 KUSHUM KUMARI 01-01-2004 BADSHAH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
34011-24030176 2024 KHUSHBU KUMARI 01-01-2005 JALESHWAR THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
34011-24030347 2024 RAVIRANJAN KUMAR 01-01-2005 BACHCHA SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
34013-24030206 2024 POOJA KUMARI 04-05-2006 AJAY THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
34016-24030011 2024 SHIVAM KUMAR 10-09-2004 JAGGU THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
34018-24030328 2024 RAVI KUMAR 09-01-2006 LALBABU SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
34021-24030033 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 02-09-2006 RAJKISHOR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
34021-24030085 2024 SUMAN KUMARI 01-01-2005 GANESH SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
34021-24030225 2024 RAMPRAVESH KUMAR 17-04-2005 SURENDRA SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
34021-24030318 2024 RAJNANDAN KUMAR 05-03-2006 OMPRAKASH SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
34021-24030391 2024 PRINCE KUMAR 25-02-2005 RAMBHAROSH THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
34021-24030398 2024 PRADEEP SAH 01-01-2005 RAMBALAK SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
34023-24030216 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 10-01-2005 DINESH SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
34024-24030051 2024 REKHA KUMARI 08-03-2005 RAJENDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
34024-24030119 2024 PRIYANKA KUMARI 15-01-2006 ARJUN SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
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34025-24030104 2024 PUNAM KUMARI 15-04-2007 SURESH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
34025-24030402 2024 DILKHUSH KUMAR 01-01-2006 SURESH THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
34028-24030009 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 03-01-2005 PREM SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
34029-24030127 2024 SUSHMITA KUMARI 15-06-2005 PRABHU SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
34029-24030211 2024 TRILOKINATH SHARMA 25-04-2006 RAMANAND SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
34029-24030411 2024 DHIRAJ KUMAR 20-04-2006 VIRENDRA SHARAM Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
34031-24030159 2024 SONAMIKA KUMARI 01-01-2006 JAGASUDHAN THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
34032-24030006 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 01-12-2007 MUNNALAL THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
34032-24030134 2024 MADHU KUMARI 18-02-2005 DEEPAK THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
34032-24030215 2024 VIVEK KUMAR SAH 01-12-2003 SHAMBHU SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
34032-24030232 2024 RAGHUBIR KUMAR 03-02-2006 RAJENDRA SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
34032-24030241 2024 RAJMOHAN KUMAR 13-04-2006 SURENDRA SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
34032-24030270 2024 CHANDAN KUMAR 20-10-2005 PANNALAL SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
34036-24030054 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 05-06-2006 RAMJIWAN THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
34036-24030068 2024 SUNITA KUMARI 13-09-2006 DHRUV THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
34036-24030280 2024 NIRAJ KUMAR 04-05-2005 SURENDRA THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
34038-24030149 2024 SNEHA KUMARI 13-03-2006 JAY SHANKAR CHAUDHARY Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
34040-24030004 2024 KHUSHBU KUMARI 18-03-2005 JITENDRA PASWAN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
34040-24030080 2024 GOPI KUMAR 03-08-2005 RAJ KUMAR THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
34040-24030146 2024 SONU KUMAR 20-01-2006 KISHOR SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
34041-24030116 2024 POOJA KUMARI 01-01-2003 NAGESHWAR THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
34042-24030060 2024 RANI KUMARI 07-04-2005 AWADHESH PATEL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
34047-24030162 2024 SANDHYA KUMARI 01-01-2004 AMBIKA THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
34047-24030258 2024 ANU KUMARI 25-07-2005 RAJESHWAR THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
34049-24030111 2024 MUSKAN KUMARI 25-03-2007 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
34049-24030173 2024 CHANCHALA KUMARI 25-01-2006 KEDAR THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
34049-24030314 2024 ANKIT KUMAR 21-09-2006 BRAJESH SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
34051-24030079 2024 NIPU KUMARI 01-01-2007 MAHENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
34054-24030149 2024 PUSHPA KUMARI 20-08-2006 LAXMAN SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
34054-24030351 2024 NIRAJ KUMAR 01-01-2007 LAKSHMAN SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
34059-24030073 2024 LAKSHMI KUMARI 01-01-2004 VIRENDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
34060-24030051 2024 VINITA KUMARI 02-01-2007 SURAJ DAZ Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
34061-24030132 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 01-01-2006 AMODH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
34064-24030021 2024 GOLDI KUMARI 01-01-2007 BIRENDRA THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
34064-24030040 2024 MINTA KUMARI 06-05-2002 NAGESHWAR THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
34064-24030058 2024 KHUSHBU KUMARI 10-02-2005 RAMVILASH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
34064-24030115 2024 AMISHA KUMARI 23-05-2006 NARENDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
34066-24030198 2024 PUJA KUMARI 10-01-2006 UMESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
34067-24030068 2024 RUBI KUMARI 08-06-2007 INDRAJIT THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
34067-24030327 2024 BIPUL KUMAR 02-05-2006 BIPIN THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
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34069-24030034 2024 BINDU KUMARI 03-05-2004 DEWENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
34070-24030124 2024 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 16-04-2006 SHAMBHU RAM Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
34078-24030052 2024 AARTI KUMARI 08-04-2005 SOHAN THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
34078-24030098 2024 ARTI KUMARI 10-06-2006 VINOD SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
34078-24030165 2024 NISHA KUMARI 12-07-2006 ACHHELAL SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
34080-24030066 2024 MENKA KUMARI 08-05-2006 SHANKAR THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
34082-24030120 2024 ALOK KUMAR 02-01-2006 AMRESH SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
34090-24030067 2024 SAPNA KUMARI 01-01-2006 JIYALAL SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
34090-24030261 2024 ARCHANA KUMARI 01-07-2007 RAM PRAVESH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
34090-24030732 2024 AARATI KUMARI 01-01-2006 RAM PRAKASH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
34092-24030150 2024 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI 27-02-2004 RAM VINAY THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
34092-24030190 2024 BAJRANGI KUMAR 15-04-2004 NILESH SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
34094-24030148 2024 RIKAM KUMARI 13-04-2005 HARISHANKAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
34098-24030087 2024 ARJUN KUMAR 01-01-2006 HIRA SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
34101-24030131 2024 ABIRAL KUMAR 25-11-2006 TRILOKI THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
34101-24030188 2024 KUNAL KUMAR 01-01-2006 PARMESHWAR THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
34102-24030294 2024 PANKAJ KUMAR 05-04-2006 LAKSHMAN THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
34103-24030147 2024 PAWAN KUMAR 01-01-2005 SANTOSH KUMAR THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
34104-24030078 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 01-01-2005 RAJKISHOR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
34104-24030099 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 04-05-2006 ARUN SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
34105-24030057 2024 KHUSHABU KUMARI 15-04-2005 AMARESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
34107-24030293 2024 PRIYESH KUMAR 07-06-2006 JAYKISHOR SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
34108-24030241 2024 SONU KUMAR 15-06-2006 DINDAYAL THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
34109-24030194 2024 SHIVPUJAN THAKUR 02-03-2006 GHANSHYAM THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
34110-24030059 2024 NILU KUMARI 15-02-2005 BHAIRO THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
34110-24030128 2024 SHIVANI KUMARI 02-02-2007 RAKESH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
34110-24030191 2024 SUMAN KUMARI 05-02-2005 PAWAN SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
34112-24030118 2024 ROHINI KUMARI 01-01-2007 SHATRUDHAN SAHRMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
34112-24030135 2024 AVNISH KUMAR 15-09-2006 RAMBABU SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
34113-24030267 2024 ADITYA KUMAR THAKUR 11-10-2007 ASHOK THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
34114-24030070 2024 SUMAN KUMARI 26-05-2006 SUJIT THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
34116-24030159 2024 RANJEET KUMAR 25-04-2005 SONALAL THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
34116-24030215 2024 VIKASH KUMAR 06-06-2003 ANAND THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
34117-24030212 2024 ABHINANDAN KUMAR 30-06-2005 SUMAN SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
34124-24030003 2024 PUNAM KUMARI 15-05-2005 SANJAY THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
34130-24030077 2024 SONU KUMAR 07-03-2006 SHANKAR SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
34132-24030015 2024 VIKKI KUMARI 12-06-2006 JOKHU THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
34138-24030121 2024 DINESH SHARMA 01-01-2005 BHAGWAN THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
34144-24030044 2024 ASHA KUMARI 04-04-2006 VIDYA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
34144-24030108 2024 NIRAJ KUMAR 12-06-2005 VINOD THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
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34145-24030012 2024 PUSHPA KUMARI 01-01-2004 LALBABU THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
34152-24030022 2024 SUJITA KUMARI 05-06-2007 SHIVNATH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
34161-24030010 2024 POOJA KUMARI 14-10-2006 HARENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
34161-24030017 2024 MANITA KUMARI 25-04-2006 TEJNARAYAN SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
34162-24030032 2024 VIVEK KUMAR 04-01-2005 BADARI THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
34169-24030025 2024 SHIVAM KUMAR 01-01-2007 KANHAI SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
34231-24030011 2024 NEHA KUMARI 29-03-2006 GAURI SHANKAR THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
34252-24030012 2024 RANI KUMARI 23-07-2005 HARENDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
34268-24030015 2024 KHUSHI KUMARI 06-01-2006 MUNNA THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
34275-24030006 2024 NANDANI KUMARI 01-01-2005 VIJAY SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
34277-24030022 2024 SARVIND KUMAR 19-02-2006 DEVENDRA THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
34287-24030006 2024 RUPASI KUMARI 10-02-2006 JAYLAL THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
34302-24030021 2024 PINKEE KUMARI 10-10-2001 LAXMAN THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
34305-24030006 2024 SITA KUMARI 16-03-2005 LALDEV SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
34311-24030002 2024 REENA KUMARI 02-05-2004 HARDEYANARAYAN THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
34311-24030004 2024 MAMTA KUMARI 21-08-2002 NATHUNI SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
34315-24030001 2024 NEHA KUMARI 08-05-2005 MANOJ PASWAN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
34315-24030013 2024 PUSHPA KUMARI 26-02-2005 PREM THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
34329-24030017 2024 POOJA KUMARI 05-05-2005 MOHAN SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35001-24030300 2024 RITU KUMARI 10-04-2002 VISHANU MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
35001-24030321 2024 ISHA KUMARI 01-01-2006 UMESH PRASAD SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
35001-24030369 2024 ANISHA KUMARI 03-07-2003 UMESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35001-24030527 2024 ANAMIKA KUMARI 01-02-1998 PRAMOD KUMAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35001-24030683 2024 SHAILESH KUMAR 15-04-2005 MUNNA MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35001-24030812 2024 SONU KUMAR 08-04-2006 KAMLESH MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
35001-24030844 2024 SANTOSH KUMAR MAHTO 01-01-2005 UMASHANKAR MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35001-24030860 2024 RAMBABU KUMAR 01-02-2006 BIGU SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35001-24030883 2024 KUNDAN KUMAR SHARMA 18-06-2005 OMPRAKASH SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35001-24030891 2024 SANJEEV KUMAR 20-06-2006 SHAMBHU FAUDAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35001-24030997 2024 SUNNY KUMAR 27-02-2006 DHARMENDRA GOAND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
35004-24030065 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 06-06-2006 NAND KISHOR PANJIYAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35004-24030261 2024 ARBIND KUMAR 05-02-2007 MOTILAL SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35004-24030297 2024 ANGAD KUMAR 12-06-2006 AJAY SAHNI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
35006-24030030 2024 BISHA KUMARI 01-01-2005 DINESH MUKHIYA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
35006-24030048 2024 RIPU KUMARI 05-02-2006 JOKHAN MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
35006-24030055 2024 POOJA KUMARI 27-08-2004 GHANSHYAM MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35006-24030070 2024 RISHI KUMARI 04-02-2006 MUKESH MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
35006-24030145 2024 KARAN KUMAR 01-11-2006 KAMESHWAR MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35006-24030169 2024 TAPESHWAR KUMAR 10-08-2005 VINDHYACHAL SHAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35008-24030012 2024 SALOCHNA KUMARI 01-01-2005 SHIVNARAYAN MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
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35008-24030013 2024 PUNAM KUMARI 01-01-2003 SURENDRA MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35008-24030015 2024 KARISHMA KUMARI 16-05-2007 SUBHAS NATH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35008-24030021 2024 KARINA KUMARI 28-08-2007 PRABHU URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
35008-24030040 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 28-04-2005 BIHARI URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
35008-24030047 2024 NISHA KUMARI 15-08-2006 NAGENDRA MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
35008-24030051 2024 DIPMALA KUMARI 19-04-2006 TERASH MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
35008-24030059 2024 SHIKHA KUMARI 17-04-2005 RAMANAND MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35008-24030060 2024 USHA KUMARI 12-04-2006 NARENDRA PRASAD Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
35008-24030068 2024 ARATI KUMARI 01-01-2007 SANJAY CHAUDHARI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35008-24030077 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 02-03-2002 RAMKISHUN URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35008-24030079 2024 KIRAN KUMARI 05-08-2003 RAVINDRA CHAUDHARY Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
35008-24030096 2024 GUDIYA KUMARI 15-06-2005 ASARAM DISWAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35008-24030112 2024 SANJANA KUMARI 15-09-2005 VIJAY URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35008-24030122 2024 DIPANTI KUMARI 01-01-2005 GOPI KHATAIT Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
35008-24030125 2024 BHARATI KUMARI 21-09-2004 ARBIND MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35008-24030171 2024 KARTIK KUMAR 12-05-2005 GAUTAM MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
35008-24030174 2024 SUSHIL KUMAR 05-02-2007 BIMLESH PATWARI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
35008-24030187 2024 NAGMANI KUMAR 01-01-2005 PARSHURAM MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
35008-24030212 2024 ADITYA KUMAR 01-01-2006 BIRENDRA KUMAR MUNDA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35008-24030226 2024 SHIVAM KUMAR 01-08-2006 SANTOSH GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35008-24030245 2024 SHAILENDRA KUMAR 01-01-2005 JITENDRA MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35008-24030246 2024 VIRENDRA KUMAR URANV 01-01-2005 GOPI URANV Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
35008-24030269 2024 SIDHARTH KAZI 20-07-2005 MUKESH KAZI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35008-24030321 2024 RAVIKISHAN KUMAR 01-01-2007 RAMNARAYAN MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35008-24030330 2024 HARISH KUMAR 07-04-2006 PREM MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
35008-24030333 2024 DYANAND KUMAR MAHATO 29-01-2005 THAGAI MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35008-24030385 2024 RAVI KUMAR 01-01-2006 SINGALDIP MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35012-24030025 2024 CHANDANI KUMARI 01-01-2005 RAJENDRA URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
35012-24030031 2024 KHUSHBU KUMARI 04-02-2005 TRILOKI RAUT Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
35012-24030267 2024 PRIYOTMA KUMARI 13-02-2006 SANJIV MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35012-24030293 2024 PRITAM KUMAR 13-04-2006 RAGHUNATH MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35012-24030336 2024 SHREEDAYAL SHARMA 01-01-2005 VIJAY SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35012-24030360 2024 MITHLESH URANW 01-01-2006 PRAMESHWAR URANW Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
35012-24030507 2024 AMAR KUMAR 01-01-2006 BHIKHU MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
35013-24030016 2024 MAMTA KUMARI 05-11-2005 PRAMOD PANJIYAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35013-24030027 2024 SRISTI KUMARI 01-01-2006 JAYNARAYAN MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35013-24030074 2024 SHWETA KUMARI 25-09-2006 BRIJESH MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35013-24030078 2024 SANDHYA KUMARI 08-05-2005 BACHCHA MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35013-24030116 2024 NILAM KUMARI 01-01-2007 SURENDRA MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35013-24030117 2024 GITA KUMARI 13-05-2005 RABINDRA MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
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35013-24030121 2024 ANU KUMARI 03-01-2005 BAIRISTAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
35013-24030125 2024 SUSHMITA KUMARI 01-01-2006 GAUTAM MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35013-24030126 2024 LAXMI KUMARI 03-02-2006 GOBARDHAN NATH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35013-24030129 2024 KHUSHBU KUMARI 01-01-2007 BRIJKISHOR PANJIYAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35013-24030134 2024 NISHA KUMARI 06-04-2004 JAWAHIR MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
35013-24030140 2024 KASHISH KUMARI 13-01-2007 RANJAN KHOJWAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
35013-24030159 2024 RISTA KUMARI 01-01-2006 UMESH PANJIYAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35013-24030172 2024 RAJNANDANI KUMARI 18-04-2006 BIRENDRA MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
35013-24030175 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 12-01-2000 DHRUP MUSAHAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35013-24030179 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 01-01-2006 DHARMENDRA RAUT Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
35013-24030193 2024 RANJANA KUMARI 13-02-2005 ROHIT MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35013-24030196 2024 CHANDANI KUMARI 18-06-2005 MUKESH URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35013-24030198 2024 PRIYANKA KUMARI 05-05-2006 AJAY MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35013-24030229 2024 RAJA KUMAR 01-01-2006 GOBIND MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35013-24030232 2024 VISHNU KUMAR 01-01-2006 DURGA MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
35013-24030271 2024 PRITHVIRAJ KUMAR 01-01-2006 SACHIN PAVE Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35013-24030285 2024 KRISHNMOHAN KUMAR 01-01-2007 RAMNARAYAN CHAUDHARI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35013-24030287 2024 VIKESH KUMAR 08-04-2005 BECHAN DISWA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
35013-24030291 2024 RAVI KISHAN KUMAR 01-01-2005 GHANSHYAM MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35013-24030298 2024 BHOLA KUMAR 21-09-2005 SURENDRA MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35013-24030325 2024 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR 01-01-2005 VASUDEV MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35013-24030341 2024 ABHIJIT KUMAR 01-01-2006 JAYHIND DHRUWE Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35013-24030363 2024 SUMIT KUMAR 11-01-2006 SHIVNARAYAN MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35013-24030377 2024 KRISHNA KUMAR 02-01-2003 HARERAM MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35016-24030077 2024 MANDEEP KUMAR 04-03-2005 SHAMBHU SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
35016-24030081 2024 ROHIT KUMAR 15-02-2007 MANEJAR THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35016-24030271 2024 SHARWAN KUMAR 25-03-2006 RAMCHANDRA SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35017-24030274 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 01-01-2007 VINOD SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35018-24030025 2024 BANITA HANSDA 30-01-2003 ALFRED HANSDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35020-24030147 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 01-01-2007 RAMBABU SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
35021-24030083 2024 RINA KUMARI 18-04-2007 SHAMBHU PRASAD Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
35022-24030035 2024 ANTIMA KUMARI 27-03-2004 TERASH BAITHA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35022-24030105 2024 RINKI KUMARI 26-08-2005 PRABHU SAH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35024-24030088 2024 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 02-03-2007 SURESH MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35024-24030230 2024 RENU KUMARI 01-01-2006 BHULAI SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
35025-24030029 2024 BABY KUMARI 31-03-2005 ISHWAR SAH GUPTA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35025-24030126 2024 DHIRAJ KUMAR 01-01-2005 BHOJ MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35027-24030030 2024 ROSHANI KUMARI 01-01-2006 MUNNILAL SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35028-24030051 2024 nita kumari 06-09-2006 suresh uraon Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35028-24030072 2024 ARPNA KUMARI 18-03-2006 INDAL CHAUDHARI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
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35028-24030083 2024 VINITA KUMARI 27-02-2006 LALLU URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
35028-24030106 2024 MADHU KUMARI 25-02-2006 VASUDEV MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
35028-24030163 2024 CHANDAN SHARMA 01-05-2003 BRIJLAL SHRMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35028-24030168 2024 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 08-03-2004 RAJAHARAN CHAUDHARI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
35030-24030040 2024 SONAM KUMARI 11-04-2006 DHARMENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35030-24030049 2024 SANDHYA DEVI 21-09-1995 TULSI MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
35030-24030105 2024 HINA KUMARI 01-01-2005 RAMANAND URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
35030-24030138 2024 SONI KUMARI 01-01-2004 JAGARNATH URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
35030-24030154 2024 KHUSHBU KUMARI 01-01-2005 MANOJ URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
35030-24030161 2024 NILAM KUMARI 01-01-2006 MANOJ URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
35030-24030187 2024 MANITA KUMARI 01-01-2004 NAGENDRA URAV Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35030-24030257 2024 CHANDANI KUMARI 01-01-2005 NAGINA URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
35030-24030269 2024 RAUSHANI KUMARI 01-01-2006 HARIKISHUN URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35030-24030357 2024 MAHIMA KUMARI 07-12-2006 HARINARAYAN MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35030-24030398 2024 SUNITA KUMARI 19-09-2005 SHIVNATH URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35030-24030401 2024 ANTIMA KUMARI 12-03-2005 YOGENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
35031-24030032 2024 VIBHA KUMARI 01-01-2007 HIRALAL URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35031-24030038 2024 NANDANI KUMARI 01-01-2005 SURENDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35031-24030130 2024 SANDHYA KUMARI 05-04-2007 BISHUN LAL URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35031-24030236 2024 NIRA KUMARI 01-01-2006 VIRAJ GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35032-24030002 2024 SATYARUPA KUMARI 16-08-2006 SUDAMA MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
35032-24030010 2024 NIDHI KUMARI 01-01-2005 VIJAY MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35032-24030021 2024 SUSHMITA KUMARI 25-10-2005 ANOKHA GAURO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35032-24030076 2024 ANJULI KUMARI 18-10-2005 KISHOR MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
35032-24030081 2024 NITU KUMARI 01-01-2006 MANOJ PATWARI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35032-24030083 2024 SANJNA KUMARI 14-03-2006 SARVESH MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35032-24030087 2024 RIPU KUMARI 05-03-2007 ARJUN MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
35032-24030098 2024 SARITA KUMARI 22-09-2006 DHARMENDARA PATWARI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
35032-24030136 2024 DURGA KUMARI 20-05-2005 DHRUP MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
35032-24030137 2024 SANDHYA KUMARI 08-04-2006 HARKHNRAYN MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35032-24030138 2024 SNEHA KUMARI 30-05-2004 PRAKASH MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
35032-24030149 2024 NIRMALA KUMARI 10-02-2006 CHINTA MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
35032-24030168 2024 RAVIKISHAN KUMAR 19-02-2004 NANDLAL MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35032-24030175 2024 DAYANAND KUMAR 27-08-2007 LAUKESH MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
35032-24030190 2024 AMAR KUMAR 12-03-2007 UPENDRA KUMAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35032-24030193 2024 ANKESH KUMAR 01-02-2006 TUNTUN MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35032-24030196 2024 SHIVSAGAR KUMAR 28-12-2004 TULSHI MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35032-24030206 2024 SUSHIL KUMAR 01-01-2006 RAMEKBAL MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35032-24030208 2024 MAHESH KUMAR 12-03-2005 JAYNATH MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
35032-24030210 2024 SUBASH KUMAR 01-01-2007 SIKENDRA MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
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35032-24030212 2024 SAGAR KUMAR 28-09-2003 SUNIL MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35032-24030214 2024 BHOLU KUMAR 10-10-2005 RAJU MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35032-24030218 2024 RAVIKANT KUMAR 07-11-2007 PURDHAN PANJIYAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35032-24030219 2024 SUMANT KUMAR 10-03-2006 BHOLA MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35032-24030220 2024 ANESH KUMAR 29-12-2005 NANDALAL SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
35033-24030027 2024 NILOO KUMARI 15-11-2005 LALBABU SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35033-24030029 2024 RIMA KUMARI 28-01-2005 RAMU SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
35033-24030068 2024 KHUSHI KUMARI 19-11-2007 RAJKISHOR SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35033-24030114 2024 ANIKET KUMAR 07-03-2007 MAHENDRA URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
35037-24030013 2024 ANURADHA KUMARI 29-03-2005 MADAN MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35037-24030017 2024 BINAM KUMARI 01-01-2006 INDRAMANI MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35037-24030022 2024 MENIKA KUMARI 27-05-2005 VASHISHTH MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35037-24030029 2024 AMRITA KUMARI 11-04-2005 CHANDKISHOR MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35037-24030040 2024 PRATIMA KUMARI 01-01-2006 DHANIRAM MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35037-24030044 2024 VIPASHA KUMARI 01-01-2006 SUKDEV MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35037-24030048 2024 RUKSAR KUMARI 01-01-2005 LALOO MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
35037-24030053 2024 RUPAL KUMARI 15-04-2004 SUNAHI MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
35037-24030059 2024 PUSHPANJALI KUMARI 01-01-2005 MAHENDRA MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35037-24030069 2024 SONU KUMARI 01-01-2006 RAVINDRA MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35037-24030070 2024 RUPA KUMARI 01-01-2002 RAMBRIKSH BOT Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35037-24030089 2024 ROSHANI KUMARI 01-01-2006 RAJKISHOR MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
35037-24030093 2024 SHALU KUMARI 08-12-2005 SANJAY MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35037-24030094 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 01-01-2006 BANNU MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35037-24030096 2024 BABITA KUMARI 05-12-2007 MANOJ MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35037-24030099 2024 ARCHANA KUMARI 01-01-2007 MAHENDRA URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
35037-24030101 2024 JANKI KUMARI 01-01-2007 PREM PAVE Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35037-24030102 2024 KHUSHBU KUMARI 28-03-2006 SURENDRA MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35037-24030103 2024 NITU KUMARI 01-01-1998 RAMKEWAL PAVE Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35037-24030117 2024 KUSHUM KUMARI 27-08-2006 BHAUSAGAR MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
35037-24030123 2024 MEERA KUMARI 22-03-2007 PRAKASH MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
35037-24030126 2024 PUNAM KUMARI 09-10-2002 RUPNARAYAN MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
35037-24030128 2024 DIPANTI KUMARI 05-07-2005 JITENDRA MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35037-24030129 2024 NAGMA KUMARI 01-01-2005 LAXMAN PATVARI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35037-24030132 2024 RINKI KUMARI 07-03-2006 MANOHAR PRASAD Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
35037-24030134 2024 DIVYA KUMARI 18-07-2006 KRISHNA PRASAD Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
35037-24030141 2024 SITAMBER KUMAR 01-01-2007 RAKESH MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
35037-24030146 2024 BHAGAT PAHALAD KUMAR 06-03-2006 RAMSUDHAR MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
35037-24030149 2024 SUJIT KUMAR 01-01-2005 BALIRAM MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
35037-24030150 2024 RAJNISH KAJI 16-07-2005 JITENDRA KAJI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35037-24030162 2024 RANJEET KUMAR 01-01-2005 SHIVNARAYAN MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
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35037-24030168 2024 SANJAY KUMAR 01-01-2006 LALMAN MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35037-24030183 2024 NITISH KUMAR 01-01-2005 SHRAWAN PAVE Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35037-24030184 2024 RUPLESH KUMAR 09-01-2006 RAMADAT MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35037-24030186 2024 HARIOM KUMAR 24-11-2006 LAXMAN MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35037-24030188 2024 SUDHIR KUMAR 20-09-2005 SHIVNATH PRASAD Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35037-24030210 2024 SHIV KUMAR 15-06-2005 DHRUP MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35037-24030213 2024 PRABHU KUMAR 16-10-2006 HEMLAL MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35037-24030214 2024 VIJAY KUMAR 20-04-2005 TARE MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35037-24030229 2024 NITISH KUMAR 19-04-2006 GOVINDA MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35037-24030248 2024 AKHILESH URAON 18-07-2005 KAPILDEV URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35037-24030252 2024 RAVI KUMAR 18-06-2006 BHOJRAJ MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
35037-24030258 2024 RAVI KUMAR 20-02-2006 DHARMBIR MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35038-24030010 2024 SAVITRI KUMARI 12-06-2006 RAJESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35039-24030097 2024 PRABHAT KUMAR 23-02-2006 RAJBANSHI SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
35040-24030029 2024 SANJU KUMARI 25-05-2005 PRAHALAD URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35040-24030048 2024 SITA KUMARI 15-05-1998 JAWAHIR UROAN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35040-24030061 2024 SANDHYA KUMARI 10-03-2003 BAIDHNATH URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35040-24030106 2024 RAMU KUMAR 10-02-2005 GANESH GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
35040-24030109 2024 SUNIL KUMAR 07-11-2005 PRAVESH SAH GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35040-24030115 2024 PRAVIN URAON 27-07-2007 GORAKH URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35040-24030116 2024 KRIPASHANKAR KUMAR 02-08-2007 KESHRAJ MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35040-24030117 2024 SAMIR CHAUDHARI 01-01-2007 NARESH CHAUDHARI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
35042-24030039 2024 NISHA KUMARI 15-11-2004 DHARAMNATH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35043-24030002 2024 SALONI KUMARI 11-09-2007 CHANDAN MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35043-24030004 2024 JANKI KUMARI 16-02-2004 NAGINA MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35043-24030013 2024 PINKI KUMARI 19-12-2005 PRABHU RAY Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35043-24030019 2024 NIRJA KUMARI 02-02-2006 BALDEV MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
35043-24030026 2024 KIRAN KUMARI 01-01-2007 BISHWANATH MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35043-24030036 2024 RIYA KUMARI 01-01-2006 BRIJESH KUMAR MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35043-24030041 2024 VICKY KUMARI 12-04-2006 GOPAL MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
35043-24030048 2024 ARATI KUMARI 07-04-2006 SANJAY MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35043-24030052 2024 NISHA KUMARI 22-06-2006 RAMJI MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35043-24030056 2024 ALKA KUMARI 15-08-2006 BHOLA KAJI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35043-24030058 2024 RANI KUMARI 18-10-2006 RAJENDRA OJHAIYA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35043-24030059 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 01-01-2007 RAMCHANDRA URAW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35043-24030074 2024 DIPANJALI KUMARI 05-02-2006 RAMBYAS DAHAIT Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35043-24030077 2024 SEEMA KUMARI 19-03-2006 CHANDESHWAR PAVE Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35043-24030079 2024 MALA KUMARI 15-05-2006 BRIJRAJ PATWARI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35043-24030086 2024 JAYA KUMARI 16-03-2006 SHAMBHU BHANDARI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
35043-24030091 2024 RATNA KUMARI 19-02-2007 PRADEEP MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
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35043-24030096 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 06-04-2006 LATE RAJESH MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35043-24030098 2024 DEEPMALA KUMARI 15-03-2005 MANU MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
35043-24030106 2024 SUJATA KUMARI 25-04-2006 SURENDRA MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35043-24030108 2024 SATYA KUMARI 13-05-2006 SANTLAL MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35043-24030111 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 01-02-2006 CHHOTELAL MAHOTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35043-24030113 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 03-02-2004 SURENDRA GAURO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
35043-24030124 2024 VIKKI KUMAR 01-02-2006 NAGENDRA MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
35043-24030135 2024 SACHIN KUMAR 06-09-2005 AMIR KUWAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
35043-24030153 2024 RAVI KUMAR 01-01-2008 MUNNA KAZI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35043-24030167 2024 DILIP KUMAR 01-01-2004 MOHAN MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35044-24030137 2024 ANIRUDH KUMAR 21-05-1997 RAJIRAM OJHAIYA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35044-24030138 2024 SANI KUMAR 12-08-2006 HARENDRA SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
35045-24030039 2024 KIRAN KUMARI 01-01-2005 RAJENDRA SAH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35046-24030143 2024 BRAJESH KUMAR 06-02-2005 SHESHNATH MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35046-24030153 2024 KAUSHAL KUMAR 06-03-2004 BALIRAM MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35046-24030175 2024 RAVINDRA KUMAR 01-01-2005 RAMESH URANV Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35046-24030182 2024 NITESH KUMAR 01-01-2007 SHAMBHU MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35046-24030193 2024 SANTOSH KUMAR 01-01-2008 SURESH KAZI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
35046-24030273 2024 DEEPAK KUMAR 01-01-2005 MANEJAR SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35046-24030288 2024 BHUTTI SAH 01-01-2003 GOPI SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
35047-24030092 2024 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 01-01-2006 ARAT SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35048-24030080 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 15-02-2006 ABHAY SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35048-24030103 2024 AISHWARIYA KUMARI 05-04-2005 DHARMENDRA MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35048-24030432 2024 VANDANA KUMARI 12-07-2006 AKHILESH KAJI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
35049-24030113 2024 NITU KUMARI 05-04-2006 PRABHU SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35049-24030151 2024 MANISH KUMAR 08-02-2007 SURENDRA THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35049-24030300 2024 LAL BACHCHAN KUMAR 01-01-2007 SURENDRA SAH GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35050-24030132 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 12-01-2006 SHESHNATH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35050-24030149 2024 ANKITA KUMARI 15-06-2006 RAMSANEHI SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35050-24030232 2024 ALOK GOND 01-01-2005 RAMAYAN GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35050-24030305 2024 VIJAY GOND 01-01-2005 PRITAM GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
35052-24030003 2024 ANNU KUMARI 01-01-2006 PRAMESHWAR OJAHIYA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35052-24030004 2024 PRIYANKA KUMARI 26-03-2005 OMPRAKASH MARDANIYA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
35052-24030005 2024 ANAMIKA KUMARI 09-01-2006 RAVINDRA MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35052-24030011 2024 BHARTI KUMARI 25-05-2005 HARENDRA KAJI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35052-24030013 2024 SUMAN KUMARI 05-03-2006 KEDAR MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35052-24030019 2024 TARA KUMARI 15-04-2006 NARAYAN CHAUDHARY Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
35052-24030020 2024 NIRA KUMARI 01-01-2005 JEETA MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
35052-24030035 2024 SUMAN KUMARI 01-01-2008 NAGENDRA MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35052-24030037 2024 KARISHMA KUMARI 20-06-2005 HEMRAJ MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
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35052-24030042 2024 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 01-01-2004 RAJESH KAJI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35052-24030045 2024 ANU KUMARI 16-02-2007 DULAR MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35052-24030047 2024 KHUSHBU KUMARI 10-03-2007 MAHENDRA RAI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35052-24030050 2024 SAPANA KUMARI 01-01-2005 MADAN KAJI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35052-24030056 2024 BINDU KUMARI 07-10-2005 PREMNATH MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35052-24030060 2024 PAMMI KUMARI 26-06-2005 NAGENDRA CHAUDHARI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35052-24030070 2024 SIMA KUMARI 01-01-2004 OMPRAKASH KAJI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35052-24030087 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 01-01-2004 MUKESH MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35052-24030089 2024 NAGAMA KUMARI 01-01-2008 NATHU MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
35052-24030094 2024 NANDANI KUMARI 02-04-2006 BALKRISHAN KHATAIT Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35052-24030097 2024 RINA KUMARI 01-01-2006 RAJKUMAR MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35052-24030102 2024 CHANDA KUMARI 14-02-2005 DHRUP MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35052-24030104 2024 RANGITA KUMARI 01-01-2004 CHAMARI MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35052-24030108 2024 SEEMA KUMARI 01-02-2005 SAJIVAN MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
35052-24030114 2024 NEHA KUMARI 01-03-2004 RAVINDRA MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35052-24030119 2024 ANU KUMARI 01-01-2002 PARAS MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35052-24030122 2024 AMRITA KUMARI 01-01-2007 UMESH MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
35052-24030126 2024 MOHITA KUMARI 08-04-2004 BIRENDRA RAI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35052-24030136 2024 RUBY KUMARI 01-01-2007 CHANDRIKA KAJI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35052-24030156 2024 SHABNAM KUMARI 26-05-2005 KHUSHI LAL MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35052-24030164 2024 NISHA KUMARI 01-01-2005 DHARMENDRA MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35052-24030182 2024 RANJANA KUMARI 23-02-2006 SIKANDAR MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35052-24030195 2024 SANAM KUMARI 01-01-2007 LALBIHARI MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35052-24030198 2024 SHRISHTI KUMARI 02-01-2006 KISHOR PAVE Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35052-24030217 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 04-03-2007 RUPNARAYAN MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35052-24030221 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 07-01-2006 KRISHNAMOHAN MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35052-24030239 2024 TANNU KUMARI 01-01-2007 AJAY KAJI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35052-24030242 2024 RAMBHA KUMARI 01-01-2004 KAULEJ MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35052-24030256 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 30-06-2006 JAYNATH MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35052-24030266 2024 SONIYA KUMARI 01-03-2004 DINESH MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
35052-24030273 2024 PRITI KUMARI 12-05-2007 MUKESH MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
35052-24030284 2024 AMRITA KUMARI 30-10-2007 PASHURAM KHATAIT Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
35052-24030285 2024 KHUSHBU KUMARI 20-04-2006 GAUTAM KAZI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35052-24030292 2024 ANAMIKA KUMARI 01-01-2006 CHANDESHWAR MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
35052-24030299 2024 PUJA KUMARI 18-08-2007 SUNIL MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35052-24030304 2024 RESHMA KUMARI 05-05-2005 BRIJLAL KAJI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
35052-24030310 2024 ONIKA KUMARI 04-02-2005 RAJU MARDANIYA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35052-24030335 2024 PRASANT KUMAR 12-06-2007 VIJAY KAZI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35052-24030345 2024 ASHISH KUMAR 01-01-2006 MANOJ DAHAIT Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
35052-24030366 2024 NIGAM KUMAR 05-02-2006 MASTER KAJI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
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35052-24030368 2024 ABHINASH KUMAR 01-01-2007 VIJAY MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35052-24030371 2024 GULSHAN KUMAR 01-01-2006 PARAS NATH KAJI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35052-24030373 2024 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 01-01-2004 GOPAL MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35052-24030376 2024 MOTILAL KUMAR 18-09-2006 JAGARNATH KAJI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35052-24030381 2024 BHUPENDRA KUMAR 16-11-2006 MANOJ MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35052-24030384 2024 ADITYA KUMAR 21-08-2007 SUBHASH KAJI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
35052-24030399 2024 DHANANJAY KUMAR 10-12-2007 MUNNA LAL PRASAD Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
35052-24030404 2024 AVINASH KUMAR 10-06-2004 PRAKASH KAJI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35052-24030406 2024 SURAJ KUMAR 20-05-2006 TARACHAND MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35052-24030416 2024 MITHLESH KUMAR 01-01-2004 BHUNESHWAR DISWAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35052-24030432 2024 ADITYA PATWARI 02-11-2006 KAPILDEV PATWARI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35052-24030434 2024 CHANDRESH KUMAR 01-01-2007 MANIRAJ OJAHIYA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35052-24030441 2024 MUNNA KUMAR 25-01-2006 HARIHAR GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
35052-24030442 2024 SUSHANT KUMAR 12-04-2007 RAMCHANDAR MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35052-24030445 2024 YASHWANT KUMAR 25-12-2006 ANIL MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35052-24030458 2024 PARMANAND KUMAR 21-08-2005 SURESH KAJI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
35052-24030474 2024 RAHUL KUMAR 17-08-2006 NARAYAN KAJI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35052-24030497 2024 ANANT KUMAR 25-01-2006 KRISHNMOHAN RAI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
35052-24030505 2024 DIPAK KUMAR 12-11-2004 MUNNA MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35052-24030511 2024 ANUP KUMAR 01-01-2006 HARENDRA MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35052-24030522 2024 CHANDAN KUMAR 04-01-2005 INDRAMANI DAHAIT Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
35052-24030526 2024 SAGAR KUMAR 14-06-2006 RAJESH MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
35052-24030538 2024 SUMIT KUMAR 12-01-2007 SUNIL MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35052-24030545 2024 SANDEEP KUMAR 01-01-2006 RAJKUMAR RAI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35052-24030562 2024 MITHILESH PRASAD 01-01-2006 GHANSHYAM MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35052-24030578 2024 VISHAL KUMAR 18-10-2006 RAJES RAY Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35052-24030579 2024 YASHWANT KUMAR 01-01-2005 CHANDRAKISHOR MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35052-24030584 2024 ANIL KUMAR 01-08-2006 PREMNARAYAN MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35052-24030588 2024 TARUN KUMAR 02-08-2007 RAGHUNATH MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35052-24030591 2024 GOVIND KUMAR 01-01-2008 RAJKUMAR MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
35052-24030616 2024 KRISHNA KUMAR 13-03-2006 MAHENDRA MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35052-24030617 2024 CHANDESHWAR KUMAR 25-01-2006 SANJAY MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
35052-24030624 2024 JAY PRASAD 21-08-2006 TEKAMAN PRASAD Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35052-24030631 2024 RAJ KUMAR 01-02-2005 RAMSVARUP MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
35052-24030640 2024 RAVI KUMAR 12-09-2006 RAJESH URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35052-24030643 2024 NARESH KUMAR 01-01-2005 DHARMENDRA MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
35052-24030648 2024 KARAN KUMAR 13-08-2006 JAYPRAKASH MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
35053-24030233 2024 PRITI KUMARI 22-07-2006 UMESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35054-24030105 2024 GOPAL KUMAR GAURAV 01-01-2006 RAMNANDAN GAURAV Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
35056-24030016 2024 PRABHA KUMARI 09-05-2005 SURENDRA MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
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35056-24030026 2024 ANU KUMARI 05-08-2006 SANJAY MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35056-24030043 2024 SANTOSHI KUMARI 02-06-2006 INDRJIT MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35056-24030051 2024 NANDANI KUMARI 01-01-2005 CHINTAMANI MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
35056-24030053 2024 KABITA KUMARI 18-10-2004 ASARFI MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
35056-24030055 2024 LAXMI KUMARI 01-01-2003 BHUPENDRA MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35056-24030056 2024 DALIMA KUMARI 12-01-2006 MOHAN MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35056-24030058 2024 NANDANI  KUMARI 01-01-2005 SUKAR URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35056-24030069 2024 NIBHA KUMARI 01-01-2006 NARESH MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
35056-24030078 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 01-02-2006 BALKRISHNA MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35056-24030080 2024 PALLAVI KUMARI 21-05-2006 PRAMOD MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35056-24030090 2024 SEEMA KUMARI 07-04-2006 BALDEV MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
35056-24030108 2024 ASHAMITA KUMARI 01-01-2006 OMNARAYAN MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
35056-24030110 2024 DIMPAL KUMARI 11-04-2006 BALKISHUN DAHAIT Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
35056-24030122 2024 RAJNANADANI KUMARI 01-01-2008 MUKESH MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35056-24030132 2024 SUSHMITA KUMARI 15-10-2006 SHAMBHU MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35056-24030133 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 10-04-2006 RAJENDRA KHATAIT Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35056-24030148 2024 AASMITA KUMARI 01-01-2005 JAIRAM MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35056-24030158 2024 ANITA KUMARI 01-01-2007 CHHATHU MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35056-24030159 2024 CHANDRAJYOTI KUMARI 22-02-2005 BIRENDRA MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
35056-24030160 2024 AMISHA KUMARI 12-01-2007 VINOD MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35056-24030162 2024 LAXMI KUMARI 12-03-2006 JAYNARAYAN CHAUDHARI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35056-24030164 2024 ANURADHA KUMARI 20-02-2007 BALKISHUN MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35056-24030178 2024 GEETANJALI KUMARI 15-10-2006 BISHUNDEV MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35060-24030035 2024 POOJA KUMARI 01-01-2003 VIPIN GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
35060-24030058 2024 NIBHA KUMARI 16-02-2006 NAGAI SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
35060-24030071 2024 KUMARI NEHA GOND 15-04-2006 AJAY GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35061-24030042 2024 MADHUMALA KUMARI 02-02-2006 RAMAKANT SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35061-24030090 2024 RAJNEET KUMAR 28-01-2008 HARENDRA PRASAD Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35061-24030128 2024 DHIRAJ KUMAR 11-02-2005 DUDHAN SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35062-24030278 2024 AMARJIT SHARMA 01-01-2006 SANTOSH SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35064-24030027 2024 HIRALAL BAITHA 03-03-2006 JAGADISH BAITHA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
35064-24030040 2024 VISHAL KUMAR 01-01-2006 SHESHNATH URON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35064-24030228 2024 BITTU KUMAR 26-10-2005 SRINIWAS GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35065-24030099 2024 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 16-02-2008 VIJAY SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35066-24030002 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 15-06-2007 BIRENDRA THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35066-24030049 2024 VISHWAJEET KUMAR 19-04-2005 AMAR DISWA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
35066-24030077 2024 ANISH KUMAR 01-01-2006 UMASHANKAR SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35068-24030014 2024 NEHA KUMARI 05-11-2006 HARESHWAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
35068-24030191 2024 DURGESH KUMAR 01-01-2005 DHURI SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35069-24030036 2024 NANDANI KUMARI 26-06-2005 DHORA MUNDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
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35069-24030040 2024 SHABNAM KUMARI 01-01-2007 DHRUP URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35069-24030069 2024 SANDHYA KUMARI 15-09-2005 BALDEV MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
35069-24030080 2024 NIKKI KUMARI 01-01-2005 CHAMRA URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35069-24030152 2024 VANDANA KUMARI 01-01-2005 KANCHAN URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35069-24030153 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 01-01-2005 RAMAKANT RAM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35069-24030171 2024 ARTI KUMARI 22-08-2003 SURESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35069-24030203 2024 ANITA KUMARI 30-03-2002 RAMJI URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35069-24030256 2024 SANJANA KUMARI 10-09-2004 CHANDRAMA URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 295 59
35069-24030300 2024 BRIJESH KUMAR 16-08-2004 ARVIND PRASAD Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35069-24030318 2024 ROHIT URAON 01-01-2005 RAJENDRA URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35069-24030355 2024 RAHUL KUMAR 01-01-2005 PRAYAG KAZI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35069-24030373 2024 GIRJESH KUMAR 20-06-2004 SURESH MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35069-24030394 2024 PRINCE KUMAR 01-01-2006 KRISHMOHAN RAI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
35069-24030398 2024 AKASH URANW 15-08-2005 NANDU URANW Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
35069-24030439 2024 DHIRAJ SAH 07-05-2004 RAMESHWAR SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
35069-24030481 2024 NITESH KUMAR 01-04-2006 BHARAT GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
35069-24030536 2024 JAYCHAND URANW 01-01-2003 RAMDHARI URANW Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35071-24030042 2024 SUKHRANI KUMARI 15-03-2006 BABULAL SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35071-24030117 2024 VIKASH KUMAR 05-02-2006 SIKANDAR PRASAD Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
35072-24030112 2024 NIDHI KUMARI 19-08-2006 APPI SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35072-24030207 2024 SONU KUMAR 02-01-2007 RAMESH SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
35072-24030259 2024 VIKASH KUMAR 01-01-2007 VIRENDRA THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
35075-24030019 2024 MUNNI KUMARI 25-02-2006 KHAGANCHI SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35075-24030247 2024 DEEPAK KUMAR 23-04-2004 RAMAYAN PRASAD KHARVAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
35075-24030255 2024 NITESH KUMAR 15-07-2005 LALAN SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35077-24030003 2024 NISHA KUMARI 17-03-2005 SHAMBHOO MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35077-24030005 2024 SRISHTI KUMARI 18-01-2006 ANGAD MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35077-24030011 2024 AMRITA KUMARI 12-04-2006 BHARAT MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35077-24030020 2024 ANKITA KUMARI 25-07-2006 TULASI OJHAIYA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35077-24030025 2024 PINKI KUMARI 01-02-2006 RAMESHWAR MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35077-24030026 2024 POOJA KUMARI 12-08-2006 NIRANJAN KHATAIT Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35077-24030028 2024 BALSA KUMARI 05-10-2006 RAMESH NATH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35077-24030039 2024 SONI KUMARI 03-07-2006 SHIV PRASAD MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35077-24030047 2024 MAMTA KUMARI 17-07-2005 NAGINA NATH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35077-24030053 2024 SUSHAMA KUMARI 01-01-2006 PRAHALAD MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35077-24030055 2024 BINDU KUMARI 03-04-2006 CHHOTELAL MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35077-24030060 2024 SHIVPRIYA KUMARI 08-04-2004 SUNIL MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35077-24030061 2024 DEEPU KUMARI 13-08-2006 RAMSAGAR MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35077-24030070 2024 SUSHAMA KUMARI 02-09-2005 MANOJ MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35077-24030076 2024 NEHA KUMARI 10-07-2006 RAMNARAYAN PAWE Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
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35077-24030080 2024 MAMTA KUMARI 12-05-2004 HEMRAJ MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35077-24030081 2024 ASMRITI KUMARI 01-01-2006 GANGADHAR MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35077-24030083 2024 SHITAL KUMARI 01-01-2004 GANESH KUMAR MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35077-24030086 2024 RISHAL KUMARI 09-02-2006 NANDU MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35077-24030089 2024 SHALU KUMARI 16-07-2006 DHARMENDRA OJHAIYA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35077-24030099 2024 AMPRAJITA KUMARI 13-09-2006 ARJUN MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35077-24030102 2024 SUJATA KUMARI 01-03-2006 KHEDAN MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35077-24030160 2024 VIKASH KUMAR 01-01-2006 RAJAN MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
35077-24030161 2024 MANIKANT KUMAR 01-01-2002 MAHENDRA NATH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35077-24030167 2024 RAJAN URAON 04-03-2004 YOGENDRA URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35077-24030187 2024 RAJKISHOR KUMAR 01-03-2003 JAGDISH MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35077-24030189 2024 DIWAKAR KUMAR 16-04-2005 DHRUP KAZI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35077-24030215 2024 NITESH KUMAR 12-10-2005 CHANDAN MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
35077-24030217 2024 TARUN KUMAR 12-01-2004 DARMENDRA PRASAD Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
35077-24030222 2024 LALBABU KUMAR 16-10-2005 JITENDRA MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35077-24030232 2024 SANDEEP KUMAR 05-07-2006 VIJAY MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
35077-24030242 2024 SHAILESH KUMAR 15-04-2006 RAJKISHOR MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35077-24030257 2024 SONU KUMAR 01-01-2006 SHIVSHANKAR MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35077-24030260 2024 PARSHURAM GURO 08-04-2005 KISHUN GURO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35077-24030269 2024 MUKESH URAON 28-11-2000 MAHENDARA URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35079-24030084 2024 SABNAM KUMARI 09-01-2006 UPENDRA CHAUTARIYA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35079-24030147 2024 SUMIT KUMAR 25-11-2005 JUGUNU MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35080-24030006 2024 RUPA KUMARI 23-07-2006 CHHOTAK SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
35080-24030060 2024 NIKHIL KUMAR 31-03-2005 SUBHASH SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35081-24030121 2024 PRIYANKA KUMARI 01-01-2006 SHRIVASTAV SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
35082-24030159 2024 ROHIT VISHWKARMA 16-03-2007 JIUT SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35084-24030005 2024 NEHA KUMARI 30-06-2006 RITURAJ SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35084-24030104 2024 DIPA KUMARI 01-01-2007 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
35084-24030186 2024 BANDHAN KUMARI 12-08-2006 KRISHNA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35086-24030052 2024 SANJANA KUMARI 08-04-2007 OMPRAKASH SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35086-24030064 2024 ANCHAL KUMARI 26-03-2006 MADHURENDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35086-24030075 2024 RINKU KUMARI 31-12-2005 DHARMNATH SAH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35088-24030088 2024 HARERAM SHARMA 01-01-2005 RATAN SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35089-24030013 2024 TANVI KUMARI 04-02-2005 SWAMINATH URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35089-24030017 2024 PINKEE KUMARI 01-01-2005 CHHOTAI URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
35089-24030059 2024 RINKI KUMARI 01-01-2005 ASHOK URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35089-24030078 2024 RANJITA KUMARI 01-01-2003 VISHWANATH URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
35089-24030098 2024 SHIVANI KUMARI 16-07-2003 MADAN URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35089-24030168 2024 SYAM KUMAR 07-01-2006 RAMDHYAN KHARWAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35089-24030185 2024 RAJ URAON 01-01-2002 BINDA URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
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35089-24030214 2024 NIKESH KUMAR 12-04-2006 SHYAMBADAN PASWAN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35089-24030271 2024 ARUN KUMAR 04-02-2001 SRIRAM MUNDA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35089-24030303 2024 AMAN KUMAR 01-01-2008 SURESH PRASAD Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
35100-24030018 2024 HRIDYANAND KUMAR 11-03-2007 GORAKH MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35100-24030026 2024 RAHUL KUMAR 01-01-2005 ASOK DISWA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35100-24030036 2024 NISHANT URANW 02-02-2007 RANJAN URANW Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
35101-24030008 2024 RAJNANDANI KUMARI 15-04-2004 BRIJESH MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35104-24030030 2024 AMRITA KUMARI 23-03-2006 SURENDRA THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35105-24030005 2024 ANTIMA KUMARI 22-03-2006 SITARAM RAM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35105-24030007 2024 RAJNI KUMARI 01-01-2007 NANDKISHOR SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35105-24030009 2024 NANDANI KUMARI 01-05-2005 UMESH KUNWAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35105-24030150 2024 SUGANDH KUNWAR 01-09-2001 FARUKI KUNWAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35107-24030029 2024 RITESH KUMAR 15-01-2006 UMESH SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
35110-24030027 2024 SNEHA KUMARI 16-08-2006 PATESHWAR MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35110-24030033 2024 NIBHA KUMARI 21-01-2007 RAMADHAR KUNVAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35110-24030047 2024 JAVALA KUMARI 20-04-2005 KISHOR MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
35110-24030048 2024 SHUBHKAMNI KUMARI 12-04-2006 PREM GURO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35110-24030071 2024 SHASHIKANT KUMAR 25-10-2002 ARVIND MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35110-24030080 2024 OMJEET KUMAR 04-08-2006 PALAT MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35111-24030002 2024 ANIDA KUMARI 06-03-2007 BHUPDEV MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
35111-24030004 2024 ANCHALA KUMARI 05-06-2007 RINKU MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35111-24030007 2024 NISHA KUMARI 01-01-2002 PRAMESHAWAR URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
35111-24030015 2024 NISHA KUMARI 27-02-2003 GANESH MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
35111-24030016 2024 SONAM KUMARI 05-06-2006 LAKHAN MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35111-24030024 2024 NARITA KUMARI 04-12-2007 AMRENDRA MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35111-24030026 2024 GUDDI KUMARI 03-04-2006 SUBASH MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
35111-24030038 2024 YOGMAYA KUMARI 01-01-2006 SIKANDRA MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35111-24030048 2024 AVINASH KUMAR 01-01-2006 MAHENDRA MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
35111-24030051 2024 NITISH KUMAR 08-02-2006 KHUSHRAJ MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35111-24030052 2024 DEEPAK KUMAR 01-02-2006 VISHWANATH PRASAD Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35111-24030059 2024 VISHAL KUMAR 01-01-2007 PRADIP MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35111-24030069 2024 VISHAL KUMAR 02-01-2006 PRAKASH MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35111-24030076 2024 GIRJESH KUMAR KAJI 08-05-2007 SARAL KAJI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35111-24030079 2024 RAVI KUMAR 03-05-2007 CHETNARAYAN MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35112-24030003 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 25-06-2005 SUCHIT MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
35113-24030045 2024 NIDHI KUMARI 15-02-2005 ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35116-24030004 2024 MOTI KUMARI 07-12-2006 LALBABU SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35116-24030048 2024 ARJUN GOD 01-01-2007 PRABHU SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
35124-24030012 2024 RINKI KUMARI 18-03-2006 VIJAY GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35129-24030002 2024 TAMANNA KUMARI 23-04-2004 MOHAN DISWA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
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35129-24030003 2024 TANUPRIYA KUMARI 12-11-2005 SHAILESH PATWARI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35129-24030006 2024 CHANCHAL KUMARI 10-04-2005 DHARMENDRA MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35129-24030007 2024 RAJNANDANI KUMARI 01-01-2006 ARJUN PATWARI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35129-24030026 2024 ANJU KUMARI 18-05-2005 SINGASAN DISWA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35129-24030027 2024 SITA KUMARI 16-03-2006 JAGDISH PATWARI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35129-24030031 2024 KHUSHBU KUMARI 12-08-2006 DHARAMRAJ DISWA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
35129-24030033 2024 LUBANI KUMARI 28-03-2005 PRAMOD MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35129-24030034 2024 KRITI KUMARI 18-03-2005 RAJ KUMAR GURO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35129-24030035 2024 ANSHU KUMARI 01-01-2005 RAGHUNATH KHATAIT Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35129-24030041 2024 BHAGYASHREE KUMARI 06-07-2005 LALAN MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
35129-24030043 2024 GITANJALI KUMARI 19-03-2005 SURENDRA OJHAIYA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35129-24030044 2024 VISHNU KUMARI 01-01-2005 BAMBHOLA MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35129-24030045 2024 ABHA KUMARI 18-04-2004 MOTILAL SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
35129-24030049 2024 RAGINI KUMARI 24-04-2006 GUNJESH MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
35129-24030050 2024 PRITI KUMARI 01-01-2006 MUKESH MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35129-24030053 2024 MUSKAN KUMARI 01-01-2007 TEJA PATWARI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35129-24030063 2024 RANI KUMARI 22-10-2005 LAUKESH MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35129-24030064 2024 RANJISHA KUMARI 01-01-2006 NAGENDRA MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35129-24030076 2024 SANDHYA KUMARI 21-02-2004 JAGADISH MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35129-24030080 2024 KUNTI KUMARI 05-03-2003 SHYAMNARAYAN MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
35129-24030094 2024 RENJU KUMARI 06-06-1999 MITHLESH PANJIYAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35129-24030102 2024 ROHIT URANW 01-01-2006 RAJESH URANW Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35129-24030106 2024 RITIK KUMAR 10-01-2006 MADAN DISWA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35129-24030119 2024 DEEPAK KUMAR 01-01-2004 VINOD NATH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35129-24030124 2024 VISHWAJIT KUMAR 19-01-2005 RINKU NATH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35129-24030127 2024 MUKESH KUMAR 26-06-2007 NARDEV URAO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35129-24030130 2024 DHANANJAY KUMAR 22-08-2005 VIJAY KUWAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35129-24030131 2024 ANIL KUMAR 01-01-2005 DHRUVNARAYAN MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
35129-24030141 2024 KUNAL KUMAR 01-01-2003 PREMNARAYAN KAZI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35129-24030148 2024 UMESH KUMAR 01-01-2006 BIRENDRA KHATAIT Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35129-24030149 2024 ADITYA KUMAR 03-02-2006 RAMESH MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
35129-24030152 2024 ROHIT KUMAR 01-01-2006 HARINARAYAN MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35129-24030157 2024 ADITYA RAI 23-03-2004 RAKESH RAI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35129-24030158 2024 OMPRAKASH KUMAR 01-01-2004 PREM MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
35129-24030181 2024 NIKHIL PATWARI 06-12-2007 BALESHWAR PATWARI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35129-24030182 2024 NITISH KUMAR 01-01-2005 DHANNU CHAUDHARI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35129-24030183 2024 AMAN KUMAR 01-01-2005 KANHAIYA MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35129-24030191 2024 ADITYA KUMAR 09-06-2006 CHHOTELAL MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
35130-24030022 2024 SHRISTI KUMARI 02-01-2006 BINAY KUMAR GAURO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35130-24030053 2024 SANTOSH KUMAR 11-02-2006 JANGBAHADUR SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
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35133-24030008 2024 ANSHU KUMARI 10-05-2007 VIJAY SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35133-24030009 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 12-04-2005 VIJAY SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
35139-24030029 2024 HARDIP KUMAR 02-02-2005 SHIV SHANKAR SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35150-24030005 2024 KASHISH KUMARI 01-01-2007 SIKANDAR MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
35150-24030019 2024 SAKSHI KUMARI 01-01-2006 AMBIKA MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35150-24030025 2024 PRATAP KUMAR 01-01-2003 RAJDEV URANW Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35153-24030006 2024 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 13-12-2007 GHANSHYAM MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35153-24030038 2024 SUPRIYA KUMARI 21-02-2004 CHHATHU KAJI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35153-24030046 2024 KARINA KUMARI 05-09-2004 BUDHAI URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
35153-24030062 2024 NIKKI KUMARI 01-01-2006 RAVINDRA CHAUTARIYA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35153-24030066 2024 NANDKISHOR KUMAR 01-01-2006 SHIV KUMAR MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
35153-24030068 2024 RAKESH KUMAR 13-07-2004 BHUPLAL MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35153-24030101 2024 JEKI KUMAR 07-07-2006 GARIB MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35154-24030013 2024 PANMATI KUMARI 15-11-1999 DEORAJ MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35163-24030015 2024 BIKASH KUMAR 17-04-2004 BHEEM SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35165-24030019 2024 SHILA RAM 07-02-2005 MAHESH RAM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
35166-24030003 2024 SANJANA KUMARI 20-01-2006 HARINARAYAN MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35166-24030006 2024 PRITI KUMARI 06-12-2005 SURESH MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
35168-24030003 2024 POOJA KUMARI 01-01-2002 SARAVAN URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35168-24030007 2024 SAKINA KUMARI 01-01-2002 ANIL URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35168-24030016 2024 ASHWINI KUMARI 01-01-2003 INDRAMANI URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35168-24030017 2024 GAMLA KUMARI 14-07-2005 BADARI URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35168-24030018 2024 SHANTI KUMARI 15-04-2003 CHETNARAYAN OJAHIYA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35168-24030024 2024 MINU KUMARI 01-01-2007 LILADHAR MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
35168-24030036 2024 SANDHYA KUMARI 01-01-2007 HARI KISHOR MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35168-24030050 2024 AATISH KUMAR 01-01-2002 MOHAN URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
35168-24030052 2024 SURAJ KUMAR 19-07-2007 JOKHA MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
35168-24030053 2024 SANJEEV KUMAR 21-05-2001 FERU MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35168-24030072 2024 RAUSHAN KUMAR 27-09-2002 PRITHVIRAJ MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35169-24030005 2024 NISHA KUMARI 08-10-2005 GANESH MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35169-24030006 2024 VANDANA KUMARI 06-08-2006 RAMLAL PRASAD Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35169-24030012 2024 UMA KUMARI 09-06-2005 SUNIL MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35169-24030024 2024 GITANJALI KUMARI 14-03-2005 BANSHI MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35169-24030030 2024 DAMINI KUMARI 06-08-2005 RAMCHANDRA MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35169-24030064 2024 VASUDEO KUMAR 05-02-2007 NAGE MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35169-24030070 2024 PRAMOD KUMAR 06-08-2006 BAHADUR MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35169-24030072 2024 PAPPU KUMAR 03-11-2006 THAGAI MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35169-24030081 2024 BHOLA KUMAR 05-06-2006 CHHANNU MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
35170-24030011 2024 SONI KUMARI 12-05-2004 NANDLAL MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
35172-24030098 2024 ARJUN KUMAR 10-01-2006 PRABHU SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
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35176-24030012 2024 RUPA KUMARI 01-01-2007 SHYAMSUNDAR MUNDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35176-24030023 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 01-01-2005 RAMANAND OJAHIYA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
35176-24030032 2024 MAHIMA KUMARI 01-01-2007 SATYANARAYAN MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35176-24030039 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 05-05-2006 NANDKISHOR MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35176-24030051 2024 SUNIL KUMAR 16-03-2002 GULAB MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35177-24030023 2024 PANKAJ KUMAR 01-01-2005 SANJAY SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35179-24030019 2024 TANNU KUMARI 10-02-2005 SHIVSHANKAR SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35179-24030049 2024 NIRAJ KUMAR 17-03-2006 NANDU GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35183-24030003 2024 PRIYA KUMARI 01-01-2006 UMESH URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35188-24030009 2024 SAPNA KUMARI 11-06-2005 JHIGUR SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35188-24030022 2024 NANDANI KUMARI 18-05-2006 UMESH SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35191-24030007 2024 ANURADHA KUMARI 28-04-2006 VIPIN SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
35195-24030005 2024 GUNJA KUMARI 06-05-2006 BIRU MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35195-24030012 2024 PUJA KUMARI 31-10-2006 TULASI KHATAIT Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35195-24030018 2024 MADHU KUMARI 01-01-2005 BRIJRAJ PATWARI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
35195-24030032 2024 KAMLESH KUMAR 05-04-2006 BIRU PATWARI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35198-24030019 2024 RITU KUMARI 27-03-2006 AJAY SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35199-24030028 2024 SANIDEVAL KUMAR 06-04-2007 VIGU URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35200-24030021 2024 NISHEDH KUMAR 08-06-2002 DHRUV SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
35201-24030007 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 01-03-2005 SURESH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35201-24030031 2024 MUNNA GOND 01-01-2004 HARINDRA GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
35202-24030003 2024 SAROJANI KUMARI 15-04-2007 THEPAI URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35202-24030004 2024 RUMAN KUMARI 25-05-2007 HARINARAYAN URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
35202-24030008 2024 DIVYA KUMARI 17-12-2007 PANKAJ KUMAR MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
35202-24030009 2024 SRIJANA KUMARI 26-03-2004 RAJESH MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35202-24030022 2024 AARTI KUMARI 20-01-2003 NARAYAN MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35202-24030024 2024 MUNNI KUMARI 26-09-2005 GAUTAM MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
35202-24030025 2024 SUMAN KUMARI 23-11-1999 BALAKISHOR CHOUDHARI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35202-24030029 2024 POOJA KUMARI 02-02-2005 PITAMBAR MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
35202-24030034 2024 SHIVANGI KUMARI 05-02-2006 ARJUN DISWA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
35202-24030035 2024 MAMTA KUMARI 15-03-2005 BHAGWAN DAHAIT Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35202-24030036 2024 NIRPA KUMARI 01-01-2003 SUMESH DAHAIT Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35202-24030037 2024 KARINA KUMARI 28-01-2006 BIGA MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35202-24030039 2024 BINATA KUMARI 01-01-2006 LAXMI MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
35202-24030052 2024 AKASH KUMAR 01-01-2007 SACHINDRA PANJIYAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35204-24030003 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 15-03-2007 BADARI GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
35204-24030006 2024 SANGITA KUMARI 01-01-2005 HEERA LAL URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35204-24030009 2024 SUMAN KUMARI 15-05-2007 UMASHANKAR GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35204-24030036 2024 MANTU KUMAR GOND 11-04-2006 DINBANDHU GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35204-24030040 2024 CHANDAN URAON 01-02-2007 INDAL URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
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35204-24030043 2024 MANNU URAON 01-01-2005 MANOJ URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35204-24030047 2024 ROHIT KUMAR 01-01-2006 SHESHNATH URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
35204-24030056 2024 ROHIT KUMAR 01-01-2008 RADHESHYAM GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35214-24030012 2024 NANDANI KUMARI 12-02-2005 MUNNA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35215-24030041 2024 CHANDAN KUMAR 02-05-2005 TOTA GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35219-24030006 2024 SANDEEP KUMAR 18-06-2006 SUBHASH GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35220-24030008 2024 HIMANCHLA KUMARI 01-01-2004 BUDHRAM KAJI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
35220-24030019 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 12-04-2004 OM PRAKASH MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
35220-24030031 2024 NILU KUMARI 01-01-2006 BASUDEV MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35220-24030035 2024 RUNJHA KUMARI 24-03-2006 MOHAN MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35220-24030042 2024 MANJESH KUMAR 17-03-2005 SANTOSH BARGHARIYA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35220-24030044 2024 NIRANJAN KUMAR 20-02-2005 RAMISHWAR MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35220-24030048 2024 SONU KUMAR 24-03-2006 CHANDRASHEKHAR MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35222-24030004 2024 SEEMA KUMARI 14-05-2007 KHUBLAL PRASAD Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35222-24030025 2024 MAHENDRA KUMAR 17-06-2006 VISHUNDEV DAHAIT Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35223-24030015 2024 PAYAL KUMARI 01-01-2006 VINOD MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
35223-24030016 2024 SALONI KUMARI 01-01-2003 VINOD MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
35223-24030035 2024 ANISHA KUMARI 15-01-2006 CHANDAN MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35223-24030064 2024 PANKAJ KUMAR 02-10-2007 AMAR MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35234-24030007 2024 KUSUM KUMARI 01-01-2004 SURENDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35235-24030004 2024 RINKU KUMARI 16-05-2006 MAHENDRA THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35235-24030022 2024 ROSHNI KUMARI 05-03-2007 RAJKISHOR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35241-24030004 2024 INDRANI KUMARI 10-03-2007 BAIJNATH MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35241-24030005 2024 SONAM KUMARI 17-05-2006 BALNEKI MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
35241-24030009 2024 NIRJALA KUMARI 01-01-2007 MAHENDRA GURO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35241-24030030 2024 BHAWANA MEHTO 05-03-2005 DILIP PRASAD MEHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35241-24030045 2024 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 10-05-2007 SUJIT RAY Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
35241-24030051 2024 GYANDEEP KUMAR 13-03-2007 ARVIND MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
35241-24030054 2024 SANDEEP KUMAR 15-04-2006 MOHAN MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35247-24030011 2024 PRIYA KUMARI 06-07-2006 MADAN PRASAD Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35248-24030031 2024 ABHAY KUMAR 01-01-2005 RUPENDRA URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
35248-24030044 2024 AMIT KUMAR 02-06-2006 MANOJ SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
35250-24030017 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 23-04-2003 KAMALKISHOR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35250-24030045 2024 NIRJALA KUMARI 01-01-2006 JITENDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
35250-24030064 2024 RAMLAKHAN KUMAR SHARMA 10-01-2006 KAMALKISHOR SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35254-24030003 2024 CHHOTI KUMARI 01-01-2006 SURESH URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
35255-24030001 2024 MAHIMA KUMARI SHARMA 20-08-2006 LALBABU SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
35255-24030016 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 19-08-2005 NARESH URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
35255-24030023 2024 ROSHANI KUMARI 15-08-2006 GOVIND URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35255-24030025 2024 POONAM KUMARI 19-02-2006 TUFANI URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
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35255-24030035 2024 PINTU URAON 05-05-2007 PRABHU URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
35255-24030040 2024 ROSHAN URAON 01-01-2006 OMPRAKASH URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35255-24030041 2024 AKASH URAON 01-01-2005 SUBHASH URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
35255-24030044 2024 ROBIN URAON 01-01-2007 DEVRAJ URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35255-24030072 2024 RAMKUMAR URAON 01-01-2007 CHANDAN URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35256-24030002 2024 AMRITA KUMARI 01-01-2006 NIRAJ MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35256-24030013 2024 SHANTI KUMARI 12-05-2006 CHHATU MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35256-24030015 2024 SUMAN KUMARI 01-01-2006 NAGESH KAJI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
35256-24030016 2024 RAGINI KUMARI 07-11-2006 SURESH CHAUTARIYA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35256-24030020 2024 SUMAN KUMARI 01-01-2005 RAMPRASAD KHATAIT Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
35256-24030023 2024 DIVYA KUMARI 01-01-2003 JITENDRA MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35256-24030025 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 24-12-2006 LALCHAND RAI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35256-24030028 2024 PAPPU KUMAR 01-01-2006 KANTILAL MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35256-24030029 2024 GUNJESH KHATAIT 13-07-2006 PREMRAJ KHATAIT Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35256-24030030 2024 DIPANSHU KUMAR 18-09-2006 GHANSHYAM MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35256-24030033 2024 SUDHANSHU KUMAR 01-01-2006 KRISHNA KAZI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35256-24030038 2024 VIJAY KUMAR 25-11-2004 SURENDRA MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
35256-24030046 2024 AWADHESH KUMAR 16-04-2006 NANDLAL MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35256-24030051 2024 PUSHPRAJ KUMAR 01-01-2005 SURESH CHAUTARIYA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
35256-24030060 2024 VINAY KUMAR 20-10-2006 OMPRAKASH MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35256-24030061 2024 RAMESH KUMAR 22-02-2007 MAHESH RAI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35256-24030070 2024 DEEPAK KUMAR 02-04-2004 SANJAY MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35256-24030072 2024 ANKIT KUMAR 01-01-2005 RAMBECHAN MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
35257-24030004 2024 SANJANA KUMARI 01-01-2004 AMIT MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35257-24030009 2024 DILMATI KUMARI 01-01-2003 SUKYI KAJI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35257-24030010 2024 RAUSHANI KUMARI 15-06-2005 MAHENDRA KAJI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35257-24030011 2024 SONAM KUMARI 16-08-2006 BAJNATH MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35257-24030013 2024 HEMALATA KUMARI 12-07-2001 PARMESHWAR MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35257-24030023 2024 SONAM KUMARI 12-11-2004 OM PRAKASH KHOJWAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35257-24030025 2024 TABBU KUMARI 09-09-2005 RUDAL MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35257-24030028 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 28-07-2005 RAVINDRA MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35257-24030029 2024 PUJA KUMARI 01-01-2005 RAMJI MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35257-24030039 2024 DHANMATI KUMARI 13-07-2006 JITAI KAJI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35257-24030043 2024 TULSI KUMARI 05-04-2004 BACHU MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35257-24030044 2024 CHANDANI KUMARI 15-06-2007 SYAMNARAYAN DISHWAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35257-24030045 2024 ANIMA KUMARI 28-04-2007 MANOJ URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
35257-24030049 2024 NITESH KUMAR 07-03-2005 BHUNESHWAR MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35257-24030060 2024 MANJESH KUMAR 30-06-2003 DHARMENDRA MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
35257-24030068 2024 PRADESHI KUMAR 01-01-2005 GUNJESHWAR MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35257-24030069 2024 SAGAR KUMAR 23-03-2005 VINOD PAHADI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
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35257-24030075 2024 RANJIT KUMAR 10-10-2006 RAKESH MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
35257-24030077 2024 KRISHNA KUMAR 03-05-2006 BHAGEERATH PRASAD Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35257-24030084 2024 DHANRAJ KUMAR 25-10-2006 BHARTHARI MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35257-24030095 2024 ANIKET KUMAR 08-12-2004 RAMESH MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35257-24030097 2024 DIPENDRA KUMAR 05-04-2006 LOH RAJ MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
35257-24030100 2024 RAHUL BADGHADIYA 02-08-2007 SURESH BADGHADIYA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
35257-24030103 2024 DHIRAJ KUMAR 09-02-2006 VIRENDRA MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35257-24030106 2024 AJIT KUMAR 01-01-2006 RAJA MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35266-24030003 2024 NISHA KUMARI 04-03-2006 SURESH SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35270-24030006 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 18-04-2005 VIBHUTI GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35270-24030028 2024 PRADEEP KUMAR 23-03-2006 LAXMI SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
35279-24030002 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 01-01-2007 HARISHANKAR BANTHA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
35283-24030005 2024 SUNAINA KUMARI 06-08-2004 JAG GAURO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35283-24030006 2024 AARATHI KUMARI 01-01-2005 SURESH MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35283-24030013 2024 HIMANSHU KUMAR 02-01-2007 PAWAN MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35285-24030022 2024 ARJUN URANV 01-01-2005 GANESH URANV Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
35285-24030025 2024 AMARDEEP KUMAR 01-01-2004 UMESH MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35286-24030002 2024 RAUSHANI KUMARI 08-03-2004 ARJUN MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35294-24030005 2024 NIKITA KUMARI 01-03-2007 VIPIN SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
35296-24030002 2024 NARMADA KUMARI 01-01-2005 VINOD MAHTO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
35296-24030016 2024 NANGITA KUMARI 01-01-2005 DINESH KUMAR SUBBA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35298-24030015 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 03-03-2005 HARDEV SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35299-24030035 2024 DHANANJAY KUMAR 13-02-2005 NARAD SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35301-24030012 2024 MANJU KUMARI 01-01-2007 RAJDEV SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
35312-24030002 2024 SALINA KUMARI 01-01-2008 NAGINA URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
35319-24030003 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 01-01-2006 BHOLA PRASAD Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
35319-24030006 2024 NANDANI KUMARI 01-04-2007 PREMI SAH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35320-24030007 2024 RAJNANDANI KUMARI 02-06-2005 SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35325-24030018 2024 RAUSHAN KUMAR SAH 21-05-2005 MANOJ SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
35326-24030020 2024 SUNANDANI KUMARI 12-03-2006 RAJESH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
35340-24030002 2024 DURGESH NANDANI KUMARI 01-01-2005 VIJAY MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
35340-24030005 2024 HIRARNJANA KUMARI 18-06-2004 PREM MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
35340-24030011 2024 ANISHA KUMARI 19-04-2004 SHIV MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35340-24030012 2024 NANDANI KUMARI 01-01-2005 LAKSHMAN KAZI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
35340-24030013 2024 MAHIMA KUMARI 06-05-2005 RAMDEV KAJI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35340-24030029 2024 HIRANJHA KUMARI 12-04-2006 DUKHAN MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35340-24030030 2024 VAISHNAVI KUMARI 19-03-2006 AWADHESH MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35340-24030055 2024 AVINASH KUMAR 20-03-2006 TULSI MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
35340-24030062 2024 HEMANT KUMAR 20-10-2005 SUCHENDRA MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
35340-24030063 2024 PRINCE KUMAR 18-03-2006 LALAN KAJI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
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35343-24030035 2024 USHA KUMARI 05-03-2006 RAJENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35344-24030010 2024 DEELIP KUMAR 27-09-2005 JHAGRU SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35359-24030024 2024 ANKITA KUMARI 13-03-2005 SANJAY URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35359-24030031 2024 NIBHA KUMARI 01-01-2007 TUFANI URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35359-24030044 2024 RAJNANDANI KUMARI 01-01-2007 BAMBAHADUR URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
35359-24030051 2024 RAVI URAON 01-01-2005 RAMESH URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35359-24030054 2024 SHAILESH KUMAR 26-06-2005 LALJI SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35359-24030055 2024 RAMBHAJU KUMAR 08-04-2005 SUKAT GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
35359-24030057 2024 ABHISHEK URAON 01-01-2007 GOVIND URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35359-24030059 2024 ABHISHEK URAON 19-04-2006 PRABHU URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
35363-24030002 2024 JONI KUMARI 19-05-2005 HEERALAL SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35364-24030012 2024 NABIND KUMAR 01-01-2004 RAMDHANI SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35367-24030006 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 19-08-2007 BHAGWANT PRASAD Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
35367-24030009 2024 CHHOTI KUMARI 04-06-2006 AJAY MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
35367-24030016 2024 VINITA KUMARI 03-02-2007 PUSPRAJ PRASAD Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
35367-24030017 2024 REKHA KUMARI 07-11-2005 SURENDRA MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
35367-24030018 2024 KAVITA KUMARI 01-01-2007 UPENDRA MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
35367-24030019 2024 KRINTA KUMARI 09-05-2004 DHARMRAJ MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35367-24030020 2024 NISHA KUMARI 08-03-2004 PUNDEV MAHATO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35367-24030028 2024 SAPNA KUMARI 01-01-2006 DILIP URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
35367-24030033 2024 GITANJALI KUMARI 20-01-2006 NAGINA URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
35367-24030043 2024 RAJU KUMAR 01-01-2005 TILAK MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
35367-24030045 2024 DHIRENDRA KUMAR 01-01-2006 CHANDRIKA MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35367-24030058 2024 PANKAJ KUMAR 14-05-2006 MOHANLAL URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
35367-24030059 2024 AASHISH KUMAR 21-02-2005 NANDKISHOR MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
35367-24030061 2024 ANAND KUMAR 01-01-2006 MADAN SOKHAIT Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
35367-24030064 2024 SANTRAJ KUMAR 07-05-2007 RAJKUMAR MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
35367-24030071 2024 ANIL KUMAR MAHATO 01-01-2006 BECHAN MAHATO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
35367-24030080 2024 AMIT KUMAR 02-01-2007 DHARMENDRA MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
36001-24030025 2024 PUJA KUMARI 15-06-2005 PRAMOD THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
36001-24030325 2024 RAHUL KUMAR 11-04-2007 NANDLAL THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
36001-24030336 2024 VIKASH KUMAR 10-11-2005 RAJENDRA THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
36002-24030126 2024 SARITA SHARMA 28-10-2005 BANTI THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
36003-24030022 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 01-01-2007 BRIJKISHOR THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
36003-24030039 2024 MUNNI KUMARI 18-09-2006 VIJAY THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
36007-24030130 2024 VIKASH KUMAR 04-03-2005 CHANDRADEV THKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
36009-24030143 2024 NEHA KUMARI 15-06-2006 RAMNATH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
36011-24030086 2024 RANI KUMARI 25-03-2005 RAMASHRAY THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
36011-24030125 2024 MALA KUMARI 15-04-2004 SHIVAJI BAITHA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
36011-24030246 2024 SAHWAG THAKUR 20-12-2005 NAVALKISHOR THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
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36013-24030003 2024 ARTI KUMARI 20-07-2006 PRAMOD THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
36013-24030035 2024 RINKI KUMARI 15-04-2006 MAHANTH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
36044-24030019 2024 ANURADHA KUMARI 20-02-2005 RAMPRIT THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
41002-24030020 2024 KUMKUM KUMARI 15-03-2007 RAMESH SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
41002-24030060 2024 NEETU KUMARI 20-12-1995 RAMSURAT SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
41014-24030109 2024 SHIVSHANKAR SAH 05-03-2006 GAUTAM KUMAR SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
41020-24030036 2024 PAMMI KUMARI 12-09-2006 RAJENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
41020-24030106 2024 PRINCE KUMAR SAH 06-05-2005 SURENDRA SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
41021-24030066 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 23-11-2006 SUSHIL SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
41022-24030077 2024 SUDHA KUMARI 09-06-2006 DHARMNATH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
41044-24030009 2024 SONALI KUMARI 01-01-2007 CHANDAN KUMAR SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
41044-24030174 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 19-09-2005 UMESH SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
41045-24030031 2024 SANGITA KUMARI 07-02-2005 VIRSA URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
41056-24030004 2024 SHARDA SHARMA 19-10-2003 SUDAMA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
41058-24030011 2024 MANSHA KUMARI 01-01-2006 UMASHANKAR SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
41058-24030012 2024 PINKI KUMARI 17-04-2006 SHAMBHU SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
41060-24030039 2024 SUGI KUMARI 01-01-2005 VIRENDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
41060-24030057 2024 SONI KUMARI 12-05-2005 BHULAN SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
41066-24030031 2024 KHUSHBU KUMARI 05-06-2006 HARERAM SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
41066-24030081 2024 PRITI KUMARI 10-05-2006 LALAN SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
41069-24030035 2024 DURGAWATI KUMARI 18-02-2007 JANAK SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
41079-24030078 2024 ANISHA KUMARI 04-10-2006 MANOJ SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
41082-24030054 2024 MADHU KUMARI 29-09-2006 VIJAY MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
41084-24030026 2024 NISHA KUMARI 30-04-2006 PRAHALAD SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
41089-24030014 2024 CHANDNI KUMARI 05-08-2007 PAPPU SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
41089-24030052 2024 PRIYANSHU KUMARI 09-09-2005 VINOD SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
41089-24030122 2024 KUMKUM KUMARI 04-08-2006 DEEPAK SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
41093-24030002 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 02-06-2006 WAKIL SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
41093-24030047 2024 RANI KUMARI 28-12-2007 SUNIL SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
41102-24030058 2024 NISHA KUMARI 10-04-2006 DINANATH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
41104-24030018 2024 ROSHANI KUMARI 01-01-2005 SHIV SHANKAR SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
41123-24030077 2024 ADIT KUMAR 10-09-2004 SURENDRA SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
41127-24030062 2024 KHUSHI KUMARI 03-09-2007 KARAN SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
41134-24030021 2024 KHUSHI KUMARI 05-06-2007 PAPPU MANJHI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
41142-24030058 2024 MANISH KUMAR SAH 04-12-2006 PRABHUNATH SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
41142-24030086 2024 AMAN KUMAR 08-07-2006 HARENDRA SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
41142-24030094 2024 SONU KUMAR 01-01-2007 PRAMOD SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
41149-24030040 2024 NEHA KUMARI 20-03-2005 DHANJEE GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
41154-24030111 2024 BEAUTY KUMARI 07-08-2006 PRABHU SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
41154-24030201 2024 ABHINASH KUMAR 15-10-2005 BHARAT RAM Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
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41185-24030040 2024 SANDHYA KUMARI 15-08-2005 DINA NATH SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
41185-24030063 2024 ABHAY KUMAR SAH 20-12-2006 DEEPAK SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
41192-24030029 2024 CHANCHAL KUMARI 03-01-2007 RAMPRAWESH SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
41199-24030015 2024 MIRA KUMARI 08-01-2005 LAKSHMI SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
41202-24030065 2024 RIYA KUMARI 24-07-2006 SWAMI NATH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
41204-24030050 2024 PREETI KUMARI 03-01-2003 RAJKISHOR SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
41204-24030051 2024 AMAN KUMAR SHARMA 18-06-2007 MUNNA SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
41205-24030184 2024 AJAY KUMAR 01-01-2005 NANDLAL NAT Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
41226-24030002 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 01-01-2002 BISHWAS SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
41239-24030009 2024 NEHA KUMARI 15-03-2006 HARERAM SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
41259-24030006 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 15-04-2007 VIJAY SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
41327-24030006 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 27-06-2006 JITENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
41356-24030006 2024 GOLU KUMAR MAHTO 25-06-2006 RAJU MAHTO Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
41390-24030003 2024 ASHA KUMARI 17-06-2006 SHRAWAN SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
42001-24030122 2024 DIPANJALI KUMARI 11-07-2006 ARUN SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
42001-24030188 2024 SHIWANI KUMARI 01-01-2006 KEDAR SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
42002-24030214 2024 SWEETY KUMARI 20-06-2005 JHUNNA KUMAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
42004-24030044 2024 ANCHAL SHARMA 26-08-2007 MUNNA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
42004-24030058 2024 SALONI KUMARI 10-09-2006 ASHOK GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
42004-24030068 2024 REENA KUMARI 21-02-2007 AMARJEET SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
42004-24030289 2024 LAXMI KUMARI GOND 16-02-2006 SHAMBHU GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
42007-24030005 2024 KHUSHBU KUMARI 26-12-2007 MITHILESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
42007-24030220 2024 PALAK KUMARI 10-01-2007 RINKU KUMAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
42007-24030332 2024 BABLU SHARMA 02-02-2004 RAJENDRA SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
42007-24030365 2024 SANDESH KUMAR 28-10-2006 MADAN GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
42007-24030374 2024 CHHOTU KUMAR 01-06-2007 GANESH SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
42008-24030097 2024 ANARUDH KUMAR 06-04-2003 MAHADEV GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
42011-24030112 2024 NIDHI KUMARI 07-03-2006 HARENDRA GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
42014-24030032 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 05-03-2005 RAMU GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
42014-24030055 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 12-05-2006 KANHAIYA GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
42014-24030067 2024 NIBHA KUMARI 18-02-2005 VINOD GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
42014-24030145 2024 KARISHMA KUMARI 23-04-2006 BHUTELI SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
42014-24030177 2024 JYOTI KUMARI GOND 01-01-2008 PRADIP KUMAR GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
42014-24030254 2024 ANKIT KUMAR GOND 15-01-2008 GULABCHAND GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
42017-24030015 2024 RANI KUMARI GOND 08-12-2005 UMASHANKAR GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
42017-24030252 2024 NAREEN KUMAR SHARMA 10-04-2004 RAJESH SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
42017-24030278 2024 DEEPU SAH 10-08-2005 SAHADEV SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
42017-24030279 2024 ROHIT KUMAR SHARMA 03-02-2002 SHAMBU SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
42021-24030029 2024 SANJU KUMARI 18-02-2002 MADAN GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
42022-24030090 2024 SNEHA KUMARI 01-01-2006 JAIRAM GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
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42022-24030091 2024 NEHA KUMARI 01-01-2006 JAIRAM GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
42022-24030092 2024 RIMA KUMARI 20-05-2005 VIJAY SHANKAR GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
42022-24030120 2024 NIDHI KUMARI GOND 29-06-2003 ASHOK KUMAR GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
42022-24030132 2024 SUMAN KUMARI SHARMA 03-02-2006 SHRIKANT SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
42022-24030134 2024 ARATI KUMARI 15-07-2007 LALCHAND GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
42022-24030251 2024 KUNDAN SHARMA 24-06-2006 VISHWAKARMA SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
42022-24030314 2024 ABHISHEK KUMAR 15-03-2006 RAJKISHOR SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
42026-24030007 2024 MUSKAN KUMARI 10-11-2006 LALAN SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
42026-24030008 2024 ROSHNI KUMARI 10-02-2006 VIRENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
42026-24030021 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 01-01-2006 DINESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
42026-24030274 2024 RIYA KUMARI 01-01-2008 ALAGU SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
42026-24030376 2024 RITESH KUMAR 01-01-2006 PARMA SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
42027-24030009 2024 PUJA KUMARI 20-08-2006 ASHOK SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
42027-24030015 2024 ARCHANA KUMARI 01-01-2006 BALINDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
42027-24030041 2024 PRITI KUMARI 15-04-2007 CHANDRMA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
42027-24030129 2024 PRATIMA KUMARI 12-03-2005 GANGA URAO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
42028-24030046 2024 BABITA KUMARI 15-06-2006 JAGARNATH SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
42030-24030007 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 02-05-2007 RAJ KUMAR SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
42030-24030122 2024 PRIYA KUMARI 15-04-2006 RAM JI SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
42031-24030014 2024 ANI KUMARI 01-01-2008 RAMCHANDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
42032-24030021 2024 NITU KUMARI 18-05-2005 SURENDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
42032-24030028 2024 ARCHNA KUMARI 07-05-2006 SURESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
42032-24030069 2024 PRITI KUMARI 01-01-2007 UPENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
42032-24030077 2024 MANI KUMARI 06-07-2006 KANHAIYA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
42032-24030180 2024 NISHA KUMARI GOND 06-06-2006 MANOJ SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
42032-24030240 2024 RANA PRATAP KUMAR SAH 14-08-2004 TARKESHWAR SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
42032-24030276 2024 SUJEET KUMAR 29-06-2007 RAMNARESH SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
42036-24030078 2024 SUPRIYA KUMARI 01-01-2007 AJAY MANJHI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
42036-24030150 2024 AJITYA KUMAR 05-05-2005 MOHAN SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
42037-24030016 2024 PINKI KUMARI 01-02-2007 RAMDAYAL SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
42037-24030041 2024 SANGEETA KUMARI 11-03-2006 NAYAN KUMAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
42041-24030005 2024 RINKI KUMARI 01-11-2006 DHARMENDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
42042-24030068 2024 ANU KUMARI 22-02-2005 DEVENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
42044-24030153 2024 BUCHANI KUMARI 08-01-2006 BHARAT SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
42044-24030192 2024 SHANTI KUMARI 05-06-2006 SUNIL SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
42044-24030195 2024 PRIYA KUMARI 02-03-2006 MANOJ SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
42044-24030196 2024 PRITI KUMARI 01-03-2007 MANOJ SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
42044-24030231 2024 KHUSHBU KUMARI 20-06-2005 HARISHANKAR SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
42044-24030260 2024 GAJENDRA KUMAR 01-01-2007 SURESH RAM Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
42044-24030261 2024 VISHAL KUMAR 01-01-2005 HARENDRA SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
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42044-24030337 2024 BINAY KUMAR 11-01-2005 SITARAM SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
42045-24030044 2024 GURIYA KUMARI 01-01-2006 MANOJ SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
42046-24030220 2024 ANNU KUMARI 02-04-2006 HARERAM GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
42047-24030015 2024 PRINCY KUMARI 01-01-2006 RAGHUNATH SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
42047-24030203 2024 HIMANSHU KUMAR 29-06-2007 AWADHKISHOR SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
42049-24030084 2024 JIUT KUMAR 22-03-2006 AVADH SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
42051-24030020 2024 POOJA KUMARI 27-03-2006 AMRIT GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
42051-24030066 2024 PRACHI KUMARI 15-04-2006 VIJAY SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
42051-24030101 2024 KHUSHEE KUMARI 15-04-2006 MOTILAL SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
42051-24030109 2024 GURIYA KUMARI 01-01-2004 RAJARAM SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
42051-24030111 2024 SHILPI KUMARI 04-04-2006 RAMNATH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
42051-24030126 2024 BABLI KUMARI 10-09-2006 HARIBHAJAN SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
42051-24030134 2024 SANGITA KUMARI 06-02-2005 SANTOSH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
42051-24030156 2024 KHUSHEE KUMARI GOND 08-06-2005 AWADHKISHOR GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
42051-24030170 2024 KHUSHI KUMARI 14-10-2005 RAMBABU GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
42051-24030185 2024 NIDHI KUMARI 01-01-2005 JITENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
42051-24030189 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 01-01-2004 ALOKNATH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
42051-24030261 2024 VIKASH KUMAR SAH 01-01-2006 SURENDRA SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
42053-24030062 2024 ANJALI KUMARI GOND 11-03-2006 VIJAYMAL GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
42053-24030069 2024 PALAK KUMARI 13-05-2006 SHIVNARAYAN GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
42056-24030047 2024 GUDDI KUMARI GOND 12-03-2006 TEMPU SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
42056-24030108 2024 SUDHA KUMARI SHARMA 04-04-2007 YOGINDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
42056-24030158 2024 ANJU KUMARI 01-01-2005 KESHWAR SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
42056-24030181 2024 NITU KUMARI 06-03-2007 HARENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
42056-24030236 2024 AMAN KUMAR SAH 01-05-2006 JAGANARAYAN SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
42056-24030281 2024 RISHU KUMAR GOND 05-01-2007 RAJ BAHADUR GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
42061-24030021 2024 USHA KUMARI 01-01-2005 HANSH KUMAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
42062-24030007 2024 NIKKI KUMARI 13-08-2007 RAJARAM SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
42064-24030173 2024 SHILPI KUMARI 08-05-2005 ANIL SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
42065-24030011 2024 ANITA KUMARI GOND 10-01-2006 SHAMBHU GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
42065-24030013 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 15-03-2006 HARERAM GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
42070-24030024 2024 NANDANI KUMARI GOND 28-12-2007 NEERAJ GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
42070-24030037 2024 RABINA KUMARI 01-01-2007 BIRENDRA GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
42070-24030102 2024 DHANU KUMAR GOND 15-01-2007 VIRENDRA GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
42071-24030091 2024 MUSKAN KUMARI 15-05-2007 BALISTAR GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
42071-24030119 2024 PRITI KUMARI 05-02-2007 MANOJ GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
42072-24030045 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 11-12-2005 BASHISHTH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
42073-24030026 2024 RAHUL KUMAR 01-01-2005 GANGA SAGAR SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
42076-24030012 2024 SONALI KUMARI 04-03-2006 SIYA SHANKAR SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
42076-24030062 2024 KHUSHI KUMARI 19-09-2006 UMESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
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42080-24030053 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 27-03-2006 SHAILES GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
42080-24030155 2024 ATISH KUMAR 06-08-2005 HARERAM GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
42085-24030052 2024 ANJANI KUMARI 18-04-2006 SURENDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
42085-24030165 2024 KARAN KUMAR 14-04-2007 JAY PRAKASH SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
42086-24030094 2024 SURAJ KUMAR 22-06-2005 LAXMAN SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
42087-24030007 2024 ANUJA KUMARI 18-02-2007 KRISHNA GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
42087-24030085 2024 NISHU KUMARI GOND 16-04-2006 SARVJIT GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
42088-24030013 2024 JAYA KUMARI 09-01-2006 SURESH SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
42088-24030044 2024 SONI KUMARI 20-04-2005 JITENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
42090-24030036 2024 SANGITA KUMARI 16-02-2005 HARENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
42091-24030048 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 02-01-2007 DUDHNATH SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
42091-24030072 2024 ROHIT KUMAR 01-01-2006 KRISHNA SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
42094-24030013 2024 KARISHMA KUMARI 01-01-2005 RAMNARAYAN SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
42094-24030017 2024 RITU KUMARI 22-05-2006 PREMLAL SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
42094-24030023 2024 RIMA KUMARI 01-01-2007 BABULAL SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
42094-24030069 2024 MUSKAN KUMARI 09-11-2005 ISHWARDEV SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
42100-24030002 2024 PUJA KUMARI 01-01-2007 SATYENDRA GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
42100-24030052 2024 ANSHU KUMARI 01-01-2004 HARENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
42104-24030053 2024 PURNIMA KUMARI 01-01-2006 VINOD SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
42106-24030002 2024 MUSKAN KUMARI 10-12-2006 YOGENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
42106-24030003 2024 NISHA KUMARI 07-05-2007 SUNIL SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
42107-24030077 2024 RANI KUMARI 21-03-2006 RAJENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
42108-24030007 2024 NANDANI KUMARI 01-01-2006 BANARSI SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
42110-24030020 2024 PRIYANKA KUMARI 02-03-2007 HANSNATH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
42111-24030009 2024 ROSHANI SHARMA 24-09-2005 KRISHNA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
42111-24030010 2024 SUNANDA KUMARI 20-05-2005 SATYENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
42114-24030034 2024 SAROJ KUMARI SHARMA 19-06-2006 AMARNATH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
42115-24030051 2024 ROSHANI KUMARI 06-01-2008 UPENDRA KUMAR SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
42116-24030047 2024 LUCKY KUMARI 01-03-2008 ARUN SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
42116-24030061 2024 SANGITA KUMARI 17-01-2006 HARENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
42118-24030001 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 25-10-2003 SURENDRA GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
42118-24030072 2024 BULAT KUMAR GOND 02-06-2006 PARMANANAD GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
42121-24030043 2024 PRINCE KUMAR 30-05-2006 CHANDRAMA SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
42123-24030021 2024 PRIYANSHU KUMARI 05-02-2007 JITENDRA GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
42123-24030030 2024 NANDANI KUMARI 01-01-2007 PREMNATH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
42123-24030035 2024 BIKKI KUMARI SAH 05-07-2001 CHHATHU SAH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
42125-24030002 2024 JIUT KUMARI 03-02-2004 DHANESH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
42125-24030035 2024 SONAL KUMARI 15-02-2007 ARVIND SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
42125-24030104 2024 SURAJ KUMAR 15-04-2007 UMASHANKAR GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
42130-24030034 2024 ANITA KUMARI 23-08-2007 JAIKUMAR SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
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42130-24030039 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 04-05-2006 YOGENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
42134-24030036 2024 SUMAN KUMARI 15-12-2004 DAYA SHANKAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
42136-24030018 2024 ANKITA KUMARI 25-02-2007 AMARJEET PRASAD Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
42137-24030024 2024 SHALU KUMARI 18-02-2007 SUBHASH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
42138-24030067 2024 KHUSHI KUMARI 25-03-2006 HIRALAL SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
42140-24030024 2024 SUMAN KUMARI 01-01-2007 RABINDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
42144-24030012 2024 RAVI KUMAR 01-01-2004 RAMESH SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
42152-24030008 2024 PRIYANKA KUMARI 13-09-2005 AKHILESH SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
42154-24030013 2024 RUPAM KUMARI 08-05-2006 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
42157-24030008 2024 PALAK KUMARI 16-10-2006 TARKESHWAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
42164-24030058 2024 NISHA KUMARI 02-11-2006 KANHAIYA PRASAD Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
42175-24030015 2024 REKHA KUMARI 16-02-2006 VINOD GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
42249-24030001 2024 ISSHA KUMARI 14-12-2006 SHIVNATH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
42249-24030002 2024 NIBHA KUMARI 10-07-2006 RAMESHWAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
42303-24030018 2024 RAMESH KUMAR GOND 25-02-2005 RAMBAHAL SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
43001-24030023 2024 KHOOSBU KUMARI 01-01-2007 RAVISHANKAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
43001-24030114 2024 CHHOTI KUMARI 09-05-2006 DULAL SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
43001-24030197 2024 AMIT KUMAR 19-08-2006 RAMEKBAL SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
43003-24030160 2024 VIKASH KUMAR SHARMA 10-04-2005 MANOJ SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
43003-24030227 2024 AYAN CHAUHAN 04-11-2005 JITENDRA PRASAD CHAUHAN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
43003-24030268 2024 RAHUL KUMAR 20-05-2006 MANSHI SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
43004-24030076 2024 SATYAM KUMAR 01-01-2006 GUDDU SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
43004-24030080 2024 RITIK KUMAR 09-09-2004 RAJESH SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
43005-24030042 2024 NISHA KUMARI 01-01-2007 NANDLAL SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
43005-24030122 2024 RAJAT KUMAR 15-11-2004 ROSHAN SHAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
43007-24030219 2024 APPU KUMAR 12-06-2006 MUNNA THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
43009-24030114 2024 LALI KUMARI 22-07-2005 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
43009-24030244 2024 SANJEEV KUMAR 08-03-2006 ASHOK SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
43012-24030286 2024 KARAN KUMAR SAH 05-05-2007 PRABHAS SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
43013-24030003 2024 SANAM SHARMA 01-01-2007 SHIVJEE SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
43013-24030014 2024 ARTI KUMARI 18-11-2004 RAJKARAN SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
43013-24030196 2024 ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA 04-01-2004 RAMBABU SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
43014-24030030 2024 LUCKY SHARMA 01-06-2007 SUBHNARAYAN SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
43017-24030013 2024 ANISHA KUMARI 12-05-2006 DHUTENDAR SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
43017-24030137 2024 SUSHMA KUMARI 07-11-2007 SHIVJEE SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
43017-24030206 2024 HIRAN KUMAR 01-01-2004 GAYA SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
43021-24030014 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 06-10-2006 VIDYA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
43024-24030048 2024 NILU KUMARI 29-08-2005 DHURENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
43024-24030180 2024 POOJA KUMARI 02-02-2007 KEDAR SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
43026-24030157 2024 PAWAN KUMAR 01-01-2005 RAMJEET SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
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43027-24030127 2024 NISHA KUMARI 04-10-2006 DASHARTH SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
43027-24030176 2024 RENU KUMARI 30-04-2005 SHIVKUMAR SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
43029-24030043 2024 PRATIMA KUMARI 15-05-2007 BAHARAN SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
43033-24030028 2024 CHHOTI KUMARI 01-01-2006 MAHESH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
43033-24030086 2024 SUNITA KUMARI 01-01-2005 CHHELAL GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
43035-24030071 2024 GULU KUMARI 20-04-2005 SURENDRA YADAV Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
43039-24030021 2024 RAGANI KUMARI 29-08-2006 RAJESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
43039-24030073 2024 ABHISHEK KUMAR 19-03-2002 RAKESH SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
43040-24030046 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 01-01-2005 PRABHUNATH SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
43040-24030127 2024 KHUSHBU KUMARI 15-12-2005 BANARASI SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
43042-24030003 2024 PRIYA KUMARI 12-04-1999 RADHESHYAM PRASAD Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
43042-24030100 2024 ARJUN KUMAR 16-07-2002 RAMSAGAR SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
43043-24030042 2024 PALLAVI KUMARI 18-04-2006 RAMPRAVESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
43043-24030084 2024 RAJESH GOND 04-02-2006 RAMAWADH GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
43043-24030100 2024 ROHIT GOND 01-01-2003 HARI GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
43047-24030061 2024 SOBHA KUMARI 27-12-2006 PRABHU SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 295 59
43047-24030128 2024 PAWAN KUMAR 08-04-2005 GAUTAM SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
43048-24030038 2024 RANJU KUMARI 03-02-2006 SHRIRAM SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
43051-24030106 2024 RANI KUMARI 22-05-2006 UPENDRA KUMAR PRASAD Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
43051-24030140 2024 KHUSHI KUMARI 02-02-2004 ASHNARAYAN SAH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
43051-24030158 2024 LAPPI KUMARI 12-09-2003 HARENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
43051-24030182 2024 SIDHI KUMARI 03-04-2006 MUNNA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
43051-24030286 2024 ANKAJ KUMAR GOND 01-01-2007 JITENDRA PRASAD Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
43052-24030047 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 22-01-2006 RANGILA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
43053-24030093 2024 GUNJA KUMARI 04-02-2005 YOGENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
43055-24030216 2024 PUJA KUMARI 15-04-2006 JITENDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
43062-24030070 2024 PURNIMA KUMARI 01-01-2006 BINOBA PRASAD Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
43062-24030225 2024 SUMANT KUMAR 19-09-2004 AJAY SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
43063-24030033 2024 SUNITA GOND 15-06-2003 PREM GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
43068-24030082 2024 SONAM KUMARI 03-04-2006 SHESHANATH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
43069-24030027 2024 SABITA KUMARI 25-06-2004 BUDHRAJ SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
43069-24030168 2024 KINSHU KUMARI 10-05-2006 HARESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
43070-24030013 2024 RIMJHIM KUMARI 22-09-2007 ABHISHEKH KUMAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
43070-24030074 2024 SANDHYA KUMARI 24-10-2006 DHANU SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
43070-24030158 2024 PUJA KUMARI GOND 01-01-2007 GUDDU GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
43071-24030029 2024 AKANKSHA KUMARI 18-04-2006 NAGENDRA KUMAR GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
43072-24030027 2024 PREETI KUMARI 01-01-2004 SHAMINATH SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
43072-24030069 2024 AKASH SHARMA 01-01-2007 RAVINDAR SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
43073-24030035 2024 NISHA KUMARI 18-03-2007 RADHESHYAM SARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
43074-24030049 2024 AARTI KUMARI 24-04-2006 SAHEB SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
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43074-24030095 2024 SANDEEP KUMAR SAH 16-01-2004 RAM EKBAL SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
43076-24030003 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 01-01-2008 SATENDRA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
43077-24030029 2024 ASHU KUMARI 12-10-2007 PRADEEP GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
43077-24030056 2024 SIMPI KUMARI 01-01-2005 SARWAJIT SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
43078-24030093 2024 ADITYA SHARMA 08-06-2005 VINOD SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
43078-24030104 2024 BHOLA KUMAR 12-03-2006 BIRENDRA SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
43078-24030105 2024 PRIYANSHU KUMAR 01-01-2005 BINDESH SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
43079-24030033 2024 ANSHU KUMARI 01-01-2007 RAMSINGAR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
43082-24030095 2024 KANHAIYA SHARMA 05-01-2005 VISHWAKARMA SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
43085-24030107 2024 SONU KUMAR 21-08-2005 BHUSHAN SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
43094-24030135 2024 BIKASH KUMAR 01-01-2005 SHANTA SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
43095-24030018 2024 PALAK KUMARI 05-02-2006 SWAMINATH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
43108-24030001 2024 SAHIBA KUMARI 01-01-2007 RIKH DEV SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
43126-24030007 2024 SARITA KUMARI 25-06-2007 LALAN GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
43147-24030001 2024 NIKKI KUMARI 21-01-2006 ACHHELAL SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
43147-24030014 2024 AMAN KUMAR 03-10-2006 DULARCHAND SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
43147-24030016 2024 KARAN KUMAR 10-10-2005 MUSAFIR SAH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
43173-24030002 2024 STADHIMONMI LAMARE 22-05-1989 PARTIAL PASI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
43203-24030003 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 26-10-2006 PRASHURAM SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
43206-24030024 2024 PINKI KUMARI 03-01-2005 LALAN SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
43212-24030011 2024 NISHA KUMARI 14-06-2006 KRIPA SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
43212-24030015 2024 PRAWATI KUMARI 09-03-2004 ATMA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
43219-24030012 2024 MAMTA KUMARI 02-04-2006 HAJARI SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
43234-24030006 2024 KHUSHI KUMARI SHARMA 28-10-2006 RAMAWADH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
43235-24030026 2024 NIKEE KUMARI 06-05-2005 BINOD SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
43255-24030029 2024 NEHA KUMARI 19-12-2005 NANDKISHOR SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
43255-24030044 2024 ANJALI KUMARI 15-02-2007 RAJESH SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
43261-24030006 2024 GUDIYA KUMARI 01-01-2008 KISHOR GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
43269-24030009 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 09-06-2006 PINTU SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
43270-24030027 2024 KHUSHBU KUMARI 11-04-2005 CHHOTELAL SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
51001-24030233 2024 PRITAM KUMAR 09-09-2006 SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
51020-24030123 2024 TANISHA KUMARI 01-01-2006 MISHREE DAS Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
51030-24030501 2024 ANKIT KUMAR 21-04-2006 DINESH THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
51031-24030122 2024 ARTI KUMARI 12-11-2005 MANOJ DAS Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
51038-24030039 2024 NISHU KUMARI 15-06-2006 SHYAM KUMAR VISHWAKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
52001-24030034 2024 PINKI 10-06-2003 RAMESH KUMAR THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
52008-24030008 2024 PRIYANKA KUMARI 08-11-2007 SHYAM THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
52033-24030269 2024 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR 15-05-2006 RAJKUMAR THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
52117-24030055 2024 PRITI KUMARI 17-04-2005 DINESH MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
53003-24030144 2024 ASHIKA KUMARI 12-03-2006 SANJAY KUMAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
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53003-24030446 2024 SARITA KUMARI 12-06-2006 ANIL THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
53003-24030448 2024 BABITA KUMARI 12-06-2006 ANIL THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
53004-24030275 2024 AMAN KUMAR 24-04-2005 RAJU SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
53014-24030131 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 20-10-2005 MANOJ SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
53017-24030120 2024 SONI KUMARI 20-07-2006 MITHLESH SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
53020-24030279 2024 PRITAM RAJ 01-01-2005 SANJAY BHAGAT Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
53033-24030188 2024 SATYAVIR KUMAR 03-03-2006 RAMAKANT SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
53056-24030053 2024 LAXMI KUMARI 05-08-2006 ARVIND SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
53066-24030278 2024 SUNNY KUMAR 20-08-2006 PRAHLAD SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
53091-24030033 2024 ASHA PRABHA 06-04-2005 MANOJ THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
61005-24030216 2024 HARINANDAN RAM 18-07-2002 SHANKAR RAM Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
61008-24030301 2024 SAURABH KUMAR RAM 05-03-2006 PREMLAL RAM Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
61013-24030216 2024 SAURABH KUMAR 15-12-2006 SUNIL THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
61016-24030329 2024 ABDHESH LATHOR 09-09-2006 GANESH LATHOR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
61019-24030028 2024 MANISH MARANDI 01-01-2004 MUNNILAL MARANDI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
61035-24030083 2024 AASHISH PHILIP 15-10-2005 AJIT PHILIP Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
61050-24030054 2024 RIMJHIM KUMARI 17-08-2006 RADHESHYAM PRASAD Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
61053-24030102 2024 TANA LATHOR 18-01-2006 UREN LATHOR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
62001-24030407 2024 ARYAN KUMAR 10-07-2006 OM PRAKASH SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
62004-24030085 2024 ASMITA KUMARI 15-05-2006 RANNJIT KUMAR RAM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
62004-24030174 2024 BABLI KUMARI 05-06-2005 GANESH THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
62005-24030444 2024 RANJIT KUMAR 01-01-2007 DINESH LAL URANW Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
62030-24030256 2024 RAKSHA RAI 26-12-2007 CHANDAN SINGH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
62030-24030307 2024 ANJANI KUMARI 01-01-2005 DEVNARAYAN URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
62047-24030096 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 16-12-2005 SURENDRA URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
62056-24030041 2024 PRIYANKA KUMARI 09-08-1999 HARILAL URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
62056-24030062 2024 PRITI KUMARI 05-01-2008 ASHOK THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
62065-24030015 2024 GUNJAN KUMARI 01-01-2007 BIRENDRA SARDAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
62065-24030020 2024 RINKU KUMARI 12-04-2005 CHHEDILAL MEHTA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
62081-24030009 2024 BINDU KUMARI 12-07-2004 DINESH RAM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
63004-24030171 2024 MANTOSH KUMAR 02-04-2003 BADRI RISHIDEV Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
63006-24030007 2024 ANUPRIYA KUMARI 23-11-2001 SIYARAM URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
63006-24030023 2024 SHOBHA KUMARI 15-12-1984 MUNILAL MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
63006-24030032 2024 NIBHA RANI 07-03-1999 KANHAIYALAL PASWAN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
63011-24030014 2024 SITA KUMARI 21-04-2005 RAJO TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
63011-24030043 2024 SENEHLATA TUDU 11-07-2006 BALESHWAR TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
63011-24030206 2024 SARITA KUMARI 31-12-2006 SHANKAR HEMBRAM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
63011-24030247 2024 RESHMA KUMARI 12-08-2004 UPENDRA MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
63022-24030069 2024 MAUSAM MURMU 04-10-2005 RAJESH MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
63023-24030049 2024 SARITA KUMARI 03-05-2006 CHHOTELAL SOREN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
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63023-24030130 2024 SUNIL KUMAR MARANDI 01-01-2005 BABULAL MARANDI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
63025-24030214 2024 NIROCH KUMAR VASKI 24-04-2006 HANJU VASKI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
63025-24030252 2024 NANDAN KUMAR 12-02-2006 LAKHANLAL MARANDI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
63027-24030034 2024 MANITA KUMARI 24-03-2005 CHANDESHWARI THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
63032-24030054 2024 KHUSHI KUMARI 01-01-2007 KISHAN SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
63059-24030004 2024 SONAM KUMARI 01-11-2006 GULTEN HEMBRAM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
63102-24030081 2024 SURAJ KUMAR 05-04-2006 SHAMBHU KUMAR THAKUR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
71001-24030428 2024 PIYUSH HEMBROM 04-09-2007 HIRALAL HEMBROM Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
71002-24030249 2024 PRADHAN MURMU 18-04-2005 BAKHU MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
71002-24030253 2024 SHAMBHU KUMAR 02-01-2007 ANIRUDH MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
71003-24030027 2024 PRITI KUMARI 19-04-2004 KANHAI MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
71003-24030167 2024 PRIYA KUMARI MURMU 12-05-2004 BINAY KUMAR MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
71003-24030210 2024 SUSHMA HEMBROM 01-01-2008 SONAMAN HEMBROM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
71004-24030151 2024 KHUSHI KUMARI 03-01-2007 HIRALAL VISHWAKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
71005-24030392 2024 ABHISHEK KUMAR 15-02-2005 LALIT NARAYAN SINGH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
71005-24030443 2024 JITLAL HEMBRAM 01-01-2007 TALE HEMBRAM Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
71009-24030155 2024 SAURAV KUMAR 02-03-2006 VIJAY KUMAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
71009-24030164 2024 SUNIL KUMAR 02-01-2002 SHANKAR PRASAD SINGH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
71009-24030169 2024 JULIYAS TUDU 03-02-2006 SHIV TUDU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
71009-24030227 2024 ANUP KUMAR MANDAL 15-02-1999 VAKEEL MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
71009-24030256 2024 VIKASH SOREN 12-03-2003 BIJAY SOREN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
71009-24030302 2024 EMANUEL EKKA 23-08-2006 MELANUS EKKA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
71009-24030323 2024 RAKESH KUMAR 05-04-2004 ANIL MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
71019-24030079 2024 SAKSHI KUMARI 01-02-2005 PAPPU KUMAR MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
71020-24030001 2024 NISHU KUMARI 01-01-2005 BIPIN MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
71020-24030119 2024 ANANYA GOND 01-01-1998 ASHOK KUMAR PRASAD Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
71020-24030310 2024 KRISHN KUMAR 01-01-2008 JAGARNATH MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
71021-24030051 2024 NIDHI KUMARI 29-06-2002 RAMESHWAR MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
71021-24030276 2024 MANISH KUMAR 05-04-2004 RAJENDRA MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
71028-24030210 2024 SACHIN KUMAR 11-02-2007 MAHADEV MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
71029-24030079 2024 KHUSHI KUMARI 16-12-2007 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
71030-24030370 2024 RANGEELA KUMARI 04-02-2005 PULISH SINGH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
71035-24030240 2024 ROHIT KUMAR 27-02-2002 SUDIN SINGH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
71043-24030173 2024 MANISH KUMAR 22-05-2004 SUNIL PRASAD SINGH Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
71049-24030037 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 05-03-2007 BHIM MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
71049-24030080 2024 CHHOTI KUMARI 06-04-2007 SHIVDAYAL MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
71049-24030114 2024 CHHOTI KUMARI 09-07-2006 ARVIND MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
71049-24030121 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 30-04-2006 GAJADHAR MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
71049-24030135 2024 NILAM KUMARI 12-04-2006 BASANTLAL MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
71049-24030181 2024 BIRENDRA KUMAR 01-01-2005 NAND LAL MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
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71049-24030201 2024 VIKASH KUMAR 16-04-2005 KAMLESH MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
71063-24030008 2024 SUSHILA TUDU 01-01-2007 THAKUR TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
71063-24030009 2024 MISHA KISKU 07-01-2006 BAGA KISKU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
71063-24030010 2024 USHA KISKU 28-12-2007 RAMJEE KISKU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
71063-24030013 2024 AMISHA HEMBRAM 27-02-2005 BASUKI HEMBROM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
71063-24030014 2024 MONIKA MURMU 12-02-2006 LAKHAN MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
71063-24030025 2024 KHUSHBU KUMARI HANSDA 02-05-2006 MANTU HANSDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
71063-24030032 2024 RITA MARANDI 01-01-2007 PATIRAM MARANDI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
71063-24030040 2024 JIYA MURMU 23-10-2007 KARAN MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
71063-24030042 2024 LALITA SOREN 05-03-2006 VINOD SOREN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
71086-24030111 2024 RANJIT KUMAR 01-01-2007 SUMAN KUMAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
71086-24030127 2024 MANIKANT KUMAR 28-04-2006 ANIL MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
71091-24030048 2024 PAYAL KUMARI 22-03-2007 ASHOK KUMAR GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
71091-24030072 2024 SITA KUMARI 20-03-2007 UMESH MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
71092-24030014 2024 PRITI KUMARI 01-01-2006 SURYANARAYAN MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
71092-24030016 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 03-02-2005 MOHAN PRASAD SINGH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
71092-24030069 2024 NISHU PRIYA 21-05-2006 JAYPRAKASH MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
71092-24030104 2024 JULI KUMARI 01-01-2006 PRAMOD PRASAD SINGH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
71092-24030110 2024 NIDHI KUMARI 13-12-2006 CHANDRAHAS MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
71097-24030044 2024 RAJNI KUMARI 21-01-2007 GABBAR TANTI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
71098-24030024 2024 SIMPAL KUMARI 18-07-2006 MAHESH MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
71116-24030017 2024 GUDIYA KUMARI 15-06-2006 RAGHUNATH URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
71116-24030022 2024 PUJA KUMARI 04-01-2006 MAHENDRA URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
71116-24030052 2024 RAVINA KUMARI 22-11-2003 NARESH URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
71119-24030001 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 01-01-2006 VIBHASH KUMAR MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
71119-24030015 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 19-07-2006 CHUNNA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
71121-24030010 2024 ANNU KUMARI 05-07-2006 RAMWRIKSH MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
71121-24030041 2024 LUSI KUMARI 30-06-2005 GHANSHYAM MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
71121-24030079 2024 MITHUN KUMAR 01-09-2004 BHIM MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
71121-24030080 2024 DADAN KUMAR 06-11-2003 KAILASH MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
71121-24030081 2024 GULSHAN KUMAR 15-08-2006 WAKIL MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
71125-24030068 2024 LUSI KUMARI 01-01-2006 NAWAL DAS Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
72006-24030146 2024 SUSHMA KISKU 02-12-2005 BIJAY KISKU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
72006-24030216 2024 RAJENDRA MURMU 08-02-2003 MANGAL MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
72006-24030263 2024 SIL KUMAR SOREN 01-01-2008 TUNKA SOREN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
72006-24030272 2024 PAPPU KUMAR TURI 18-06-1999 RITAN TURI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
72009-24030091 2024 SUNITA KUMARI 08-11-1998 SHANKAR MARANDI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
72009-24030132 2024 ROBIN KUMAR TUDU 01-01-2004 NUNUWA TUDU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
72009-24030243 2024 ABHISHEK KUMAR GOND 11-03-2005 MAHDEO GOND Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
72010-24030026 2024 JYOTI KUMARI HANSDA 06-10-2005 RAMJEE HANSDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
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72010-24030224 2024 URMILA BHARTI 01-05-2003 SOMAR TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
72011-24030011 2024 SANGITA KUMARI 18-01-2005 MUNNU HANSDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
72011-24030126 2024 MAMTA KUMARI 01-01-2006 CHUNU HANSDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
72018-24030007 2024 MINA HEMBRAM 04-11-2005 BAIJULAL HEMBRAM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
72018-24030012 2024 KHUSHBU MURMU 10-01-2006 SUKHENDRA MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
72018-24030057 2024 URMILA MARANDI 06-06-2006 JATU MARANDI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
72018-24030151 2024 SANJUTA MURMU 13-08-2005 SURENDRA MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
72018-24030264 2024 SHIVJI MURMU 01-03-2005 BAIJULAL MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
72018-24030333 2024 DILIP HANSDA 04-10-2005 DARBARI HANSDA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
72018-24030347 2024 SRILAL TUDU 14-04-2006 RAMLAL TUDU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
72019-24030322 2024 SUMIT KUMAR 10-12-2005 DHANANJAY PASWAN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
72021-24030282 2024 PRAMILA MARANDI 21-06-2002 DEVAN MARANDI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
72022-24030039 2024 SUNITA KUMARI 01-12-2006 RAJU MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
72022-24030089 2024 PRAMILA KUMARI 05-06-2007 VIJAY MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
72022-24030095 2024 MURTI KUMARI MARANDI 01-01-2005 BASUDAV MARANDI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
72022-24030097 2024 MUNNI HANSDA 01-01-2006 SUNIL HANSDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
72023-24030023 2024 SIMA BESRA 25-02-2006 RASIK BESRA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
72026-24030062 2024 SAVITRI SOREN 01-01-2006 BABUA SOREN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
72031-24030027 2024 SAVITA HEMBRAM 10-08-2006 NARAYAN HEMBRAM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
72031-24030062 2024 SARITA MURMU 26-06-2007 PUTILAL MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
72031-24030093 2024 BABULAL MURMU 06-03-2006 GARLA MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
72035-24030106 2024 RAJ HEMBRAM 04-03-2006 VIPIN HEMBRAM Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
72036-24030384 2024 MERI BESRA 02-02-2007 BUDHLAL BESRA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
72041-24030068 2024 SANJUKTA KUJUR 08-01-1998 JOSPHINE KUJUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
72046-24030099 2024 AJAY MARANDI 02-02-2007 SAMAR MARANDI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
72046-24030106 2024 HIMRAJ MURMU 12-01-2006 MAHENDRA MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
72049-24030015 2024 MAMTA KUMARI 09-02-2002 LET UTTAM GORAI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
72054-24030056 2024 SANJAY HEMBRAM 28-01-2007 JOGAN HEMBRAM Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
72055-24030052 2024 KHUSHBU KUMARI 01-01-2004 BIRENDRA KOL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
72055-24030074 2024 MUKESH MURMU 19-03-2005 RASIKLAL MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
72055-24030078 2024 AJIT SOREN 04-10-2005 SOMLAL SOREN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
72055-24030102 2024 SACHIN SOREN 01-01-2006 DEWAN SOREN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
72055-24030111 2024 SUDARSHAN HANSDA 01-01-2004 SITARAM HANSDA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
72055-24030127 2024 NIKKI MURMU 01-01-2005 CHUNILAL MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
72058-24030061 2024 ANISHA KUMARI 12-04-2006 MAHADEV GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
72059-24030113 2024 MANISHA BASKEY 01-01-2004 LAKHIRAM BASKEY Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
72059-24030189 2024 MANOJ MARANDI 27-07-2002 JHAMAL MARANDI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
72061-24030030 2024 MOHAN SOREN 14-03-2003 CHURKA SOREN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
72061-24030059 2024 ANANT HANSDA 07-01-2005 RAVINSAN HANSDA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
72062-24030040 2024 KAPURMUNI MURMU 01-01-2005 JADU MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
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72065-24030052 2024 RAJIN BESRA 13-01-2005 ATAWA BESRA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
72067-24030063 2024 SAVITA HEMBRAM 01-01-2006 MANOJ HEMBRAM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
72067-24030145 2024 MAHESH SOREN 01-01-2007 MANOJ SOREN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
72070-24030014 2024 RUPINA BESRA 20-10-2006 PANDU BESRA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
72070-24030040 2024 SONA MUNI MURMU 01-01-2004 BASUDEV MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
72070-24030220 2024 NIMISHA SOREN 03-12-2005 MIRULAL SOREN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
72070-24030264 2024 RAJKISHOR BASKI 10-08-2005 SADLAL BASKI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
72070-24030280 2024 MUKESH SOREN 01-01-2006 MOTKA SOREN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
72070-24030316 2024 SONALAL HANSDA 12-04-2006 MANGAL HANSDA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
72070-24030438 2024 PRADEEP HEMBROM 18-04-2005 MADAN HEMBROM Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
72070-24030442 2024 PRADEEP MURMU 20-10-2006 CHOTELAL MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
72070-24030455 2024 MANGAL SOREN 01-01-2006 TALWA SOREN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
72070-24030466 2024 DINESH KUMAR 08-04-2006 UMA MANJHI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
72070-24030493 2024 RUPESH MURMU 12-06-2003 DEVILAL MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
72070-24030540 2024 Shivshankar kisku 29-08-2005 Ram kisku Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
72070-24030578 2024 VIJAY HANSDA 18-04-2005 NANKU HANSDA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
72070-24030627 2024 SHAILENDRA MARANDI 11-11-2006 KALICHARAN MARANDI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
72070-24030658 2024 SUBHASH KUMAR SOREN 29-03-2004 SAWNA SOREN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
72071-24030002 2024 CHRISTINA HEMBROM 13-10-2006 STIPHAN HEMBROM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
72071-24030004 2024 RESHMA KINDO 30-09-2003 POLIKAR KINDO Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
72071-24030011 2024 SHANTI BASKEY 15-01-2006 SUNIRAM BASKEY Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
72071-24030015 2024 HOPANMAY  MURMU 21-03-2003 NUNULAL MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
72071-24030031 2024 DIPAMAY HANSDA 01-01-2003 MANJHI HANSDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
72071-24030034 2024 SUNITA TUDU 01-01-2004 CHANDAN TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
72071-24030035 2024 USHA SOREN 01-01-2003 KOKA SOREN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
72071-24030060 2024 SWETA BASKEY 13-07-2005 VIJAY BASKEY Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
72071-24030067 2024 SCHOLASTICA NILAM MURMU 15-02-2004 BUDDU MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
72071-24030068 2024 SOHAGINI SOREN 13-05-2006 JOGAN SOREN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
72071-24030071 2024 SAVITRI TUDU 28-11-2006 SUBHASH TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
72071-24030076 2024 SUSHILA MURMU 17-09-2006 DEVNARAYAN MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
72071-24030084 2024 MANISHA HEMBROM 01-01-2005 JHADE HEMBROM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
72071-24030097 2024 SILWANTI HEMBROM 12-07-2006 RAMI HEMBROM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
72073-24030024 2024 SAVINA HEMBROM 01-01-2007 BAIJULAL HEMBROM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
72074-24030074 2024 CHHOTU HEMBROM 01-01-2002 SUKAR HEMBROM Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
72093-24030014 2024 VIKAS HANSDA 04-02-2006 MANITLAL HANSDA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
81002-24030397 2024 RAJEEV KUMAR TUDU 18-05-2006 DEEPA TADU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
81012-24030033 2024 RABINA KISKU 23-01-2005 SANJAY KISKU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
81016-24030165 2024 SUSHMA MARANDI 02-10-2001 RAJENDRA MARANDI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
81025-24030006 2024 NEHA KUMARI MURMU 25-06-2005 MUNNA MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
81025-24030026 2024 DIVYA KUMARI 08-05-2006 LALENDRA TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
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81040-24030069 2024 RIMJHIM KUMARI 17-09-2006 DILIP TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
81055-24030013 2024 SUGANTI KUMARI 18-02-2005 PANCHANAND TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
82005-24030011 2024 JOBA HANSDA 20-02-2005 JETHA HANSDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
82007-24030017 2024 SHANTI HEMBROM 08-05-2007 BARHON HEMBROM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
82007-24030019 2024 HEMANTI HANSDA 15-09-2006 RAMLAL HANSDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
82007-24030032 2024 SAMOLI MARANDI 22-04-2004 PURNA MARANDI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
82007-24030061 2024 PINKI MURMU 01-01-2005 BUDHU MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
82007-24030075 2024 LALITA MURMU 24-04-2006 BALKISHOR MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
82007-24030165 2024 ROHIT KUMAR SOREN 01-01-2003 SUSHIL SOREN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
82007-24030186 2024 SONELAL BESRA 19-04-2006 RAJENDRA BESRA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
82007-24030202 2024 VIJAY HEMBRAM 22-05-2006 ASHOK HEMBRAM Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
82007-24030206 2024 BIPIN SOREN 01-01-2006 MAHESH SOREN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
82007-24030229 2024 PAWAN MARANDI 01-02-2006 ANIL MARANDI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
82007-24030268 2024 ROBIN MARANDI 28-02-2006 SHYAMLAL MARANDI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
82007-24030296 2024 RAJENDRA MARANDI 25-12-2005 NUNESHWAR MARANDI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
82007-24030298 2024 SACHIN MARANDI 26-10-2004 SUDHIR MARANDI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
82007-24030299 2024 SANJAY SOREN 25-07-2005 KALIYA SOREN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
82011-24030098 2024 RAHUL KUMAR KODA 13-04-2005 SHANKAR KODA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
82014-24030089 2024 PRIYA HASDA 05-05-2006 CHOTU HASDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
82015-24030014 2024 SONIYA MARANDI 01-01-2006 TULSI MARANDI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
82015-24030030 2024 KUMKUM KUMARI 15-05-2006 VIMLESH TANTI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
82015-24030066 2024 MALTI TUDU 03-02-2006 TALO TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
82016-24030044 2024 NANDANI KUMARI 06-06-2007 PRABHU KODA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
82018-24030046 2024 NIRMAL TUDU 01-01-2006 SANJAY TUDU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
82020-24030042 2024 VIJAY MARANDI 01-01-2006 SALKHAN MARANDI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
82022-24030070 2024 VISHAL TUDU 12-08-2006 SURESH TUDU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
82035-24030003 2024 BABITA BESRA 08-03-2007 PURAN BESRA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
82035-24030005 2024 SIMA BESRA 01-01-2007 JETHA BESRA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
82035-24030007 2024 SUSHMITA MURMU 01-01-2006 RASILAL MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
82035-24030048 2024 MERI HEMBROM 01-01-2003 BUDDHADEV HEMBROM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
82043-24030045 2024 AMITA TUDU 01-01-2007 KHEMAN TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
82043-24030059 2024 SUNITA MARANDI 02-06-2005 MANJHALA MARANDI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 296 59.2
82056-24030008 2024 TARO TUDU 02-04-2005 PARMESHWAR TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
82059-24030079 2024 ABESH KUMAR 13-03-2004 PRAKASH KODA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
82066-24030004 2024 NEHA KISKU 14-08-2008 KUWAR KISKU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
82067-24030002 2024 BINA KISKU 20-08-2004 BAIDYANATH KISKU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
82068-24030014 2024 SUNITA BESRA 02-02-2005 JURGA BESRA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
82069-24030010 2024 NIRMALA MARNADI 07-04-2007 NUNULAL MARNADI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
82090-24030033 2024 ASHISH MURMU 01-01-2007 JOSEF MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
82102-24030029 2024 SONI SIVANI BASKEY 20-03-2003 DANIEL BASKEY Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
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83001-24030068 2024 HEMA PARVEEN 06-04-2006 MD ABDUL JABBAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
84038-24030059 2024 MUSKAN KUMARI 15-07-2006 MANOJ SAH GOND Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
85025-24030011 2024 BINITA KUMARI 10-05-2006 SURESH MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
85060-24030011 2024 MAMTA KUMARI 04-04-2004 MAINTU KORA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
86009-24030023 2024 GAHNA KUMARI 15-10-2006 MANTU VISHWAKARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
86027-24030122 2024 KARAN KUMAR 14-03-2006 PINTU NUT Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
91001-24030368 2024 JITENDRA MARANDI 04-01-2006 SANJAY MARANDI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
91002-24030298 2024 BIBHA KUMARI 06-07-2005 KEWAL CHANDRA URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
91002-24030324 2024 JULI KUMARI 01-01-2005 LAL DAS URAWN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
91002-24030410 2024 MATRI MURMU 15-02-2005 UPENDRA MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
91003-24030461 2024 SHEET KUMAR 18-01-2005 AMAR MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
91003-24030477 2024 ASHISH MANDAL 09-03-2006 SHARWAN MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
91004-24030054 2024 MONIKA KUMARI 10-02-2006 KAILASH URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
91004-24030057 2024 SABITA MURMU 15-05-2006 BITKA MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
91004-24030188 2024 MANJALI KUMARI 01-01-2006 RANJIT URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
91004-24030210 2024 PRATIMA KUMARI 10-05-2005 PRADEEP URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
91004-24030269 2024 RUMA TUDU 10-10-2002 MITHLESH KUMAR TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
91005-24030161 2024 NEHAL KUMAR URAON 26-04-2007 BIHARI URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
91005-24030187 2024 SACHIN KUMAR BESRA 01-01-2006 KAILASH BESRA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
91005-24030217 2024 UPENDRA SOREN 01-01-2006 SONELAL SOREN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
91008-24030092 2024 BASANTI KUMARI 01-01-2006 VINOD HEMBRAM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
91008-24030112 2024 JUHI KUMARI 22-08-1998 TILAK ROY Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
91008-24030194 2024 ANKIT URAON 01-01-2007 CHANDAN URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
91008-24030197 2024 GABRIEL MARANDI 01-01-2006 DANIEL MARANDI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
91008-24030254 2024 JIVAN MANDAL 02-11-2006 JHARILAL MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
91008-24030338 2024 KRISHNA HEMBROM 01-01-2005 SONELAL HEMBROM Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
91008-24030372 2024 PHILEMON HEMBROM 01-01-2005 BABU RAM HEMBROM Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
91008-24030373 2024 DILIP KUMAR MURMU 05-02-1998 UMESH MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
91009-24030024 2024 GITA DEVI 10-10-2000 CHHOTE LAL MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
91009-24030032 2024 MUSKAN KUMARI 01-01-2006 RANJEET URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
91009-24030099 2024 RANI KUMARI 01-01-2006 MAHENDRA URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
91009-24030199 2024 ATMISH MURMU 05-12-2006 DHENA MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
91009-24030221 2024 ASHISH HEMBRAM 06-03-2006 SANJU HEMBRAM Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
91009-24030222 2024 RAJU KUMAR URAON 13-04-2004 JITTAN URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
91009-24030223 2024 RAMESH TUDU 03-12-2004 GULLU TUDU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
91009-24030224 2024 DILIP MURMU 10-12-2004 HOPEN MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
91009-24030225 2024 MITHUN URAON 12-02-2006 CHANDLAL URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
91009-24030256 2024 ASHOK KUMAR MURMU 01-01-2006 RINCHU MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
91009-24030301 2024 RAGHUVIR URAON 03-07-2005 MUNNA URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
91009-24030355 2024 MAHESH KUMAR MANDAL 08-04-2004 GOPAL MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
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91010-24030077 2024 LAKSHMI KUMARI 24-10-2005 VIKRAM MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
91010-24030125 2024 RUKMANI KUMARI 15-06-2005 AMOL MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
91011-24030056 2024 JUHI KUMARI HEMBRAM 01-01-2005 MANOJ KUMAR HEMBRAM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
91011-24030085 2024 BIRSI KUJUR 31-12-2007 RAJKUMAR URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
91011-24030090 2024 RAJNI KUMARI 01-01-2005 BABU LAL TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
91011-24030196 2024 BINOD MURMU 10-06-2005 KANHAIYA MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
91011-24030205 2024 AVINANDAN KUMAR 01-03-2006 AJAY MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
91012-24030065 2024 SUDDI KUMARI 10-09-2005 BIREN MUNDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
91012-24030066 2024 SANGITA KUMARI 29-03-2005 RAMLAL HEMBROM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
91012-24030087 2024 KARUNA KUMARI 01-01-2006 MATRU URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
91014-24030066 2024 LALMUNI TUDU 10-10-2006 MALLIK TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
91014-24030157 2024 MANITA KUMARI 07-01-2006 TALLU HANSDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
91014-24030245 2024 JYOTISH KUMAR URANW 01-01-2007 RANJEET URANW Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
91014-24030277 2024 KRISHNA SOREN 08-03-2007 KAILU SOREN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
91015-24030041 2024 MONIKA KUMARI 15-05-2005 BASANT URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
91015-24030075 2024 SWEETY KUMARI 15-01-2006 CHHEDI URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
91015-24030100 2024 TINKI KUMARI 08-07-2004 TUNTUN URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
91015-24030164 2024 MAUSAM KUMAR URAON 12-03-2003 JAY KUMAR URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
91015-24030208 2024 SHYAMLAL KUMAR 12-06-2006 ANUPLAL HEMBRAM Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
91015-24030214 2024 RAHUL KUMAR URANW 15-02-2006 MAHENDRA URANW Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
91015-24030249 2024 PAWAN KUMAR MANJHI 21-05-2006 RAJENDRA MANJHI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
91015-24030348 2024 SONU KUMAR 01-01-2007 UMESH KISKU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
91016-24030137 2024 ANJANI KUMARI 09-05-2006 ARJUN THAKUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
91016-24030239 2024 SONA KUMARI HANSDA 05-05-2004 ARUN HANSDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
91016-24030267 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 05-02-2005 RAMLAL MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
91018-24030036 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 08-04-2006 TALESHWAR SOUREN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
91018-24030060 2024 KINDUL KUMARI 16-09-2005 BHIM URAW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
91019-24030093 2024 SUSMITA KUMARI 25-02-2004 TALLU MARANDI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
91019-24030095 2024 SUNITA KUMARI 15-04-2006 SANJAY MARANDI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
91019-24030130 2024 SALONI KUMARI 16-04-2006 UPENDRA MARAIYA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
91019-24030163 2024 PREMLATA MURMU 01-01-2006 NEHRU MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
91019-24030250 2024 RAJIV KUMAR HEMBROM 02-05-1996 DHENA HEMBROM Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
91019-24030265 2024 RAVI KUMAR 01-12-2006 TALLU MARANDI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
91019-24030331 2024 GRAVENDRA KUMAR 05-06-2004 SHAILENDRA SOREN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
91022-24030077 2024 GURIYA KUMARI 01-12-2006 VIRENDRA URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
91024-24030077 2024 GURIYA KUMARI 09-04-2007 CHHEDI URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
91025-24030019 2024 RITA KUMARI 01-01-2006 MAHENDRA URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
91025-24030022 2024 HIRNEE KUMARI 04-02-2003 BRAHMDEV URAOW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
91025-24030044 2024 SHALNI KUMARI 03-06-2005 JOGI URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
91025-24030058 2024 ANISHA KUMARI 15-04-2006 MAHESH URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
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91025-24030061 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 13-05-2005 MAHESH URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
91025-24030107 2024 SHOBHA KUMARI 01-01-2006 MANOJ URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
91026-24030148 2024 SRISHTI KUMARI 14-08-2006 BIRENDRA UROWN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
91028-24030025 2024 SWASTI KUMARI 10-05-2005 RAM PRASAD KARMAKAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
91030-24030024 2024 MANISH MURMU 01-01-2005 MARANG MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
91031-24030085 2024 MAMTA KUMARI 01-01-2007 LALU TATMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
91031-24030157 2024 MUNNI SOREN 25-04-2002 BABULAL SOREN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
91031-24030319 2024 ABHISHEK KUMAR 19-04-2005 PINTU SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
91033-24030005 2024 SIMRAN PANNA 04-01-2008 JITENDRA PANNA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
91035-24030014 2024 KANCHAN KACHHAP 10-10-2005 RAMESH URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
91035-24030018 2024 GANGOTRI MARANDI 22-01-2006 SHIVLAL  MARANDI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
91035-24030024 2024 SUSANA HANSDA 20-10-2006 PREMCHAND HANSDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
91035-24030025 2024 MARY SOREN 13-01-2007 ANTHONY SOREN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
91035-24030028 2024 SONI  TOPPO 29-04-2007 KISUN  URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
91035-24030029 2024 KAVITA KERKETTA 01-01-2004 HARISHCHANDRA URANV Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
91035-24030036 2024 SAKSHI MINJ 08-04-2006 RAVINDRA NATH URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
91035-24030048 2024 GRACY BASKEY 01-01-2007 MANJU BASKEY Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
91038-24030037 2024 SONIYA SOREN 11-05-2005 RAJESH SOREN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
91039-24030045 2024 ASHOK KUMAR TUDU 01-09-2006 BARKU TUDU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
91041-24030086 2024 RIMJHIM KUMARI 15-09-2006 VINOD URAWN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
91042-24030028 2024 SARITA KUMARI 01-01-2007 BEJNATH BASKI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
91042-24030030 2024 RITIKA KUMARI 18-02-2007 LALCHAND TUDDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
91042-24030031 2024 MALTI KUMARI 01-01-2002 MOHAN MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
91042-24030033 2024 PUNAM KUMARI 01-01-2007 SURENDRA SOREN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
91042-24030070 2024 SUSHILA KUMARI 02-06-2003 CHHOTELAL MARANDI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
91042-24030085 2024 MANILA KUMARI 01-01-2005 KAILASH MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
91043-24030072 2024 RAJKUMAR TUDDU 08-03-2003 JAMADAR TUDDU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
91044-24030030 2024 NUTAN KUMARI 14-01-2005 DINESH MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
91044-24030048 2024 KHUSHBOO KUMARI 11-03-2006 SUDIN MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
91044-24030070 2024 ROSHAN KUMAR MANDAL 02-02-2002 PRAMOD MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
91049-24030042 2024 POONAM KUMARI SOREN 12-05-2005 BHIMLAL SOREN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
91051-24030026 2024 CHUMKI KUMARI 25-04-2005 GUDHA MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
91051-24030034 2024 KIRAN KUMARI 16-03-2004 DEV CHARAN URAWN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
91051-24030098 2024 MEKU KUMARI 17-06-2006 NILU SOREN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
91051-24030109 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 18-03-2006 PANNA LAL URAWN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
91052-24030022 2024 BHUMIKA KUMARI 12-01-2007 DHANANJAY MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
91052-24030058 2024 NUTAN KUMARI 01-01-2004 NIRMAL URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
91052-24030072 2024 NEELAM KUMARI 26-03-2006 NAKUL MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
91052-24030083 2024 PUNNI KUMARI 15-02-2007 NIPEN MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
91052-24030116 2024 NAYAN KUMAR 10-09-2004 KARTIK MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
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91052-24030146 2024 SUJAN KUMAR 18-02-2006 HARERAM MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
91052-24030147 2024 PAPPU KUMAR 03-01-2007 MAHAVEER MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
91052-24030223 2024 RAHUL KUMAR 21-03-2006 MAHENDRA MISTRI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
91053-24030052 2024 ARTI KUMARI 01-01-2007 LALA MARANDI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
91054-24030061 2024 MAMTA MURMU 21-07-2003 SANJAY MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
91057-24030003 2024 BHARTI KUMARI 06-02-2006 RAMANAND RISHI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
91057-24030027 2024 RANI TOPPO 12-10-2005 MADHO URAWN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
91057-24030135 2024 VIMAL KUMAR MANDAL 01-01-2006 RAMU MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
91057-24030161 2024 ARJUN KUMAR 25-08-2006 RATHIN MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
91058-24030006 2024 JYOTI KUMARI 16-02-2006 DULARCHAND LOHRA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
91059-24030063 2024 SUSANTO HEMBRAM 05-04-2001 MATHIYASH HEMBRAM Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
91060-24030010 2024 NAMRTA PANNA 08-04-2006 JITENDRA PANNA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
91060-24030048 2024 SIMA KUMARI 25-11-2006 BHUTVA UROWN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
91060-24030132 2024 POOJA KUMARI 11-04-2006 TURAY URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
91061-24030092 2024 SANJANA KUMARI 01-01-2006 JAGMOHAN SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
91061-24030110 2024 MUNNI KUMARI 02-03-2006 MANGAL TUDDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
91061-24030118 2024 AALOK KUMAR 02-06-2005 GOPAL RAM Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
91061-24030146 2024 BABUL URANW 21-11-2005 INDRADEV URANW Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
91062-24030011 2024 KALPANA KUMARI 01-01-2004 MAJO URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
91068-24030006 2024 RENU KUMARI TUDU 01-01-2006 NAMEN TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
91068-24030023 2024 ANKITA KUMARI 03-05-2006 NARAYAN TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
91070-24030039 2024 AVINASH MURMU 26-10-2007 HOREN MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
91105-24030019 2024 GULSHAN KUMAR 15-05-2006 VISHWANATN URANV Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
91111-24030011 2024 BRAHAMUNI KUMARI 17-04-2006 BABLU MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
91112-24030012 2024 ABHINAVDEV MARAIYA 21-04-2006 BABULAL MARAIYA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
91126-24030011 2024 RADHA KUMARI 04-03-2004 GULABCHAND TUDDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
91128-24030009 2024 CHUMKI KUMARI 07-07-2006 DULAL MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
91138-24030018 2024 BIKKI MURMU 01-01-2003 HAINJU MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
91163-24030005 2024 PRIYANKA KUMARI 26-04-2005 VINOD URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
91169-24030001 2024 LAXMI KUMARI 12-05-2005 RAJKISHOR HEMBRAM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
91170-24030008 2024 POOJA KUMARI 05-12-2005 HEMANTO KARMKAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
91182-24030001 2024 AMRITA HANSDA 10-05-2006 RAVINDRA HANSDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
91196-24030011 2024 MEHAR KUMARI 23-10-2006 SUGREEV URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
92002-24030070 2024 SUJATA KUMARI 25-06-2001 TALWA KISHKU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
92002-24030134 2024 NIRMALA KUMARI 05-03-2006 CHHOTELAL BASKI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
92003-24030070 2024 SUSHILA KUMARI 05-09-1998 MUSO URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
92003-24030220 2024 DEVLAL SOREN 04-12-2004 HOPANA SOREN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
92005-24030324 2024 RUSHMI KUMARI HANSDA 01-01-2007 DHANWA HANSDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
92005-24030538 2024 SURAJ BASKI 16-05-2005 FAGU BASKI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
92011-24030155 2024 NAVITA KUMARI 14-03-2005 SANTLAL SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
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92011-24030199 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 20-09-2005 LALIT SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
92011-24030300 2024 CHANCHAL KUMAR SHARMA 05-10-2006 UPENDRA SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
92011-24030375 2024 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 25-02-2004 SURENDRA SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
92017-24030074 2024 ISHA KUMARI 10-08-2004 RAMTAHAL MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
92019-24030055 2024 DIPA KUMARI 15-11-2003 BIMAL KUMAR MISTRI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
92020-24030028 2024 KRISHNI KUMARI 12-03-2004 BALRAM URAWN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
92023-24030014 2024 CHANDANI KUMARI 01-01-2005 BAHADUR SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
92023-24030016 2024 RITA KUMARI 28-02-2004 MOTI LAL SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
92039-24030058 2024 PARWATI KUMARI 12-06-2005 UPENDRA SOREN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
92039-24030104 2024 MAHESH KUMAR MURMU 26-12-2006 SOM LAL MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
92040-24030086 2024 MAHENDRA TUDU 29-12-2004 PREM LAL TUDU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
92040-24030111 2024 SHYAMLAL TUDU 25-11-2005 PRADHAN TUDU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
92040-24030114 2024 SANTOSH HASDA 06-07-2006 SANJHALA HANSDA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
92047-24030106 2024 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SUTIHAR 01-01-2006 HARI LAL SUTIHAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
92050-24030054 2024 MAMTA KUMARI 05-01-2006 MADAN HEMBRAM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
92050-24030057 2024 CHAND MURMU 21-03-2005 DEVNARAYAN MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
92050-24030062 2024 POOJA MURMU 01-01-2006 ANIL MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
92050-24030206 2024 HARINANDAN MURMU 01-01-2006 BIRSA MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
92053-24030068 2024 SANGEETA HEMBRAM 01-01-1999 ANUP LAL HEMBRAM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
92054-24030059 2024 SARITA HEMBRAM 03-01-2006 SINGRAY Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 297 59.4
92074-24030009 2024 DEEPA KUMARI 06-04-2006 JYOTISH LAL DAS Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
92074-24030027 2024 PURNIMA KUMARI 05-01-2005 SUDHIR LAL DAS Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
92074-24030028 2024 MADHU KUMARI 16-05-2006 VINOD LAL DAS Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
92182-24030004 2024 SUSHMA MURMU 04-01-2004 DHANESHWAR MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
93001-24030288 2024 LIPEE KUMARI KARMKAR 08-07-2005 MAHENDRA KARMKAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
93001-24030323 2024 BITTU KARMKAR 17-05-2003 RAM BILAS Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
93002-24030178 2024 KALPANA HEMBROM 11-01-2006 BIMAL HEMBROM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
93003-24030145 2024 VIJAY MURMU 15-06-2005 LAKHIRAM MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
93004-24030005 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 24-10-2004 PREM URAW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
93005-24030158 2024 JAGRANI MARANDI 18-02-2004 LATE BENJAMIN MARANDI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
93005-24030224 2024 SONALI HEMBRAM 03-02-2006 SUNIRAM HEMBRAM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
93005-24030282 2024 GANGA SOREN 11-02-2006 SUKH LAL SOREN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
93005-24030336 2024 JAYANTO MINJ 15-02-2005 LAKHAN MINJ Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
93005-24030415 2024 VIKRAM KUMAR KARMKAR 17-07-2007 YUGAL KISHOR DAS Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
93006-24030160 2024 REENA MURMU 03-04-2007 GANESH MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
93006-24030330 2024 MONIKA MURMU 13-03-2006 PULIS MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
93006-24030489 2024 BINOD HASDA 18-05-2006 CHATUR HASDA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
93007-24030364 2024 HEMANT KUMAR KARMKAR 06-05-2004 ANANT LAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
93007-24030488 2024 RAKESH HANSDA 03-05-2006 CHUNDA HANSDA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
93012-24030017 2024 LAXMI KUMARI 13-02-2007 BALRAM URAW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
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93012-24030145 2024 PREM MURMU 10-05-2006 DADAY MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
93013-24030047 2024 SURAJMUNI SOREN 02-03-2007 LATE PANDU SOREN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
93013-24030051 2024 SURYAMANI HASDA 01-03-2000 DHIREN HASDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
93013-24030110 2024 BULBULI KUMARI PAHAN 28-12-2007 RAMESH PAHAN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
93016-24030049 2024 NISHA HANSDA 07-07-2007 HUDDU HANSDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
93016-24030073 2024 SANOTI HASDA 21-05-2005 TAPAN HASDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
93016-24030151 2024 DULAR TUDU 21-02-2004 BIKRAM TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
93016-24030171 2024 SULMA BASKI 05-02-2005 RAJAM BASKI Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
93016-24030276 2024 RIYA KUMARI 04-03-2005 SUBHASH KARMKAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
93017-24030035 2024 PARVATI MURMU 01-01-2004 BOBY MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
93018-24030065 2024 NISHA KUMARI 01-01-2005 KANT LAL SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
93021-24030060 2024 MANTI HASDA 10-08-2006 NARAYAN HASDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
93022-24030045 2024 MOSMI KUMARI 01-02-2006 AMAL URAWN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
93024-24030119 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 05-09-2006 DHIRAN KUMAR KARMKAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
93025-24030069 2024 SACHIN KUMAR 20-03-2005 LOGIN LAL HARIJAN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
93027-24030087 2024 SUNITA KISKU 12-05-2005 BAHADUR KISKU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
93028-24030241 2024 SHUBHAM KUMAR DAS 15-02-2005 KOKIL PRASAD DAS Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
93030-24030134 2024 ANIL MURMU 23-09-2006 DAS MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
93031-24030014 2024 SHANTI TUDU 22-10-2006 BUDH LAL TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
93031-24030015 2024 MANKI HEMBRAM 08-10-2004 LATTU HEMBRAM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
93031-24030130 2024 SOM MARANDI 15-04-2006 LAKHIRAM MARANDI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
93031-24030156 2024 SAMIR KISKU 10-08-2006 SANU KISKU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
93033-24030161 2024 SURENDRA SOREN 01-01-2006 HOPANA SOREN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
93034-24030023 2024 SUKHI HASDA 19-11-2006 MOMIN HASDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
93036-24030028 2024 MANISHA LAKRA 12-12-2005 DILIP LAKRA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
93036-24030089 2024 ANNU SHARMA 19-02-2004 YOGENDRA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
93036-24030129 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 07-05-2007 SADANAND KARMKAR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
93045-24030022 2024 SUPAL MURMU 25-09-2006 BUDHLAL MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
94001-24030030 2024 SEEKHA KUMARI 22-03-2004 DINESH PRASAD MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
94001-24030046 2024 FUL KUMARI 06-04-2005 SHIBU URANV Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
94001-24030207 2024 DIPAK KUMAR SHARMA 12-11-2005 DHIREN PRASAD SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
94001-24030222 2024 PARDEEP KUMAR 25-12-2005 BIJAY URANV Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
94001-24030234 2024 BIKASH KUMAR MANDAL 02-02-2007 DASHRATH MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
94001-24030272 2024 SACHIN KUMAR 04-02-2006 MANOJ MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
94001-24030282 2024 SUNIL HANSADA 08-10-2000 MANGAL HANSADA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
94001-24030460 2024 RAJKUMAR HANSDA 21-03-2006 SANJAY HANSDA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
94002-24030102 2024 KHUSHBU KUMARI 01-01-2006 GUNA URANV Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
94002-24030202 2024 NEHA KUMARI 30-06-2006 RAJ KISHOR MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
94002-24030211 2024 GULABI SOREN 01-01-2006 HINDU SEREN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
94002-24030239 2024 SURAJ KUMAR 02-01-2005 SHYAM SUNDR SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
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94002-24030289 2024 MANTRI MARANDI 15-03-2005 DASMAT MARANDI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
94002-24030349 2024 PANKAJ KUMAR 14-09-2005 PHOOCHO MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
94002-24030389 2024 PALAS KUMAR MANDAL 20-02-2005 BHOLA MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
94002-24030414 2024 RAHUL KUMAR 16-10-2005 GHUGHLI MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
94002-24030448 2024 AJAY KUMAR 20-05-2005 PRADEEP KUMAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
94003-24030097 2024 DIPIKA KUMARI 18-02-2006 AJAY SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
94003-24030110 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 09-03-2007 RIT LAL URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
94003-24030152 2024 SONI KUMARI 03-06-2006 BINOD URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
94003-24030181 2024 PINKI KUMARI 10-04-2006 MANOJ MURMUR Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
94003-24030222 2024 ARTI HANSDA 10-04-2006 TALLU HANSDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
94003-24030248 2024 LAXMI KUMARI 08-10-2006 SHANKAR MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
94003-24030268 2024 NILAM KUMARI 26-01-2006 RAJENDRA URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
94003-24030294 2024 PRITAM KUMARI 20-09-2006 SUBODH MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
94003-24030345 2024 RAVINA MURMU 22-03-2006 KANHU MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
94003-24030378 2024 ARCHANA KUMARI 18-04-2005 DINESH URAWAN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
94003-24030387 2024 KARUNA KARMILA 27-04-2006 DAYANAND SINGH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
94003-24030419 2024 ARADHANA KUMARI 02-04-2007 KRISHANA SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
94003-24030420 2024 KAJAL KUJUR 08-05-2005 RAJU URAWN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
94004-24030005 2024 SHABNAM MURMU 03-04-2005 SEMLAL MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
94005-24030021 2024 BINDIYA KUMARI 01-01-2006 GOVIND URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
94005-24030045 2024 RICHU MURMU 30-03-2006 CHETAN MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
94005-24030170 2024 KALEB MARANDI 04-02-2003 KAMAL MARANDI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
94005-24030204 2024 ASHOK HEMBRAM 18-03-2005 KAILASH HEMBRAM Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
94006-24030076 2024 PUNAM SOREN 01-01-2005 SANJAY SOREN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
94006-24030174 2024 SANJANA KUMARI 04-10-2005 MUNI LAL SAH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
94007-24030089 2024 SHRIMATI KUMARI 20-09-2006 SURAJ HEMBRAM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
94009-24030019 2024 REEMA SOREN 05-04-2006 SANGRAM SOREN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
94009-24030022 2024 CHAMPA KUMARI 09-03-2005 SATYANARAYAN MUNDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
94009-24030232 2024 NARESH MURMU 06-08-2005 PRADHAN MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
94010-24030326 2024 MITHUN KUMAR MUNDA 29-06-2006 DHEERAJ MUNDA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
94011-24030027 2024 ISHA KUMARI 22-05-2006 CHHOTE KISKU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
94011-24030064 2024 SARITA HASDAK 22-01-1999 MOHAN HASDAK Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
94011-24030069 2024 SASETA DEVI 10-10-1986 RAMJEE SOREN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
94011-24030174 2024 JEETLAL SOREN 09-07-2006 HARMA SOREN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
94011-24030213 2024 DINESH MURMU 25-04-2006 SOMAY MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
94011-24030218 2024 JOSEPH KISKU 24-02-2005 GURU KISKU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
94011-24030273 2024 SAGAR MANDAL 04-01-2005 SHRAVAN MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
94011-24030291 2024 ANOS TUDU 01-01-2005 KALEB TUDU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
94013-24030208 2024 ARYAN SOREN 18-03-2002 MANOJ SOREN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
94013-24030276 2024 PRAKASH KUMAR MADEYA 13-02-2006 KAMALDEV MADEYA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8



Roll_No

Year_of_P
assing_YY
YY Student_s_Name

Date_of_Birth_
of_Student_dd
MMyyyy Father_s_Name Gender

Categ
ory

Disabili
ty Stream

Full
Mark
s

TotalMark
s

Percentage_
Grade

94014-24030005 2024 SONI KUMARI 24-06-2007 RAJKUMAR MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
94014-24030159 2024 SURAJ KISKU 20-05-2006 BISHU KISKU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
94014-24030213 2024 KUNAL KUMAR 26-04-2005 INDRADEV URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
94015-24030235 2024 KAMLESH KUMAR MAHALDAR 14-02-2006 SUSHIL MAHALDAR Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 302 60.4
94015-24030271 2024 RAJU KISKU 28-03-2002 TALU KISKU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
94016-24030113 2024 MANISH KUMAR 11-04-2006 BHUPEN BANJARA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
94016-24030169 2024 RAHUL KUMAR MANDAL 02-09-2006 LILU MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
94018-24030008 2024 PUJA HEMBROM 12-05-2005 RAMESH HEMBROM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
94018-24030016 2024 MAIKA TUDU 03-04-2006 MNIK TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
94018-24030019 2024 SARITA MURMU 12-12-2007 MADAN MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 284 56.8
94020-24030047 2024 GEETA KISKU 05-06-2006 RANJEET KISKU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
94020-24030048 2024 PRIYANKA KUMARI 07-05-2005 SHANKAR LOHRA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
94020-24030059 2024 HANJI TUDU 23-06-2005 JALPU TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
94021-24030017 2024 MALOTI KUMARI 03-11-2005 SHIVLAL MARAIYA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
94022-24030144 2024 SAVITA KUMARI 24-06-2005 SALKHU MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 308 61.6
94022-24030167 2024 SUSHMA KUMARI 15-03-2006 MUNSHI SOREN Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
94022-24030172 2024 BABITA KUMARI 15-09-2006 BABURAM HANSDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
94025-24030090 2024 SONAM TUDU 27-04-2006 RUP LAL TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
94027-24030025 2024 DIMPAL KUMARI 10-02-2007 KULESH PRASAD SINGH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
94030-24030024 2024 RAKHI KUMARI 01-01-2005 GOPAL MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
94030-24030045 2024 SURTI KUMARI 05-02-2004 KRISHNA MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
94030-24030048 2024 NAMITA KUMARI 13-05-2006 UTTAM MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
94030-24030052 2024 ASHU KUMARI 07-08-2006 ARUN PRASAD SINGH Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
94036-24030053 2024 RINKI KUMARI 11-05-2005 DILIP SHARMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
94037-24030115 2024 RAVI KUMAR MURMU 10-03-2006 KUNDAN MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
94040-24030015 2024 SUMAN KUMARI 21-05-2006 KAMDEO URANV Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
94040-24030035 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 27-04-2005 MAHESH LAL URAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
94040-24030047 2024 BIJLI KUMARI 14-09-2003 PRADHAN URANV Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
94041-24030016 2024 RIYA KUMARI 02-04-2006 BANU MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
94041-24030017 2024 STELLA BESRA 05-01-2005 JETHA BESRA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
94041-24030067 2024 SONIKA KUMARI 03-02-2005 VINOD URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
94041-24030261 2024 REKHA TUDU 01-03-2003 JAPLA TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
94041-24030262 2024 GURIYA KUMARI 03-04-2006 DINESH MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
94041-24030300 2024 KAMLESH SOREN 18-08-2006 SOMAY SOREN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 309 61.8
94041-24030412 2024 RATAN KUMAR MANDAL 06-05-2004 JANARDHAN MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 310 62
94046-24030020 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 14-03-2006 BHUPATI MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
94046-24030039 2024 SANGITA KUMARI 21-01-2007 SANJAY MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
94046-24030069 2024 KHUSHI KUMARI 05-04-2004 LAKSHMAN MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 303 60.6
94047-24030146 2024 LAKHIRAM HANSDA 08-08-2005 JETHA HANSDA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
94048-24030059 2024 MANISHA KUMARI 16-05-2004 AKHILESH MUNDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
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94048-24030112 2024 KAJAL KUMARI 14-02-2006 RAJENDRA URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 304 60.8
94048-24030116 2024 NEHA KUMARI 01-06-2006 MANOJ KUMAR MUNDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
94049-24030158 2024 SEEMA HANSDA 23-07-2005 JITTEN HANSDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
94051-24030024 2024 RINKI KUMARI 05-12-2006 NEHARU URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
94051-24030049 2024 GAYATRI KUMARI 21-10-2006 BUNDEV ORAON Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
94051-24030079 2024 JEMMA MURMU 13-05-2003 GANGA RAM MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
94051-24030117 2024 RINKU URANW 02-04-2005 RAMU URANW Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 290 58
94051-24030156 2024 SHITESH KUMAR 14-06-2007 BIRU SHRMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
94051-24030167 2024 KUNDAN KUMAR URAON 12-06-2004 GARIB LAL URAON Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
94054-24030126 2024 RAJA KUMAR SHARMA 23-05-2005 MINACHAL LOHRA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
94054-24030140 2024 PITAMBER HANSDA 01-01-2004 DASHRATH HANSDA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
94054-24030211 2024 SUMIT KUMAR 07-07-2005 SARYUG SHARMA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
94055-24030048 2024 LABLI KUMARI 04-08-2006 KRISHNA MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
94056-24030028 2024 LAXMI MURMU 10-04-2006 MAHIKANT MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4
94060-24030050 2024 SUCHITA HEMBRAM 22-03-2007 KUSHUM LAL HEMBARAM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 281 56.2
94060-24030053 2024 RUCHI KUMARI 05-06-2007 PRAYAG TATMA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
94060-24030084 2024 BRIJLAL HEMBRAM 07-08-2002 SURESH HEMBRAM Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
94061-24030029 2024 TALABABU HANSDA 15-06-2005 MANJU HANSDA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
94062-24030003 2024 PRITI KUMARI 22-09-2007 DEO NARAYAN MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
94063-24030008 2024 LUSHI KUMARI 20-10-2005 JAY PRAKASH MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 307 61.4
94066-24030001 2024 BEAUTI KUMARI 22-08-2006 RAVI MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 289 57.8
94066-24030017 2024 ANNTO MANDAL 13-06-2006 ASHOK MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 306 61.2
94067-24030005 2024 SUDHA KUMARI 15-02-2002 SUCHEN MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 305 61
94087-24030001 2024 KAVITA KUMARI 15-08-2005 MUKHIYA MURMU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
94087-24030004 2024 BADAL KUMAR 20-11-2005 RAJENDRA URANW Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
94093-24030008 2024 ARTI KUMARI 28-03-2006 SANJAY MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
94114-24030006 2024 AJAY KUMAR 07-06-2006 DINESH MOHALI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
94148-24030011 2024 GUNJAN KUMARI 12-04-2006 HARDEV MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 301 60.2
94152-24030015 2024 PRABHAT MURMU 01-02-2007 DHANO MURMU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 286 57.2
94160-24030025 2024 PUNAM KUMARI 01-02-2007 KALU MUNDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 278 55.6
94161-24030016 2024 SAHEBLAL SOREN 24-03-2004 MANDAL SOREN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 283 56.6
94177-24030025 2024 MUSKAN KUMARI 15-11-2005 SHIVANAND URANW Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 292 58.4
94199-24030002 2024 RANI KUMARI 14-04-2006 CHATURBHUJ MUNDA Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 293 58.6
94200-24030010 2024 PABANTI KUMARI 14-10-2006 TULSI URANV Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 279 55.8
94200-24030021 2024 VIVEK KUMAR 01-01-2008 RAMNARAYAN URAVN Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 280 56
94209-24030064 2024 SAMOL MARANDI 15-06-2005 PARO MARANDI Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
94209-24030078 2024 MANIJAR TUDU 20-02-2006 VIJAY TUDU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 291 58.2
94226-24030005 2024 FULL KUMARI 04-02-2006 GURUDEV MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
94226-24030017 2024 PRINSKILA TUDU 01-01-2005 DHANESHWAR TUDU Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
94226-24030022 2024 RAJESH LOHRA 07-06-2005 PARMESHWAR LOHRA Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 300 60
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94244-24030001 2024 SUSHILA KUMARI 15-07-2002 LUDRU HEMBRAM Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 282 56.4
94245-24030015 2024 AMAR MANDAL 04-06-2006 RAMCHAND MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 285 57
94245-24030016 2024 ROHIT MANDAL 13-04-2006 DIPCHAND MANDAL Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 294 58.8
94246-24030009 2024 PARVATI KUMARI 05-05-2006 PRAMOD MANDAL Female ST NO HUMANITIES 500 288 57.6
94267-24030011 2024 DINESH TUDU 16-12-2005 HUDIJ TUDU Male ST NO HUMANITIES 500 287 57.4


